
 2026 Batch 3 Graduation Approved on 17th March, 2026
S/N Qualification Matric No Name Study Centre Class of Degree 

1 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU201086420 Iwu Glory Chinyere Abakaliki Study Centre Pass

2 B.Sc. (Ed.) Physics NOU223148479 Ogbonna Ogadimma Silas Abakaliki Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

3 B.Sc. Accounting NOU241749173 Olewunne Chidi Livinus Abakaliki Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

4 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231155970 Epele Victor Nkwachukwu Abakaliki Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

5 B.Sc. Accounting NOU233419470 Akanni Oyindamola Tayo Abakaliki Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

6 B.Sc. Accounting NOU233438303 Iduma Ideakheua Blessing Abakaliki Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

7 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU221140666 Ikedi Chibuike Elijah Abakaliki Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

8 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU213063581 Paul Akachukwu Abakaliki Study Centre Third Class

9 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU203095823 Patrick Aniefiok Samuel Abakaliki Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

10 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213097383 Igweawegbe Goodyear Emmanuel Abakaliki Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

11 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU169200038 Nwokpor Haggai Chukwuemeka Abakaliki Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

12 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213079306 Adaji Daniel Omaji Abakaliki Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

13 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU173010366 Oko Emmanuel Uwaoma Abakaliki Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

14 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU201021682 George Daniel Ifeanyi Abakaliki Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

15 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU193135581 Igwe Emmanuel Patrick Abakaliki Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

16 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU193138868 Igwe Amaechi Nelson Abakaliki Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

17 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213084440 Nzagha Eze Nzagha Abakaliki Study Centre Third Class

18 B.Sc. Development Studies NOU201008876 Ngene Precious Chinyere Abakaliki Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

19 B.Sc. Economics NOU191018434 Emerike Francis Chukwudi Abakaliki Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

20 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU173048405 Nweffi Harrison Abakaliki Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

21 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU231153257 Odey Joseph Ikorishor Abakaliki Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

22 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU183035182 Chima Abraham Nnamdi Abakaliki Study Centre Third Class

23 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU213084385 Anasi Blessing Ngozi Abakaliki Study Centre Third Class

24 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU241746274 Oko-Aluu Calister Onyenaucheya Abakaliki Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

25 B.Sc. Public Health Science NOU193129236 Ikechukwu Grace Amuche Abakaliki Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

26 B.Sc. Public Health Science NOU183007233 Aja Nnenna Nwagwu Abakaliki Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

27 B.A. (Ed.) Early Childhood Education NOU110113163 Oyetayo Christianah Adebola Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

28 B.A. (Ed.) English NOU181009666 Abiodun Johnson Ayodele Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

29 B.A. (Ed.) Primary Education  NOU193130809 Akinsola Akorede Tunde Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

30 B.A. (Ed.) Primary Education  NOU150872723 Fasakin Motunrayo Adebola Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

31 B.A. (Ed.) Primary Education  NOU213078636 Oduyemi Babajide Olumide Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

32 B.A. (Ed.) Primary Education  NOU223086650 Awwal Khadijat Eniola Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

33 B.A. (Ed.) Primary Education  NOU223143041 Ayandele Ololade Olubunmi Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

34 B.A. (Ed.) Primary Education  NOU131917108 Owor Franca Bassey Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

35 B.A. (Ed.) Primary Education  NOU191062241 Onatunde Omolara Omotayo Abeokuta Study Centre Third Class

36 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU193121885 Awodele Lateefat Abimbola Abeokuta Study Centre Pass

37 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU191047524 Fagbohun Oluwayemisi Adebola Abeokuta Study Centre Pass

38 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU171035685 Mustapha Morenikeji Abeokuta Study Centre Pass

39 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU173026883 Otolorin Adebimpe Aduke Abeokuta Study Centre Pass

40 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU193135527 Fagbemi Olaronke Kubura Abeokuta Study Centre Pass

41 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU173038892 Ehire Nenkpen Patience Abeokuta Study Centre Pass

42 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU158030607 Aluko-Jimoh Fatimah Oluwakemi Abeokuta Study Centre Pass

43 B.Sc. (Ed.) Biology NOU213080418 Makinde Tolulope Olamide Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

44 B.Sc. (Ed.) Biology NOU221145670 Idowu Oluwaseyi Elizabeth Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

45 B.Sc. (Ed.) Business Education NOU171033941 Kekereogun Abel Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

46 B.Sc. (Ed.) Health Education NOU211179987 Alabi Olufemi Tunde Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

47 B.Sc. (Ed.) Health Education NOU213076312 Chukwuji Esther Chioma Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

48 B.Sc. (Ed.) Integrated Science NOU213076902 Soyinka Oladipupo Oluseun Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

49 B.Sc. (Ed.) Mathematics NOU201008210 Ola Oluwatomike Deborah Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

50 B.Sc. (Ed.) Mathematics NOU221143696 Ifeanyi Prosper Ogochukwu Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)
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51 B.Sc. (Ed.) Physics NOU221083074 Faluyi Boluwatife Alice Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

52 B.Sc. Accounting NOU241716936 Olaosebikan Mufutau Olawale Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

53 B.Sc. Accounting NOU241749868 Akinsola Sulaimon Lanre Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

54 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231135550 Olatunbosun Shakirat Oluwanifesimi Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

55 B.Sc. Accounting NOU221069916 Joshua Olayemi Oladimeji Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

56 B.Sc. Accounting NOU134472094 Salami Mariam Omobolanle Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

57 B.Sc. Accounting NOU221148538 Sule Blessing Onuh Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

58 B.Sc. Accounting NOU233410600 Anfela-Idonijie Olamide Oladayo Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

59 B.Sc. Accounting NOU211181973 Olaogbebikan Ayodeji Emmanuel Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

60 B.Sc. Accounting NOU203099172 Sodeinde Olanrewaju Ajani Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

61 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213087048 Toriola Daniel Anuoluwapo Abeokuta Study Centre Third Class

62 B.Sc. Accounting NOU133198244 Falomo Oladele Abeokuta Study Centre Third Class

63 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213088803 Olagunju Gloria Adenike Abeokuta Study Centre Third Class

64 B.Sc. Banking and Finance NOU201083547 Aro Anuoluwapo Adejoke Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

65 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213075550 Ojewole Oluwatosin Justina Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

66 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU191050919 Alli Teslim Temitayo Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

67 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213083160 Whesu Mary Mautin Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

68 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU156195065 Dokunmu Oyinkansola M Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

69 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213083246 Omopariola Ikeoluwa Faith Abeokuta Study Centre Third Class

70 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU191097559 Tabiti Temitope Eniola Abeokuta Study Centre Third Class

71 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU154181577 Brown Charles Godwin Abeokuta Study Centre Third Class

72 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU221136773 Olarinmoye Oluwayanmife Elizabeth Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

73 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU213084946 Adeoye Stephen Oladoyin Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

74 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU213081548 Adewale Oluwadimimu Adeyinka Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

75 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU203091114 Tijani Adebisi Abeokuta Study Centre Third Class

76 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211170194 Fatayo Fatai Adewumi Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

77 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213072884 Ogunsola Michael Boluwatife Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

78 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213060845 Apalowo Olabode Stephen Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

79 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213087321 Onwuka Stanley C Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

80 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211035390 Ajibawo Tunde Lekan Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

81 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU155807740 Akinola Micheal Ayoola Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

82 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU201021324 Olatunde Segun Adewale Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

83 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU149578948 Ogunsanya Segun Gbenga Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

84 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213082907 Alalade Oluwasegun Samuel Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

85 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU191043430 Agunbiade Tunde Oluwaseun Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

86 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU183017052 Adewunmi Oluwapelumi Titilayomi Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

87 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213070689 Hassan Yusuf Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

88 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU165420558 Fagbemi Olawale Kolawole Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

89 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211183215 Azeez-Bagambo Zara Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

90 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213093074 Idowu Oyindamola Joseph Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

91 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU193136934 Onabanjo Emmanuel Oluwatobi Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

92 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU183023276 Dokunmu Ifeoluwa Joseph Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

93 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU183007253 Osunleye Victor Abayomi Abeokuta Study Centre Third Class

94 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU144229800 Aremu Folake Abeokuta Study Centre Third Class

95 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211169128 Adedeji Hammed Ayotomiwa Abeokuta Study Centre Third Class

96 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211175381 Edatomola Elizabeth Ifeoluwa Abeokuta Study Centre Third Class

97 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU203101792 Taiwo Elizabeth Oluwatimileyin Abeokuta Study Centre Third Class

98 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU203101582 Sanyaolu Sherifat Oyindolapo Abeokuta Study Centre Third Class

99 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU201012587 Salvador Adebola Yakub Abeokuta Study Centre Third Class

100 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213092974 Dennis Phanuel Abeokuta Study Centre Third Class
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101 B.Sc. Economics NOU142360572 Azeez Mistura Damilola Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

102 B.Sc. Economics NOU181005315 Omoyele Oluwatobiloba Samuel Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

103 B.Sc. Economics NOU211187467 Adeleye Oluwatimilehin Elizabeth Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

104 B.Sc. Economics NOU144164179 Olalekan Busayo Faith Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

105 B.Sc. Economics NOU193120933 Jejelola Oyindamola Blessing Abeokuta Study Centre Third Class

106 B.Sc. Economics NOU211171396 Owolabi Olamilekan Hassan Abeokuta Study Centre Third Class

107 B.Sc. Economics NOU201006936 Enesi Peniel Anuoluwapo Abeokuta Study Centre Third Class

108 B.Sc. Economics NOU193142445 Babatunde Ayomikun Oluwaseyi Abeokuta Study Centre Third Class

109 B.Sc. Economics NOU193126137 Adegun Sarah Abiodun Abeokuta Study Centre Pass

110 B.Sc. Economics NOU142563500 Micheal Linda Rita Abeokuta Study Centre Pass

111 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU171005248 Oladipupo Oriyomi Olajumoke Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

112 B.Sc. International Relations NOU213070474 Jamiu Ahmed Akorede Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

113 B.Sc. Marketing NOU201077019 Nwokedi Mercy Kelechi Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

114 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU221131490 Emina Nicole Omaeyemi Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

115 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU213095571 Amusan Basirat Yetunde Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

116 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU193143092 Mohammed Yakubu Salisu Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

117 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU213084829 Olakunle Mariam Naomi Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

118 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU213080173 Bamgbose Zainab Yetunde Abeokuta Study Centre Third Class

119 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU183033900 Ali Timothy Abeokuta Study Centre Third Class

120 B.Sc. Political Science NOU143078440 Alimi Basirat Abeokuta Study Centre Third Class

121 B.Sc. Political Science NOU133460571 Ejike Esther  U. Abeokuta Study Centre Third Class

122 B.Sc. Political Science NOU201006840 Obasanya Adedamola Adeyemi Abeokuta Study Centre Third Class

123 B.Sc. Political Science NOU143142536 Edafe Samuel Abeokuta Study Centre Third Class

124 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU211169203 Adetutu Tobiloba Chris Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

125 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU213085145 Akinsheye Jackline Ungiete Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

126 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU213097327 Amodu Dickson Aloga Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

127 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU183026041 Olukan Olamide Victoria Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

128 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU221139428 Bashiru-Adeoti Khadijat Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

129 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU221142846 John Monday Babatunde Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

130 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU211180577 Adesanya Adetutu Aderonke Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

131 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU211104932 Adekanmbi Zainab Opeoluwa Abeokuta Study Centre Third Class

132 B.Sc. Tourism Studies NOU221132593 Abioro Roseline Adenike Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

133 B.Sc. Tourism Studies NOU211104771 Oguntimehin Mary Omolade Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

134 B.Sc. Tourism Studies NOU193123767 Oloruntoba Kehinde Amos Abeokuta Study Centre Third Class

135 B.A. (Ed.) Early Childhood Education NOU223142107 Amuta Josephine Gabriel Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

136 B.A. (Ed.) Early Childhood Education NOU213097433 Samuel Peace Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

137 B.A. (Ed.) Early Childhood Education NOU213085341 Ewurum Lilian Onyinye Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

138 B.A. (Ed.) Early Childhood Education NOU213093735 Maaji Lami Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

139 B.A. (Ed.) Early Childhood Education NOU223139072 Mahmud Maimuna Abba Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

140 B.A. (Ed.) Early Childhood Education NOU231150286 James Ladi Linda Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

141 B.A. (Ed.) Early Childhood Education NOU213089275 Shawa Theresa Mkimbi Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

142 B.A. (Ed.) Early Childhood Education NOU173053722 Ishola Victoria Abosede Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

143 B.A. (Ed.) English NOU221150188 Awoleke Christiana Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

144 B.A. (Ed.) Primary Education  NOU221139201 Muhammad Saeed Zainab Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

145 B.Agric Agricultural Extension and Rural Development NOU211179077 Ukura Abraham.A Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

146 B.LIS Library and Information Science NOU211037585 Shopekan Idongesit Eshiet Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

147 B.LIS Library and Information Science NOU203088530 Solomon Jeremiah Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

148 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU201014554 Olajide Mary Oluwaseun Abuja Model Study Centre Credit

149 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU213078193 Joshua Grace Abuja Model Study Centre Pass

150 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU173047560 Joshua Ruth Abuja Model Study Centre Pass
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151 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU181071913 Saleh Hajara Shall Abuja Model Study Centre Pass

152 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU183038051 Angbas Helen Andoka Abuja Model Study Centre Pass

153 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU163537092 Asogwa Joy Chidiebere Abuja Model Study Centre Pass

154 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU183018271 Oguh Patricia Abuja Model Study Centre Pass

155 B.Sc. (Ed.) Biology NOU181045587 Habibu Maryam Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

156 B.Sc. (Ed.) Biology NOU221143917 Irimiya Hosea Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

157 B.Sc. (Ed.) Biology NOU231108149 Abdullahi Amina Abdulrahman Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

158 B.Sc. (Ed.) Chemistry NOU223135251 Isaacs Wisdom Eseohe Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

159 B.Sc. (Ed.) Health Education NOU213086238 Njoku Immaculata Nkechi Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

160 B.Sc. (Ed.) Health Education NOU223135360 Ayogu Theresa Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

161 B.Sc. Accounting NOU233446953 Omotoso Martha Kehinde Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

162 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213091263 Morris Ijeoma Esther Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

163 B.Sc. Accounting NOU241611247 Ocholi Maneti Esther Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

164 B.Sc. Accounting NOU181058585 Ibeawuchi Ijeoma Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

165 B.Sc. Accounting NOU211175236 Nnadi Miracle Ngozi Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

166 B.Sc. Accounting NOU233412368 Oloyede Sunday Afolabi Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

167 B.Sc. Accounting NOU241727859 Onwuka Lucy Chinyere Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

168 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231110271 Adesoye Felix Oyelere Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

169 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231107292 Adebowale Moses Temitope Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

170 B.Sc. Accounting NOU221136881 Ida Justina Onyewu Abah Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

171 B.Sc. Accounting NOU233438983 Yahaya Fatima Ojochogwu Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

172 B.Sc. Accounting NOU193127884 Ajikwa Lubem Scott Sammydavis Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

173 B.Sc. Accounting NOU221081010 Bashir Maimuna Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

174 B.Sc. Accounting NOU183017927 Jonah Chiemela Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

175 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213087065 Bukar Hussaini Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

176 B.Sc. Accounting NOU191054196 Kalu Goodness Nkisi Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

177 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213093602 Irosowe Sunday Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

178 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213087836 Bernard Blessing Ngozi Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

179 B.Sc. Accounting NOU241738224 Esuola Juliana Tope Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

180 B.Sc. Accounting NOU221136849 Christian Nnenna Happiness Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

181 B.Sc. Accounting NOU201078503 Mohammed Bashir A. Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

182 B.Sc. Accounting NOU181055752 Fajimi First Olusegun Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

183 B.Sc. Banking and Finance NOU231134623 Abdul Sumaila Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

184 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213079925 Otih Goodness Nwaoma Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

185 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU221134983 Ben-Edo Mary Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

186 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU221134457 Ishola Eniola Bosede Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

187 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU221082603 Olaleye Eunice Oluwaseun Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

188 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213089867 Adedoyin Susan Dolapo Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

189 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213079286 Olawuyi Ayomide Joy Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

190 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213067241 Omale Joseph Itodo Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

191 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU191025754 Sunday Blessing Ogbonne Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

192 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU221137293 Alabija Joy Oyigene Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

193 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU221147289 Yahaya Rhoda Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

194 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU203097594 Adamu Abdulrahaman Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

195 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU203102676 Okoh Doris Uzoma Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

196 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213081961 Danjuma Jeremiah Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

197 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU221138151 Olawale Olusola Micheal Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

198 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU213080880 Ajadi Glory Oluwatobi Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

199 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU153217085 Offordile Ifunanya Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

200 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU223093051 Tifase Sunday Henry Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)
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201 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU221140353 Olaleye Pius Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

202 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU146942116 Odenigbo Innocent Obumu Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

203 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU221135838 Ahmad Ibrahim Abubakar Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

204 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU221060510 Effiom Victor Effiong Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

205 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211187220 Nwufo Precious Onyinyechi Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

206 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU221132655 Smart Samuel Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

207 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU193124203 Udenwa Gideon Ebuka Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

208 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU221147780 Nwokekorom Miracle Ugboaku Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

209 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU191025081 Ahaiwe Rejoice Chinwendu Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

210 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211169777 Joseph Eshiomati Patience Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

211 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU173022450 Ebiem Daniel Chika Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

212 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU213096199 Muhammad Habib Jiya Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

213 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211189772 Simon Martha Ehikowecho Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

214 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211183141 Nworondah Charles Emmanuel Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

215 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU133423866 Egbelo Williams S Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

216 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU070071564 Onyeanula Enyioma Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

217 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU183027894 Lohnan Emmanuel Peace Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

218 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211170266 Abu Nimmak Daniel Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

219 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU163806540 Okon Kufre Friday Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

220 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213074249 John Opeoluwa Joshua Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

221 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU201080098 Jacob Miracle Monday Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

222 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU221141730 Ogunrinde Jesunbo James Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

223 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU201076641 Owah Obinna Kingsley Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

224 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU181036753 Okereke Ifeanyi Hycent Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

225 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211175714 Ayisa Moses Saakaan Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

226 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213081362 Akosile Tunrayo Basirat Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

227 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU173037900 Ameh Bala Martins Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

228 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU201072363 Okorie Roland Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

229 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU201080114 Saidu Abdullahi Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

230 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU221088219 Ageshin Karimat Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

231 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213075504 Yisache Faith Zhiri Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

232 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU156344138 Onakpa Ogbadu Micheal Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

233 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211175845 Adeduro Gbenga Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

234 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU100119236 Atadoga Michael Agbonika Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

235 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211189646 Ikpe Raphael Ebrewong Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

236 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU223142150 Bolade Elizabeth Folashade Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

237 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU181064182 Ejike David Chijioke Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

238 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211179965 Odili Hope Echezonachukwu Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

239 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU070059963 Ajayi Oluwayemi David Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

240 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213071661 Moshood Taye Gift Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

241 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU171021781 Madaki Christopher Akolo Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

242 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU070255456 Salami Bamidele Femi Ayo Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

243 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213088550 Peter Yosi Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

244 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU166888275 Musa Nasiru Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

245 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213087518 Adeolu Olarewaju Samuel Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

246 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU201010627 Ogbeide Shedrack Oamen Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

247 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU152412220 Ishi Solomon Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

248 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211181278 Bauchi Abubakar Shamsudeen Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

249 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU221104177 Yusuf Patience Kasham Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

250 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213097582 Ali Kerima Ife Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class
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251 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211173460 Chukwuma Chinyere Victoria Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

252 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213077891 Ogana Precious Onyekachukwu Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

253 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211174186 Umeri Maurice Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

254 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU193126145 Chukwu Helen Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

255 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU173038908 Okafor Timothy Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

256 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU231109799 Orji Uchechukwu Okpara Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

257 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU191009815 Siman Lois Konshik Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

258 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211176289 Takai Kefas Ishaya Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

259 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213072254 Adegher Grace Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

260 B.Sc. Economics NOU181055123 Samuel Josephine Ijeoma Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

261 B.Sc. Economics NOU181032702 Onyem-Peters Ikechukwu David Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

262 B.Sc. Economics NOU213086398 Adegbe Agness Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

263 B.Sc. Economics NOU221139422 Isah Hamzat Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

264 B.Sc. Economics NOU221150529 Nwachukwu Peter Onyekachi Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

265 B.Sc. Economics NOU221136803 Gbatoon Simeon Zungwenen Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

266 B.Sc. Economics NOU171029820 Uganden Aor Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

267 B.Sc. Economics NOU203087387 Nwobodo Valentine Steven Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

268 B.Sc. Economics NOU231154987 Jape Member Elizabeth Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

269 B.Sc. Economics NOU211186614 Ifeanyi Chisom Rebecca Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

270 B.Sc. Economics NOU171054131 Beleke Stella Ayibapreye Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

271 B.Sc. Economics NOU181055651 Olademiji Olawumi Abiola Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

272 B.Sc. Economics NOU213093601 Sunday Nimmyel Nansak Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

273 B.Sc. Economics NOU221084270 Asogwa Sunday Nichodemus Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

274 B.Sc. Economics NOU223082548 Suleiman Jamiu Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

275 B.Sc. Economics NOU211172078 Chetuya Emmanuel Chinedu Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

276 B.Sc. Economics NOU173041816 Frank Margaret Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

277 B.Sc. Economics NOU211172937 Abdullahi Zainab Rabiu Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

278 B.Sc. Economics NOU211190468 Unimdebeshi Faith Nkeiruka Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

279 B.Sc. Economics NOU201011090 Musa Nana Khadija Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

280 B.Sc. Economics NOU151535356 Osagie Obofoni Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

281 B.Sc. Economics NOU171034856 Ugboma Sussan Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

282 B.Sc. Economics NOU201019203 Abubakar Maji Safiya Abuja Model Study Centre Pass

283 B.Sc. Economics NOU171036055 Edet Rose Okanke Abuja Model Study Centre Pass

284 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU213092688 Ikhenafe Peace Eshiolese Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

285 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU233418779 Abeekaa Nguseer Salome Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

286 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU223141463 Dahiru Zainab Imam Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

287 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU233328901 Ivarah Samuel Adeniyi Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

288 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU221152502 Erizu Emmanuel Ifeanyi Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

289 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU213093856 Ozor Gift Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

290 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU183008911 Simeon Chukwuemeka Paul Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

291 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU211188355 Kawuyo Asmau Umaru Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

292 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU211181235 Ishaku Florence Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

293 B.Sc. International Relations NOU213094155 Matthew Esther Okon Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

294 B.Sc. International Relations NOU213086140 Nkemakonam Chidiebere Vitalis Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

295 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU213082384 Okere Esther Ogechi Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

296 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU213079830 Audu Kingsley Stephen Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

297 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU221149929 Olayiwola Emmanuel Oladunjoye Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

298 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU221137625 Folorunso Bolajj Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

299 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU203080138 Dogo Sehnejyen Racheal Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

300 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU233424717 Amedu Blessing Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)
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301 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU213091042 Akpan Akaninyene Usen Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

302 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU201005328 Mohammed Aminu Yakubu Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

303 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU213087334 Maduka Chidera Princess Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

304 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU213096761 Augustine Treasure Chidozie Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

305 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU142597011 Ojie Bright Chukwuka Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

306 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU193142993 Iyanda Elizabeth Omolola Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

307 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU211168757 Yakubu Paul Winner Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

308 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU211169163 Timothy Abigail Oluremi Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

309 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU171022462 Opah Ngozi Blessing Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

310 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU120422560 Tazodayi Salama Jude Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

311 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU213084717 Haruna Benjamin Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

312 B.Sc. Political Science NOU191013681 Ezeumenwa Amarachi Jennifer Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

313 B.Sc. Political Science NOU221147443 Etim Hossana Kokoma Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

314 B.Sc. Political Science NOU201001560 Idowu Emmanuel Olaolu Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

315 B.Sc. Political Science NOU211178624 Obiajunwa Ruth Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

316 B.Sc. Political Science NOU143154871 Lazarus Itoro Imeh Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

317 B.Sc. Political Science NOU213084140 Adamu Abdulmalik Buba Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

318 B.Sc. Political Science NOU143555210 Yusuf Kabiru Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

319 B.Sc. Political Science NOU171018634 Baihaki Ibrahim Jika Abuja Model Study Centre Pass

320 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU241610648 Okoro Faith Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

321 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU213085671 Musa Amina Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

322 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU193113733 Adediran Marvelous Bose Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

323 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU241665643 Damisa Sarah Silifat Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

324 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU231150371 Lloyd-Benson Chinonye Esther Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

325 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU221148067 Ndukwe Nnenna David Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

326 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU221138787 Adakole Christopher Agbambo Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

327 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU211183274 Nyamkyume Peter Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

328 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU213082798 Uchelabo Chinenye Victoria Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

329 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU213088383 Tanko Ishaku Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

330 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU221145469 Mohammed Hauwa Abanpin Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

331 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU213088008 James Gabriel Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

332 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU221142888 Friday Ogechi Friday Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

333 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU241746094 Sule Siaka Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

334 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU221149954 Timothy Justina Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

335 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU231138162 Ugwoke Esther Ogechi Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

336 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU201005615 Danladi Lami Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

337 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU213091751 Ungwa Armstrong Sesugh Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

338 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU221059309 Ayodabo Eniola Fatima Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

339 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU213093907 Oguntuga Esther Anthony Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

340 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU213082528 Abusadiq Aisha Mulikat Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

341 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU213093383 Adamu Abdull Mutallab Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

342 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU213091726 Ibrahim Ize Salifat Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

343 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU201074915 James Abigail Mfon Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

344 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU193116757 Abubakar Fatima Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

345 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU162479906 Ogunsanya Ajoke Eve Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

346 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU193140140 Da U Ghali Farouk Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

347 B.Sc. Public Health Science NOU213082018 Mbaegbu Chidimma Prisca Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

348 B.Sc. Tourism Studies NOU181032489 Iyongo Solomon Aondofa Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

349 B.Sc. (Ed.) Biology NOU223149891 Owoeye Seun Kehinde Ado-Ekiti Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

350 B.Sc. (Ed.) Biology NOU231157054 Sarumi Adijat Oluwasola Ado-Ekiti Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)
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351 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231179825 Afolabi Bukola Mary Ado-Ekiti Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

352 B.Sc. Accounting NOU241665251 Joseph Alaba Abiodun Ado-Ekiti Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

353 B.Sc. Accounting NOU143809001 Ebalukhe Daniel Omoleigho Ado-Ekiti Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

354 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU144141451 Ajayi Etosanmi Ado-Ekiti Study Centre Third Class

355 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213076926 Fabiyi Emmanuel Ajibola Ado-Ekiti Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

356 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211177985 Olawoyin Ayodeji Sunday Ado-Ekiti Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

357 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213076975 Adebowale Tawakalitu Moboluwaduro Ado-Ekiti Study Centre Third Class

358 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU193144853 Yakubu Adetomiwa Ado-Ekiti Study Centre Third Class

359 B.Sc. Economics NOU213096777 Daramola Dele Adedapo Ado-Ekiti Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

360 B.Sc. Economics NOU211175602 Ibitoye Boyede Olugbenga Ado-Ekiti Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

361 B.Sc. Economics NOU221086161 Adesola Mayowa Oluwafemi Ado-Ekiti Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

362 B.Sc. Economics NOU231154034 Akintade Temilola Abimbola Ado-Ekiti Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

363 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU133192000 Asaolu Oluwaseyi Jacob Ado-Ekiti Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

364 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU221141982 Oloniyo Bridget Anike Ado-Ekiti Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

365 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU221152710 Yorga T. Nicodemus Ado-Ekiti Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

366 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU221150531 Adepoju Lateefat Adewunmi Ado-Ekiti Study Centre Third Class

367 B.Sc. Political Science NOU183022094 Olutoyin Paul Olaoluwa Ado-Ekiti Study Centre First Class

368 B.Sc. Political Science NOU181001653 Yusuf Omotayo Olakunle Ado-Ekiti Study Centre Third Class

369 B.Sc. Political Science NOU211170678 Ogunmokun Deborah Adesola Ado-Ekiti Study Centre Third Class

370 B.A. (Ed.) Early Childhood Education NOU183002701 Jegede Iyabode Akure Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

371 B.A. (Ed.) Primary Education  NOU203103555 Adewale Anifat Adenike Akure Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

372 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU150421046 Elegbe Kehinde Akure Study Centre Credit

373 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU191087989 Kekemeke Owei Akure Study Centre Credit

374 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU211190782 Olajesu Deborah Olajumoke Akure Study Centre Credit

375 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU191087731 Adesida Moradeke Hannah Akure Study Centre Pass

376 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU181058975 Obaje Fatima Susan Akure Study Centre Pass

377 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU181004733 Adejumola Temidayo Modupe Akure Study Centre Pass

378 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU181069785 Adeyera Grace Aduke Akure Study Centre Pass

379 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU191028805 Nwananochi Ifeoma Justina Akure Study Centre Pass

380 B.Sc. Accounting NOU241735388 Ogunjimi Abiodun Odunola Akure Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

381 B.Sc. Accounting NOU201089365 Abodunwa Opeyemi Olayinka Akure Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

382 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU191050277 Salako Olufemi Adeniyi Akure Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

383 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU221085392 Olagundoye Oluwafunmilayo Oluwarinumi Akure Study Centre Third Class

384 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU201082882 Adeoye Adeola Akure Study Centre Third Class

385 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU203103468 Tolani Adeogo Anthony Akure Study Centre Third Class

386 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU201079113 Adewusi Olorunfemi Christopher Akure Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

387 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU171010037 Omolaso Bosede Bukola Akure Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

388 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211181369 Adeyeye Omolara Abigael Akure Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

389 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU201000852 Olasehinde Olajumoke Oluwaseun Akure Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

390 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU171023700 Lawal Abiodun Paul Akure Study Centre Third Class

391 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU201076762 Olasupo Femi Isaiah Akure Study Centre Third Class

392 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU221135311 Olowofusi Olajide Femi Akure Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

393 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213087099 Augustine David Oluwafemi Akure Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

394 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211181064 Owotuga Oluwadare Akure Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

395 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211095848 Jeje Olorunsogo Ezekiel Akure Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

396 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU221139028 Ayoko Olamide Elizabeth Akure Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

397 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU183040770 Adeniyi Adedeji Akure Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

398 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU221088633 Olowookere Boluwaji Samuel Akure Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

399 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU201012397 Akinmuyisitan Olawale Akure Study Centre Third Class

400 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211184552 Bello Imoleayo Rebecca Akure Study Centre Third Class
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401 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU201004682 Ododo Oreoluwa Akure Study Centre Third Class

402 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU201070295 Arowolo Olanrewaju Samuel Akure Study Centre Pass

403 B.Sc. Economics NOU223094900 Aregbesola Kehinde Victoria Akure Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

404 B.Sc. Economics NOU223133976 Ajidahun Ifeoluwa Esther Akure Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

405 B.Sc. Economics NOU181038267 Itopa Bosede Agge Akure Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

406 B.Sc. Economics NOU203105079 Awosika Kehinde Oladehinde Akure Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

407 B.Sc. Economics NOU211168367 Ajayi Olabode Akure Study Centre Third Class

408 B.Sc. Economics NOU201010729 Aladenola Moturayo Bose Akure Study Centre Third Class

409 B.Sc. Marketing NOU211188081 Anjorin Oluwatoyin Akure Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

410 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU221140306 Adewumi Olajumoke Esther Akure Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

411 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU134613302 Jaiyeola Ayomide Faith Akure Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

412 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU221143660 Oluwalade Emmanuel Oluwasayo Akure Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

413 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU213096067 Nkpume Mary Ijeoma Akure Study Centre Third Class

414 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU183036001 Ajayi Opeyemi Itunu Akure Study Centre Third Class

415 B.Sc. Political Science NOU213090784 Enikuemehin Omotayo Elijah Akinrogunde Akure Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

416 B.Sc. Political Science NOU201086417 Olukitibi Funmilay0 Akure Study Centre Third Class

417 B.Sc. Political Science NOU171006714 Adeduyite Abike Abiola Akure Study Centre Third Class

418 B.Sc. Political Science NOU203103626 Akindele Seun Michael Akure Study Centre Third Class

419 B.Sc. Political Science NOU193152512 Bamidele Blessing Akure Study Centre Third Class

420 B.Sc. Political Science NOU211178268 Akinya Ismaila Olayeye Akure Study Centre Third Class

421 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU164359164 Akinwumi Oluwafiropo Stephen Akure Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

422 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU213076423 Harold Azara Mirchaulum Akure Study Centre Third Class

423 B.Sc. Public Health Science NOU221084566 Osuola Olayinka Florence Akure Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

424 B.A. (Ed.) English NOU211190504 University Esther Ebitare Asaba Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

425 B.A. (Ed.) Primary Education  NOU223137364 Nwaozor Vero Chidubem Asaba Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

426 B.A. (Ed.) Primary Education  NOU211174700 Ikahon Happiness Osazuwa Asaba Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

427 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU201010598 Ebele Blessing Asaba Study Centre Pass

428 B.Sc. (Ed.) Chemistry NOU193130964 Anyadiegwu Ifeoma Peace Asaba Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

429 B.Sc. (Ed.) Computer Science NOU181035614 Owah Bethel Asaba Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

430 B.Sc. (Ed.) Physics NOU193116112 Adikwu Vincent Okopi Asaba Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

431 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213058652 Ogbaisi Gabriel Asaba Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

432 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213088403 Ikede Oghenemaro Amakaino Asaba Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

433 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU164057393 Diayi Asika Mike Asaba Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

434 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU223139305 Onianwa Dumebi Judith Asaba Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

435 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211189441 Eshimokhai Bestwill Asaba Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

436 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU134344509 Iyagi Matthew Asaba Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

437 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU132351824 Gbadegesin Olusola Godwin Asaba Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

438 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU203097770 Nnamdi Andrew Okwuokei Asaba Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

439 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU183001399 Aghwana Onome Sarah Asaba Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

440 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU221137832 Peter Terpase Asaba Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

441 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU171030470 Oguadinma Chioma Destiny Asaba Study Centre Third Class

442 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU173055958 Chigbue Celestine Okonicha Asaba Study Centre Third Class

443 B.Sc. Economics NOU221138178 Asimonye Henry Ndubuisi Asaba Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

444 B.Sc. Economics NOU171037942 Nwanneka Fumnanya Havilah Asaba Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

445 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU233393268 Ekpegberi Joel Budonyefa Asaba Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

446 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU221087442 Ossai Kenchoni Durell Asaba Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

447 B.Sc. Political Science NOU191058676 Opia Faith Ifeakechukwu Asaba Study Centre Third Class

448 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU221151278 Onyenugwu Christian Emeke Asaba Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

449 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU201020273 Edjebare Oteri Promise Asaba Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

450 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU221141725 Ogumu Joy Asaba Study Centre Third Class
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451 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU213089776 Adikwanfu Blessing Chekwubechukwu Asaba Study Centre Third Class

452 B.Sc. Public Health Science NOU211175320 Igba Vera Amara Asaba Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

453 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU221149377 Osuagwu Chikanma Prercious Asaga Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

454 B.Sc. (Ed.) Chemistry NOU221136950 Ogunfowora Oluwafunmilayo Oluwakemi Awa-Ijebu Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

455 B.Sc. (Ed.) Chemistry NOU120599238 Saka Sulaimon O. Awa-Ijebu Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

456 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU169138329 Jegede Samson Olaosebikan Awa-Ijebu Community Study Centre Third Class

457 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU201015593 Samuel Esther Motunrayo Awa-Ijebu Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

458 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213089396 Giwa Abdulazeez Adebowale Awa-Ijebu Community Study Centre Third Class

459 B.Sc. Economics NOU213079350 Monday Doris Ezeligba Awa-Ijebu Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

460 B.Sc. Economics NOU203027749 Hassan Oluwatobiloba Tomisin Awa-Ijebu Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

461 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU144370105 Ayeni Damiola Folashade Awa-Ijebu Community Study Centre Third Class

462 B.Sc. Accounting NOU142325192 Ani Johnson Awgu Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

463 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU213015504 Abara Chidiebere Awgu Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

464 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU201086402 Ekeh Chinyere Cecilia Awka Study Centre Credit

465 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU193136048 Odukwe Blossom Chioma Awka Study Centre Credit

466 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU221147432 Nwokolo Blessing Chinenye Awka Study Centre Credit

467 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU213095179 Ekwonna Ernestina Amarachukwu Awka Study Centre Pass

468 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU191053905 Nwanna Charity Ndudiri O. Awka Study Centre Pass

469 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU203098830 Nwene-Nwankwo Susan Chinwe Awka Study Centre Pass

470 B.Sc. (Ed.) Biology NOU221087362 Adiole Sylvia Chile Awka Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

471 B.Sc. (Ed.) Biology NOU221148778 Nnoruka Amuche Rosemary Awka Study Centre Third Class

472 B.Sc. (Ed.) Health Education NOU211180402 Okonkwo Ukamaka Patricia Awka Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

473 B.Sc. (Ed.) Human Kinetics NOU223135984 Ogota Emmanuella Odinaka Awka Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

474 B.Sc. (Ed.) Mathematics NOU211191455 Uzoefuna Mary Onyinye Awka Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

475 B.Sc. Accounting NOU233438211 Chikwendu Ogechukwu Francisca Awka Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

476 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU223159862 Sam Thankgod Saturday Awka Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

477 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU221067211 Okafor Chukwuebuka Romanus Awka Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

478 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU144530649 Okeke Ogochukwu Awka Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

479 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU163669810 Obini Great Emmanuel O Awka Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

480 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU221132297 Ogbu Anthony Onyedikachi Awka Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

481 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU221143042 Nwankwo Onyedikachi Euzebus Awka Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

482 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU143145928 Nweke Deborah Oluchukwu Awka Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

483 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU181044770 Nwuba Ebube Emmanuel Awka Study Centre Third Class

484 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU173021650 Ayogu Lovina Amamchukwu Awka Study Centre Third Class

485 B.Sc. Development Studies NOU213086849 Azubuike Nkiruka Stephanie Awka Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

486 B.Sc. Economics NOU221141979 Nwaka Kelechi Louisa Awka Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

487 B.Sc. Economics NOU213089030 Pace Favour Ebele Awka Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

488 B.Sc. Economics NOU201014733 Uzoegbu Veronica Amaka Awka Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

489 B.Sc. Economics NOU171030954 Ogun Jennifer Omolegho Awka Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

490 B.Sc. Economics NOU191053717 Osegbo Charity Chikaodili Awka Study Centre Third Class

491 B.Sc. Economics NOU211174520 Ndigwe Susan Uloma Awka Study Centre Third Class

492 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU221138374 Onyekwuluje Chidi Uzoma Awka Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

493 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU193125461 Ezejiofor Ifeanyi Cyril Awka Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

494 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU132896451 Chukwu Ifunanya Awka Study Centre Third Class

495 B.Sc. Political Science NOU213076947 Elikwume Kosisochukwu Victor Awka Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

496 B.Agric Soil and Land Resources Management NOU193154448 Mohammed Alhaji Azare Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

497 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU167768469 Omode James Fehinti Azare Community Study Centre Credit

498 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU201009806 Garba Funmilayo Aliyu Azare Community Study Centre Credit

499 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU191030158 Mohammed Ibrahim Azare Community Study Centre Credit

500 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU183059719 Ugwu Onyinyechi Maryann Azare Community Study Centre Pass
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501 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU173006889 Mu`Azu Hairatu Sa`Eed Azare Community Study Centre Pass

502 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU181050543 Umar Sabuwa Azare Community Study Centre Pass

503 B.Sc. (Ed.) Agricultural Science NOU169801886 Musa Abubakar Sadiq Azare Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

504 B.Sc. (Ed.) Biology NOU201073737 Ismail Mukhtar Rukayya Azare Community Study Centre Third Class

505 B.Sc. Accounting NOU241755753 Watpun Aminu Saul Azare Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

506 B.Sc. Accounting NOU241759305 Jang Edward Deme Azare Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

507 B.Sc. Accounting NOU241755552 Anjappi Shadrach Dadu Azare Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

508 B.Sc. Accounting NOU233405377 Wali Amina Bashir Azare Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

509 B.Sc. Accounting NOU211087510 Inalegwu Comfort Azare Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

510 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213078398 Ike Afoma Cynthia Azare Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

511 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU221087713 Adamu Mustapha Azare Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

512 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU221141171 Ehuwa Oluwakemi Grace Azare Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

513 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU213074042 Abdullahi Sakina Azare Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

514 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211026681 Abdu Habu Azare Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

515 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU233438275 Izah Nuhu Ali Azare Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

516 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU181008892 Abdullahi Haaleem Hassan Azare Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

517 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU191050710 Yahaya Dorcas Azare Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

518 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU173001338 Zitta Jinan Azare Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

519 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU173018852 Dennis Rosemary Kasiemobi Azare Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

520 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU141862000 Akinleye Daniel Azare Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

521 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU181037144 Bello Ahmad Bello Azare Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

522 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU145155557 Omotunde Johnson Adekunle Azare Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

523 B.Sc. Political Science NOU221139681 Mohammed Neziru Azare Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

524 B.Sc. Political Science NOU193140017 Iheme Innocent Azare Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

525 B.Sc. Political Science NOU191063564 Madaki Isa Ajiji Azare Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

526 B.Sc. Political Science NOU213199034 Zakiru Aminu Azare Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

527 B.Sc. Political Science NOU201074931 Ibrahim Aliyu Maryam Azare Community Study Centre Third Class

528 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU241759607 Balami Michael Dunama Azare Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

529 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU201023842 Rabiu Murjanatu Azare Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

530 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU203099362 Enebeli Chiyenum Deborah Azare Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

531 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU191043491 Isaac Sunday Azare Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

532 B.A. (Ed.) Early Childhood Education NOU231163036 Iyodo Omotayo Agboola Badagry Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

533 B.A. (Ed.) Primary Education  NOU231153052 Ogundele Olayemi Elizabeth Badagry Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

534 B.Sc. Accounting NOU241708830 Adegbite Janet Damilola Badagry Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

535 B.Sc. Accounting NOU233434680 Njoku Ugochi Favour Badagry Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

536 B.Sc. Accounting NOU233415619 Barnabas Omolola Omonike Badagry Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

537 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU221086584 Shehu Toyin N. Badagry Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

538 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU233419787 Onisade Hammed Ayobami Badagry Study Centre First Class

539 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU213089693 Musa Zainab Bagwai Study Centre Third Class

540 B.A. (Ed.) Early Childhood Education NOU221062144 Ahmed Zainab Abdullahi Bauchi Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

541 B.A. (Ed.) Primary Education  NOU223144127 Karimu Jamila Rabo Bauchi Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

542 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU213082457 Hassan Jamila Hazo Bauchi Study Centre Pass

543 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU213096935 Boyi Milkatu Bauchi Study Centre Pass

544 B.Sc. (Ed.) Health Education NOU221145663 Adamu Maryam Danmallam Bauchi Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

545 B.Sc. (Ed.) Health Education NOU211190676 Ojuanu Felicia Oluwakemi Bauchi Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

546 B.Sc. (Ed.) Health Education NOU201083787 Adamu Abubakar Bauchi Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

547 B.Sc. (Ed.) Health Education NOU211182975 Ahmad Khadijat Bauchi Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

548 B.Sc. Accounting NOU241615684 Ocholi Francis Bauchi Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

549 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU148774802 Emmanuel Otene Bauchi Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

550 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211189197 Danladi Rona S Balakma Bauchi Study Centre Third Class
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551 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU173005110 Imam Bashir Ahmad Bauchi Study Centre Third Class

552 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211179104 Ezekiel Kyenpya Vivian Bauchi Study Centre Third Class

553 B.Sc. Development Studies NOU223148790 Hassan Khalid Bauchi Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

554 B.Sc. Economics NOU193122232 Kalangu Sinboromale Bauchi Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

555 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU191018289 Ibrahim Isah Bauchi Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

556 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU201075122 Isah Ismail Mohammed Bauchi Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

557 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU203088080 Ezekiel Bukata John Bauchi Study Centre Third Class

558 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU221136662 Toma Emmanuel Ishaya Bauchi Study Centre Third Class

559 B.Sc. Tourism Studies NOU134203916 Olagunju Iyadunni Bukola Bauchi Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

560 B.A. (Ed.) Primary Education  NOU221146351 Olaleye Bukola Veronica Benin Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

561 B.A. (Ed.) Primary Education  NOU201080819 Godswill Olive Eno Benin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

562 B.Agric Agricultural Extension and Rural Development NOU223155084 Ikharo Juliana Ekhanorimen Benin Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

563 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU201072749 Iyen Imuentinyan Benin Study Centre Credit

564 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU155126629 Osamudiamen Osayande Benin Study Centre Pass

565 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU159847670 Omokaro Felicia Osaro Benin Study Centre Pass

566 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU183022736 Aichienede Esther Benin Study Centre Pass

567 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU191029148 Omorose Patricia Esohe Benin Study Centre Pass

568 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU160285397 Imoisili Faith Benin Study Centre Pass

569 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU201081030 Omorodion Modupe Emily Benin Study Centre Pass

570 B.Sc. (Ed.) Biology NOU213087346 Itoya Mary-Success Onosetale Benin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

571 B.Sc. (Ed.) Biology NOU223098793 Ikheloa Ilobekeme Destiny Benin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

572 B.Sc. (Ed.) Biology NOU221146636 Francis Inuaghata Lucy Benin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

573 B.Sc. (Ed.) Biology NOU221149521 Ajala Franca Omosivie Benin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

574 B.Sc. (Ed.) Biology NOU181032365 Iroegbu Chizoba Faith Benin Study Centre Third Class

575 B.Sc. (Ed.) Health Education NOU223094195 Oronsaye Nosakhare Lucky Benin Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

576 B.Sc. (Ed.) Health Education NOU211189787 Atere Selimo Timileyi Benin Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

577 B.Sc. (Ed.) Physics NOU221147364 Osakpamwan Osairhia Benin Study Centre Third Class

578 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231142807 Okhuelegbe Fidelis Igho Benin Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

579 B.Sc. Accounting NOU233411677 Oyibocha Blessing Benin Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

580 B.Sc. Accounting NOU241665427 Asiriuwa Imuetinyan Amadi Benin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

581 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213090226 Adogun Samuel Benin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

582 B.Sc. Accounting NOU130269763 Ofoni John Weri Benin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

583 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231179895 Ogbeide Omotayo Grace Benin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

584 B.Sc. Accounting NOU211104972 Jatto Blessing Benin Study Centre Third Class

585 B.Sc. Banking and Finance NOU203093339 Oziegbe Victory Osas Benin Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

586 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU191092742 Iyamu Osakpolor Elijah Benin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

587 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213091858 Omorogbe Princess Benin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

588 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU120627970 Idinye Esemoethameh James Benin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

589 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211187493 Lucky Godbless Benin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

590 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU213098054 Oviawe Israel Ikponmwen Benin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

591 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU193134090 Odukuye Oghenetega Michael Benin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

592 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU223137066 Napoleon Plangji Benin Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

593 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU221135042 Luke-Isibor Elizabeth Benin Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

594 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU203100736 Eyinmosan Temisan Faith Benin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

595 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU201075894 Effiong Claribel Chinyere Benin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

596 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211176493 Suleiman Enoch Benin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

597 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211172908 Emeagwai Felix Agiliga Benin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

598 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU120056720 Evba Princewill Osazuwa Benin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

599 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU135218396 Bako Yusuf Benin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

600 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211190496 Inanila Ambrose Benin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)
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601 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU191019542 Ala-Kalango Favour Benin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

602 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU132884215 Okpefe Oghenewaire Joseph Benin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

603 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211178579 Gideon Sunday Benin Study Centre Third Class

604 B.Sc. Development Studies NOU221140369 Imiefoh Jude Benin Study Centre Third Class

605 B.Sc. Economics NOU221088148 Alabi Kingsley Emmanuel Benin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

606 B.Sc. Economics NOU167791007 Akpotegwa Victor Ogheneweware Benin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

607 B.Sc. Economics NOU201079195 Eniga Juliet Benin Study Centre Third Class

608 B.Sc. Environmental Health Science NOU201077878 Kalu Ebi Comfort Benin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

609 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU241675400 Evbuomwan Osarumwense Kingsley Benin Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

610 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU183010988 Aphiare Marian Kevwe Benin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

611 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU231140476 Azekhumhe Abdul-Ganiyu Benin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

612 B.Sc. International Relations NOU201007020 Asuenimen Ehigie Benin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

613 B.Sc. International Relations NOU203102962 Ifeanyi Silvia Ewere Benin Study Centre Third Class

614 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU221137944 Aliyu Ibrahim Mohammed Benin Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

615 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU213087085 Iboi Adolphus Abake Benin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

616 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU201072093 Alhassan Halimat Sadiya Benin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

617 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU221150650 Johnson Victory Akpovwene Benin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

618 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU221148534 Ewah Marvel Armstrong Benin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

619 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU213087094 Akpejeluh Anita Amaka Benin Study Centre Third Class

620 B.Sc. Political Science NOU211170240 Ebile Joshua Benin Study Centre Third Class

621 B.Sc. Political Science NOU146493693 Edore Akporuemu Courage Benin Study Centre Third Class

622 B.Sc. Political Science NOU201083759 Daniel Mfon Grace Benin Study Centre Third Class

623 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU213093572 Izirengbe Evelyn Omogbokhu Benin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

624 B.Sc. Public Health Science NOU213089284 Ogieva Naomi Ede Benin Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

625 B.Sc. Public Health Science NOU213091658 Egogo Christy Oloavbagbe Benin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

626 B.Sc. Public Health Science NOU211096382 Omozusi Happy Benin Study Centre Third Class

627 B.Sc. Tourism Studies NOU173048109 Aiwuyo Osarumen Peace Benin Study Centre Third Class

628 B.A. (Ed.) Primary Education  NOU211190817 Umar Aminu Abdullahi Bichi Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

629 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU213092614 Ibrahim Isah Farida Bichi Study Centre Third Class

630 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU221147502 Abdu Abubakar Bichi Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

631 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU211103048 Best Godiya Bogoro Community Study Centre Pass

632 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU171048006 Simon Ruth Bogoro Community Study Centre Pass

633 B.Sc. Accounting NOU233426013 Olaitan Adeyeni Samuel Bogoro Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

634 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231177113 Isa Abdullahi Bogoro Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

635 B.Sc. Economics NOU191097128 Ojigho Scott Efeturi Bogoro Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

636 B.Sc. Economics NOU211175583 Daring Kelvin Puplat Bogoro Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

637 B.Sc. Political Science NOU156700176 Gamka Murotshak Bogoro Community Study Centre Third Class

638 B.Sc. Political Science NOU203097145 Shirya James Iliya Bogoro Community Study Centre Third Class

639 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU201007466 Ena Cecilia Ajom Calabar Study Centre Credit

640 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU201014265 Bassey Mary Abam Calabar Study Centre Credit

641 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU201006624 Umoh Ememobong Friday Calabar Study Centre Pass

642 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU193145726 Jackson Marvelline Essien Calabar Study Centre Pass

643 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU201070025 Ofonete Esther Henry Calabar Study Centre Pass

644 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU120409834 Akpan Emem Calabar Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

645 B.Sc. (Ed.) Human Kinetics NOU221089000 Enyi Dennis Eyong Calabar Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

646 B.Sc. (Ed.) Human Kinetics NOU211190605 Isaiah Nkoyo Michael Calabar Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

647 B.Sc. Accounting NOU223158235 Ibrahim Saka Olanrewaju Calabar Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

648 B.Sc. Accounting NOU241724965 Essien Uta Okon Calabar Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

649 B.Sc. Accounting NOU221085060 Ngban Lois Ekpah Calabar Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

650 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231141571 Debio Helen Chikonnaka Calabar Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)
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651 B.Sc. Accounting NOU181062153 Ugbe Abunimye Everestus Calabar Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

652 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211181641 Enya Patience Francis Calabar Study Centre Third Class

653 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU169803706 Ekpe Ofem Oru Calabar Study Centre Third Class

654 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU191087681 Ifoh Affiong Idim Calabar Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

655 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU231152585 Ejom Ebri Ejom Calabar Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

656 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213085489 Linus Gloria Ogechi Calabar Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

657 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU173029387 Chukwuemeka Clinton Ebuka Calabar Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

658 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU221151527 Assim Barbara Omma Calabar Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

659 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211179012 Ofem Ikwo Ikpi Calabar Study Centre Third Class

660 B.Sc. Economics NOU213082145 Ekong Idongesit Neslon Calabar Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

661 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU213060888 Odoba Samuel Ohukweji Calabar Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

662 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU221135212 Aloke Bassey Ekpoto Calabar Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

663 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU221134498 Gbeinbo Oloibiriwei Calabar Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

664 B.Sc. Political Science NOU181031883 Ogar Celestine Philip Calabar Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

665 B.Sc. Political Science NOU131920758 Archibong Emmanuel Effiong Calabar Study Centre Third Class

666 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU183023145 Ihe Agatha Damaturu Study Centre Pass

667 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU191063367 Baba Geidam Abdullahi Damaturu Study Centre Pass

668 B.Sc. (Ed.) Health Education NOU221150461 Muhammad Yagana Wali Damaturu Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

669 B.Sc. (Ed.) Health Education NOU213076170 Williams Blessing Damaturu Study Centre Third Class

670 B.Sc. Environmental Health Science NOU221086203 Maigari Mohammed Damaturu Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

671 B.A. (Ed.) Primary Education  NOU221145089 Gambo Lalo Nuratu Danbatta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

672 B.Sc. (Ed.) Health Education NOU213086087 Muhammad Firdausi Tukur Danbatta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

673 B.Sc. (Ed.) Mathematics NOU221132582 Abdulganiyu Rahimat Oyiza Danbatta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

674 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU193150172 Shuaibu Musa Danbatta Study Centre Third Class

675 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213087282 Ahmed Sagir Danbatta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

676 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU221144698 Sani Yusuf Danbatta Study Centre Third Class

677 B.Sc. Political Science NOU223140763 Mahmud Mustapha Hayatu Danbatta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

678 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU213096495 Rabe Dausayi Danbatta Study Centre Third Class

679 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231141746 Abubakar Khadija Dawakin Kudu Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

680 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU241741403 Habibu Aliyu Dawakin Tofa Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

681 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU211103893 Lawan Rabiu Saleh Dawakin Tofa Study Centre Third Class

682 B.Agric Agricultural Extension and Rural Development NOU221136634 Abdulmumin Faruk Dutse Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

683 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU201022298 Adamu Nasuru Abubakar Dutse Study Centre Pass

684 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU173040199 Ugwu Blessing Ogechi Dutse Study Centre Pass

685 B.Sc. (Ed.) Mathematics NOU201072270 Iliya Hassan Dutse Study Centre Third Class

686 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231193995 Garba Isyaku Dutse Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

687 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU223131270 Wada Aisha Umar Dutse Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

688 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU120582050 Alhassan Arome John Dutse Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

689 B.Sc. Development Studies NOU221079699 Ali Iliyasu Onimisi Dutse Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

690 B.Sc. Development Studies NOU223095530 Yau Barau Dutse Study Centre Third Class

691 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU221143599 Kafor Shedrack Amobi Dutse Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

692 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU221132881 Muhammad Mas Ud Dutse Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

693 B.Sc. Political Science NOU163119071 Ibrahim Ramla Abba Dutse Study Centre Third Class

694 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU223149355 Abubakar Zaharaddeen Dutse Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

695 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU233412572 Aliyu Yahaya S Dutse Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

696 B.Sc. Accounting NOU241608243 Abolaji Samuel Oluwatosin Egbe Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

697 B.Sc. Accounting NOU241751926 Olushola Bamidele Akeem Egbe Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

698 B.Sc. Accounting NOU241732654 Oshagbemi Sunday Stephen Egbe Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

699 B.A. (Ed.) English NOU221087833 Ebinum Benedicta Sandra Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

700 B.A. (Ed.) Primary Education  NOU221154370 Balogun Esther Adah Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)
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701 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU201003668 Musa Garba Nafisa Emevor Community Study Centre Credit

702 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU193124823 Oghenede Patience Eguono Emevor Community Study Centre Credit

703 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU171052451 Ighedo Briggor Florence Emevor Community Study Centre Credit

704 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU191027895 Ogugu Rita Emevor Community Study Centre Credit

705 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU191028047 Ahwin Precious Oghenegare Emevor Community Study Centre Credit

706 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU201025094 Aruoture Kesiena Ufuoma Emevor Community Study Centre Credit

707 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU213080815 Edafevwotu Ovie Happy Emevor Community Study Centre Credit

708 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU191018364 Olaniyan Oluyemisi Deborah Emevor Community Study Centre Pass

709 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU191056825 Okonofua Christiana Agbonlare Abio Emevor Community Study Centre Pass

710 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU193137063 Iseghehi Blessing Emevor Community Study Centre Pass

711 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU183030554 Ossai-Abaninwa Theresa Erhieyovbe Emevor Community Study Centre Pass

712 B.Sc. (Ed.) Biology NOU213091390 Akporobaro Ruth Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

713 B.Sc. (Ed.) Biology NOU221136013 Ovadje Ovigue Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

714 B.Sc. (Ed.) Health Education NOU213075686 Uche-Nwaedozie Mary Omonigho Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

715 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231139856 Okolie Ekene Jephet Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

716 B.Sc. Accounting NOU241667694 Okoh Augustine Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

717 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213090949 Chukwuekeka Nkemamaka Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

718 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU181054529 Ezeh Chisom Vivian Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

719 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU221047636 Amos Tolelime Larry Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

720 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213079214 Giadom Keesiop Vivian Emevor Community Study Centre Third Class

721 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211180555 Peter Glory Bright Emevor Community Study Centre Third Class

722 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU221067625 Atunuwa Meshack Oruogho Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

723 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU144158804 Obi Gospel Ozioma Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

724 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU213075539 Ajila Akinlolu Peter Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

725 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU181075622 Adebiyi Micheal Yinka Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

726 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU201069383 Agbo Caleb Ezejiofor Emevor Community Study Centre Third Class

727 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU221085519 Babatunde Joseph Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

728 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU183038120 Makama Evans Linus Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

729 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU221087776 Ikaria Edwin Orode Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

730 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU163835768 Inung John Uwem Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

731 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU221134003 Ashiedu Rita Ogechukwu Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

732 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU173058325 Peter Emmanuel Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

733 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU193129247 Achuzia Stephanie Awele Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

734 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213078943 Adeniran Adejoke Cecilia Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

735 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU221069885 Damuan Nancy Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

736 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU201070322 Egbunonwor Chidinma Naomi Emevor Community Study Centre Third Class

737 B.Sc. Economics NOU154542963 Attamah Dominic Ejiofor Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

738 B.Sc. Economics NOU233396852 Mudi Abdul-Hamid Garuba Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

739 B.Sc. Economics NOU221138497 Onwuka Irene Nkechi Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

740 B.Sc. Economics NOU213095392 Better Cash Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

741 B.Sc. Economics NOU203097270 Richard Okeghale James Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

742 B.Sc. Economics NOU211173501 Uffort Elvis Francis Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

743 B.Sc. Economics NOU181063238 Asogwa Angela Nnenna Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

744 B.Sc. Economics NOU211169257 Odekhiran Dorcas Ekomare Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

745 B.Sc. Economics NOU181002015 Omobude Blessing Ngozi Emevor Community Study Centre Third Class

746 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU201013852 Usman Abubakar Muhammad Emevor Community Study Centre Third Class

747 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU131318553 Wilson Hope Emevor Community Study Centre Pass

748 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU213082553 Alosiba Anthony Chukwuma Emevor Community Study Centre First Class

749 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU213097277 Mohammed Hauwa Kabir Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

750 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU213088089 Egwu Fabian Abegemisa Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)
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751 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU221143834 Wahab Bamitale Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

752 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU203005833 Zekeri Joshua Ibrahim Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

753 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU221145982 Ossai Sophia Chioma Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

754 B.Sc. Political Science NOU135686023 Nwuju Stanley Eze Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

755 B.Sc. Political Science NOU213081297 Ajuebon Ngozi Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

756 B.Sc. Political Science NOU213077876 Dumbi Cyril Oluchi Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

757 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU221150324 Eseka Lucky Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

758 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU221134596 Osayogie Blessing Iyore-Ennira Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

759 B.Sc. Public Health Science NOU211170392 Ajayi Mary Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

760 B.Sc. Tourism Studies NOU201085049 Nkah Chioma Godgift Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

761 B.A. (Ed.) Early Childhood Education NOU221144857 Amobi Chinasa Chidimma Enugu Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

762 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU191094188 Ihefobi Angela Chikaodili Enugu Study Centre Credit

763 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU193141040 Eze Bibian Ijeoma Enugu Study Centre Credit

764 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU203066070 Owoh Maureen Izuchukwu Enugu Study Centre Pass

765 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU211191268 Ekeogu Mercy Anayo Enugu Study Centre Pass

766 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU183029417 Edeh Goodness Adaeze Enugu Study Centre Pass

767 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU160936175 Ogbu Martina Ngozi(Nee Ezema) Enugu Study Centre Pass

768 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU110990637 Onyia Stella Enugu Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

769 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU110805632 Okereke Patience Nnenna Enugu Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

770 B.Sc. (Ed.) Biology NOU201011003 Anyigor Rita Kelechi Enugu Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

771 B.Sc. (Ed.) Biology NOU193131234 Chimereucheya-Ukaegbu Uchenna Enugu Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

772 B.Sc. (Ed.) Biology NOU211177162 Ikegwu Chinwendu Lucy Enugu Study Centre Third Class

773 B.Sc. (Ed.) Computer Science NOU211180023 Ogbu Lawrencia Chinecherem Enugu Study Centre Third Class

774 B.Sc. (Ed.) Health Education NOU221138639 Asadu Oluchi Juliet Enugu Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

775 B.Sc. Accounting NOU233405406 Emehelu Ogochukwu Maryjane Enugu Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

776 B.Sc. Accounting NOU233409932 Nworu Amarachi Chigozie Enugu Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

777 B.Sc. Banking and Finance NOU233422733 Nwokoye Adaeze Anna Enugu Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

778 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU191063258 Ugwu Marycynthia Enugu Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

779 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU173047152 Madu Chukwuebuka Shedrack Enugu Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

780 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU221149932 Dilichukwu Collins Eze Enugu Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

781 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU203097857 Mahmud Hamza Mohammed Enugu Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

782 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU203099287 Eze Amarachi Enugu Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

783 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213091207 Ekechukwu Godfrey Kenechukwu Enugu Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

784 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU152417830 Nwankpuma Godwin Enugu Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

785 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU143757177 Urama Philomina Ukamaka Enugu Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

786 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU201015724 Edeh Nkiruka Blessing Enugu Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

787 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU193140324 Mbie Constance Barileilo Enugu Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

788 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU171036519 Ugwu Chukwuemeka Thomas Enugu Study Centre Third Class

789 B.Sc. Economics NOU213083347 Anyaorah Cynthia Chidimma Enugu Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

790 B.Sc. Economics NOU231157237 Ilo Anthony Tochukwu Enugu Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

791 B.Sc. Economics NOU193134181 Ogbodo Gideon Chukwuebuka Enugu Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

792 B.Sc. Economics NOU233417561 Alidu Abdulai Enugu Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

793 B.Sc. Economics NOU193117569 Ikwueze Christian Charles Enugu Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

794 B.Sc. Economics NOU233405182 Anyaeze Promise Enugu Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

795 B.Sc. Economics NOU211170321 Chukwudum Delight Chiamaka Enugu Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

796 B.Sc. Economics NOU150065277 Nwaru Onyinyechi Joy Enugu Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

797 B.Sc. Economics NOU213093805 Udeh Chibuike Enugu Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

798 B.Sc. Economics NOU203102749 Atuegbunam Ikenna Osita Enugu Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

799 B.Sc. Economics NOU158362054 Uyanna Lynda Chioma Enugu Study Centre Third Class

800 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU201076437 Divine-Favour Excellence Enugu Study Centre Third Class
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801 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU183025585 Nwankwo Timothy Chibueze Enugu Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

802 B.Sc. Political Science NOU201072887 Ujah Promise Ogechi Enugu Study Centre Third Class

803 B.Sc. Public Health Science NOU181058974 Oyewumi Goodness Enugu Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

804 B.Agric Agricultural Extension and Rural Development NOU221083947 Festus Tobi Fagge Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

805 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU213080550 Tijjani Muazu Muazu Fagge Study Centre Credit

806 B.Sc. (Ed.) Chemistry NOU213087381 Saleh Saadatu Bako Fagge Study Centre Third Class

807 B.Sc. (Ed.) Health Education NOU203091419 Muhammad Wudil Dini Fagge Study Centre Third Class

808 B.Sc. Accounting NOU233408184 Sagir Bashir Ahmad Fagge Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

809 B.Sc. Accounting NOU223065548 Danladi Zakariyya Haruna Fagge Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

810 B.Sc. Accounting NOU221134345 Olotu Sarah Fagge Study Centre Third Class

811 B.Sc. Banking and Finance NOU241742607 Okonkwo Victoria Oluwadamilola Fagge Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

812 B.Sc. Banking and Finance NOU223151111 Hussaini Abdulhadi Isah Fagge Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

813 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211178102 Adegboye Temitayo Fagge Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

814 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211183961 Bassey Angela Akpan Fagge Study Centre Third Class

815 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU223156864 Hassan Zailani Fagge Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

816 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211190063 Okoro Augustine Friday Fagge Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

817 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU191064231 Ibrahim Muhammad Ahmad Fagge Study Centre Third Class

818 B.Sc. Development Studies NOU221085484 Adam Auwalu Shuaibu Fagge Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

819 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU231141227 Hamisu Naziru Sani Fagge Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

820 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU233300241 Abdulazeez Shefiu Fagge Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

821 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU213075302 Sankey Danjuma Fagge Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

822 B.Sc. Political Science NOU213066984 Abdulkadir Hassan Rabiu Fagge Study Centre Third Class

823 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU241612855 Aliyu Ibrahim Danmaraya Fagge Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

824 B.Sc. Accounting NOU241702070 Adedeji Michael Olufemi Fugar Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

825 B.Sc. Accounting NOU241755101 Alemoh Festus Oshiomokhai Fugar Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

826 B.Sc. Banking and Finance NOU241667211 Oyinloye Lateef Fugar Community Study Centre First Class

827 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211168736 Musa Tijani Fugar Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

828 B.Sc. Economics NOU223054690 Danjuma Aliyu Fugar Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

829 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU233399242 Iruobe Tracy Aimiunu Fugar Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

830 B.A. (Ed.) Primary Education  NOU221151505 Buba Nuru Gombe Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

831 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU201002726 Manzo Jummai Gombe Study Centre Pass

832 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU213080377 Elisha Malata Gombe Study Centre Pass

833 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU183029589 Adamu Maimuna Gajere Gombe Study Centre Pass

834 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU201069861 Ahmad Hajara Bello Gombe Study Centre Pass

835 B.Sc. (Ed.) Health Education NOU203091889 Mohammad Aisha Alkali Gombe Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

836 B.Sc. Accounting NOU241666865 Barkindo Aliyu Gombe Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

837 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213082172 Duke Donald-Orok Bassey Gombe Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

838 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU221133942 Gideon Yusuf Barsheba Gombe Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

839 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU223089641 Kolawole Collins Ayomide Gombe Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

840 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211174539 Tamar Yohanna Gombe Study Centre Third Class

841 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU221135094 Ewa Jerome Odu Gombe Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

842 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU110033063 Kati Garba Joe Gombe Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

843 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU143504137 Isah Abubakar Gombe Study Centre Third Class

844 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU223147315 Saleh Lukman Adamu Gombe Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

845 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU221132487 Kalta Monica Gombe Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

846 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU231105820 Sani Ali Gombe Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

847 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU173041719 Augustine Nubiya Gulak Community Study Centre Pass

848 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213076258 Muhammad Sulaiman Gulak Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

849 B.Sc. Environmental Health Science NOU221063174 Hassan Musa Gulak Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

850 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU221146917 Gabriel Bitrus Gulak Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)
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851 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU203101317 Samuel Ibrahim Gulak Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

852 B.Sc. Political Science NOU221083561 Yakubu Alexander Gulak Community Study Centre Third Class

853 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU193138178 Fatima Halilu Gusau Study Centre Credit

854 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU213086749 Umar Jamila Gusau Study Centre Pass

855 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU201007779 Hamza Fatima Sambo Gusau Study Centre Pass

856 B.Sc. Accounting NOU233321068 Ibrahim Muawiyya Dangata Gusau Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

857 B.Sc. Accounting NOU233420857 Shehu Babangida Gusau Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

858 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231134892 Mansur Mu Azzam Gusau Study Centre Third Class

859 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211106154 Ibrahim Ansariyyah Gusau Study Centre Third Class

860 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU152808624 Abubakar Aminu Na Ali Gusau Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

861 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU173034914 Habiba Ishaq Y. Gusau Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

862 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU193138278 Garba Hamidu Malik Gusau Study Centre Third Class

863 B.Sc. Economics NOU211182721 Audu Mariamu Gusau Study Centre Third Class

864 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU233321137 Malami Daniyanu Galadima Gusau Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

865 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU201004506 Jonathan Robert Hadejia Study Centre Pass

866 B.Sc. Economics NOU213083677 Tukur Alasan Hadejia Study Centre Third Class

867 B.Sc. Political Science NOU211024578 Alhaji Isyaku Isah Hadejia Study Centre Third Class

868 B.Sc. Public Health Science NOU213081798 Ado Ibrahim Hadejia Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

869 B.Sc. Public Health Science NOU213096083 Muhammad Ibrahim Hadejia Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

870 B.Sc. Public Health Science NOU201012972 Umar Shehu Hadejia Study Centre Third Class

871 B.A. (Ed.) Early Childhood Education NOU213087659 Nwaham Victoria Bisi Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

872 B.A. (Ed.) Early Childhood Education NOU142609644 Adeleye Mary Temilade Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

873 B.A. (Ed.) Primary Education  NOU213091620 Adeyemi Fatima Adedolapo Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

874 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU110639064 Adekunle Kehinde Olufunke Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

875 B.Sc. (Ed.) Agricultural Science NOU211176212 Edunjobi Ayorinde Olamidipupo Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

876 B.Sc. (Ed.) Biology NOU203087601 Uwaezuoke Ogechi Maryann Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

877 B.Sc. (Ed.) Business Education NOU211180717 Raheem Rokibat Olamide Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

878 B.Sc. (Ed.) Human Kinetics NOU221074172 Surajudeen Zainab Olamijumoke Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

879 B.Sc. (Ed.) Integrated Science NOU203099254 Adisa Ameen Olalekan Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

880 B.Sc. (Ed.) Integrated Science NOU213086578 Jimoh Azeezat Omoladun Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

881 B.Sc. Accounting NOU241717063 Amusan Ibironke Morayo Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

882 B.Sc. Accounting NOU193136645 Adekola Adekunle Amos Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

883 B.Sc. Accounting NOU233430857 Eric Joshua Oluwakayode Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

884 B.Sc. Accounting NOU131471732 Owolabi Damilola Tomisin Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

885 B.Sc. Accounting NOU211179952 Okeke Chidimma Francisca Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

886 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213077421 Durojaye Aminat Olaide Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

887 B.Sc. Accounting NOU191049549 Akindele Oluwatimilehin Seun Ibadan Study Centre Third Class

888 B.Sc. Agricultural Extension and Management NOU142612857 Ajayi Gabriel Odunayo Ibadan Study Centre Third Class

889 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211176830 Adetoyinbo Ifeoluwa Adeyemi Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

890 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU203029378 Korede Olawale Sunday Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

891 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU201008072 Emmanuel-Igubor Oghenemine Tovia Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

892 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213087661 Olaseyinde Samuel Frank Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

893 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU221085202 Emmanuel Rachael Blessing Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

894 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU201007017 Fanimoye Esther Titilayo Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

895 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU203101653 Taliat Khadijat Idowu Ibadan Study Centre Third Class

896 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU201015523 Adebayo Tobi Ibadan Study Centre Third Class

897 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU221136341 James Gbenga Joshua Ibadan Study Centre Third Class

898 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211172594 Alabi Oluwatoyin Taiwo Ibadan Study Centre Third Class

899 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213089503 Adeyanju` Oluwatoyin Esther Ibadan Study Centre Third Class

900 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211182342 Amusan Azeez Ademola Ibadan Study Centre Third Class
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901 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213085456 Wahab Rasheedat Opeyemi Ibadan Study Centre Third Class

902 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213078077 Odukoya Olatunde Emmanuel Ibadan Study Centre Third Class

903 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU221147861 Nzekwe Samuel Ugochukwu Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

904 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211181699 Idowu Judah Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

905 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU173050023 Adeyemo Temitope Adunola Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

906 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU221150408 Sarumi Aishat Oyindamola Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

907 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU130738150 Abdulsamad Lawal Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

908 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU213084176 Adesanya Timileyin Emmanuel Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

909 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU213076424 Omolaja Bukola Esther Ibadan Study Centre Third Class

910 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU167620517 Agunloye Adebola Ibadan Study Centre Third Class

911 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213076776 Alagbe Gabriel Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

912 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213082506 Opebiyi Olamilekan Abraham Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

913 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU221132542 Feyisina Olayinka Samuel Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

914 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU156174761 Gbadamosi Lakunle Taju-Deen Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

915 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU221143248 Popoola Mujeeb Olamide Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

916 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU181066498 Asabia Abayomi Ebenezer Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

917 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU201072686 Afolabi Tolulope Lawrence Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

918 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213085986 Oriyomi Rasaq Adedeji Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

919 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU203087199 Eneji Fatiomoh Avosuahi Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

920 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU223152502 Ariyo Yetunde Gift Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

921 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211174126 Babalola Taiwo Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

922 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213080284 Nwoko Chukwuemeka John Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

923 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU164306913 Lawal Nurudeen Anigilaje Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

924 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213082228 Fabunmi Sheriff Olawale Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

925 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211181782 Adebayo Jezreel Oluwatofunmi Ibadan Study Centre Third Class

926 B.Sc. Economics NOU211181332 Nwankwo Judith Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

927 B.Sc. Economics NOU159703823 Winniran Matthew Odunayo Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

928 B.Sc. Economics NOU231135707 Adejumo Aminat Adeola Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

929 B.Sc. Economics NOU201022936 Ojo Toluwase Comfort Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

930 B.Sc. Economics NOU221153484 Hammed Mumini Bolaji Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

931 B.Sc. Economics NOU221132817 Jimoh Sunday Abdullahi Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

932 B.Sc. Economics NOU193139591 Victor Imaobong Abigeal Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

933 B.Sc. Economics NOU221146538 Bamigboye Kehinde Victoria Ibadan Study Centre Third Class

934 B.Sc. Economics NOU211179259 Ajiboye Moses Ayodeji Ibadan Study Centre Third Class

935 B.Sc. Economics NOU203098173 Apata Timilehin Elijah Ibadan Study Centre Third Class

936 B.Sc. Economics NOU201084352 Adebayo Oluwasegun Oyewunmi Ibadan Study Centre Third Class

937 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU213085505 Olaoye Boluwatife Olorundurotimi Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

938 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU120034995 Owolabi Olumide S Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

939 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU233425119 Salisu Omodele Simiat Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

940 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU173002114 Olusanya Abiodun Emmanuel Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

941 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU223150847 Ekhator Igbinedion Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

942 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU231153000 Tunde-Amoo Idayat Omowumi Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

943 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU090119435 Ajayi Samuel Taiwo Ibadan Study Centre Third Class

944 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU181018297 Olagunju Omolara Ibadan Study Centre Third Class

945 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU203098986 Akinrefon Kehinde Temilola Ibadan Study Centre Third Class

946 B.Sc. International Relations NOU211184520 Adikaibe Ezichi Peace Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

947 B.Sc. Marketing NOU213095728 Malik Andybrown Samson Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

948 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU221147195 Omosunlade Adeyinka Sakirat Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

949 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU213085796 Adejinmi Sunday Adetona Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

950 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU193093472 Muibi Kowiyu Ademola Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)
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951 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU221134464 Abubakar Simisola Oluwatoyin Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

952 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU231147277 Ashonibare Bosede Esther Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

953 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU213077467 Edeki Kayode Gideon Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

954 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU221084333 Atere Modinat Adesola Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

955 B.Sc. Political Science NOU203094746 Oke Faith Anthony Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

956 B.Sc. Political Science NOU213091126 Mukaila Taiwo Taofeek Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

957 B.Sc. Political Science NOU211192534 Wasiu Akinwunmi Afeez Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

958 B.Sc. Political Science NOU193139495 Apooyin Toyeeb Adisa Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

959 B.Sc. Political Science NOU201022564 John-Agbo Isaac Oche Ibadan Study Centre Third Class

960 B.Sc. Political Science NOU157055155 Anugwolu Christain C Ibadan Study Centre Third Class

961 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU213075162 Oke Comfort Bolatito Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

962 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU203095460 Akande Adeyemi Oluwasoji Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

963 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU221143996 Oyesola Abisola Khadijat Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

964 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU221132897 Alabede Adetola Esther Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

965 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU221136731 Odedele Temitope Israel Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

966 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU213087584 Adegbite Sulaiman Bidemi Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

967 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU213076480 Ibrahim Ayobami Damilola Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

968 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU203100842 Agbaje Isiaq Oluwaseyi Ibadan Study Centre Third Class

969 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU211100699 Ojo Eniola Bukola Ibadan Study Centre Third Class

970 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU221132789 Akano Oluwakemi Lydia Ibadan Study Centre Third Class

971 B.Sc. Public Health Science NOU213093165 Erhabor Rosemary Augustina Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

972 B.Sc. Public Health Science NOU213085356 Abegunde Michael Adeniyi Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

973 B.Sc. Tourism Studies NOU211169933 Adetoyinbo Boluwatife Marian Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

974 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU203103279 Alidu Salamatu Idah Community Study Centre Credit

975 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213097957 Rizama Jummai Idah Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

976 B.Sc. Economics NOU211175441 Umar Zainab Idah Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

977 B.Sc. Economics NOU211182048 Tukur Murjanatu Abdullahi Idah Community Study Centre Third Class

978 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU211169849 Akubo Hajara Idah Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

979 B.Sc. Political Science NOU203102184 Shaibu Musa Moses Idah Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

980 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU221151448 Ogwu Ruth Alolo Idah Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

981 B.Sc. Accounting NOU241718000 Ajumobi Dare Rapheal Ijero Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

982 B.A. (Ed.) Early Childhood Education NOU231159531 Takim Joy Nentui Ikom Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

983 B.Sc. (Ed.) Biology NOU211168665 Njar Collins Etima Ikom Community Study Centre Third Class

984 B.Sc. (Ed.) Computer Science NOU173033180 Osong Ita Osong Ikom Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

985 B.Sc. (Ed.) Health Education NOU211102317 Obi Mbat Annabel Ikom Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

986 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU213093335 Arojojoye Julius Taiwo Ikom Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

987 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU171025685 Abam Ofem Nelson Ikom Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

988 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213092720 Ajale Cyprian Ogbeche Ikom Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

989 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU221132295 Udeorji Jude Chidiebere Ikom Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

990 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU221142558 Tangong Streadfeet Mbong Ikom Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

991 B.Sc. Political Science NOU120635038 Ifop Mogbe Thomas Ikom Community Study Centre Third Class

992 B.Sc. (Ed.) Biology NOU191023097 Oladapo Glory Mary Ikorodu Model Study Centre Third Class

993 B.Sc. (Ed.) Biology NOU131983374 Uchendu Elizabeth Ikorodu Model Study Centre Third Class

994 B.Sc. (Ed.) Health Education NOU211169505 Uko-Abasi Imaobong Udeme Ikorodu Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

995 B.Sc. Accounting NOU233404996 Usiola-Kuti Ayodele Ikorodu Model Study Centre First Class

996 B.Sc. Accounting NOU241701977 Ayegbusi Elizabeth Oluwatoyin Ikorodu Model Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

997 B.Sc. Accounting NOU233420759 Oyewole Esther Omolara Ikorodu Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

998 B.Sc. Accounting NOU233404487 Adegoke Akeem Kazeem Ikorodu Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

999 B.Sc. Banking and Finance NOU241672900 Oyerinde Funke Janet Ikorodu Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1000 B.Sc. Banking and Finance NOU241703594 Enoru Ochuko Goodluck Ikorodu Model Study Centre Third Class
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1001 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU203103928 Bassey Marygiftlyn Henry Ikorodu Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1002 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU201086792 Osunbajo Folorunso Samuel Ikorodu Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1003 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU231177912 Adekoya Babatunde Adebowale Ikorodu Model Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1004 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU213065568 Aje Catherine Ikorodu Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1005 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU211093118 Kannike Rafiat Olasumbo Ikorodu Model Study Centre Third Class

1006 B.Sc. Public Health Science NOU211178846 Giwa Sariat Alaba Ikorodu Model Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1007 B.Sc. Public Health Science NOU203095383 Kadiri Ramotallahi Omosalewa Ikorodu Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1008 B.Sc. Tourism Studies NOU221133237 Kaka Sekinat Abiodun Ikorodu Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1009 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU120125414 Sule Emmanuel Ilaro Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1010 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU221137440 Robert Endurance Okie Ilaro Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1011 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU233329104 Salako Oluwatosin Adedoyin Ilaro Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1012 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU211171502 Issa Yusuf Adebayo Ilaro Community Study Centre Third Class

1013 B.Sc. Agricultural Extension and Management NOU135615409 Uche-Ayo Popoola Ilofa Community Study Centre Third Class

1014 B.A. (Ed.) Early Childhood Education NOU211101345 Alege Serah Oyinlola Ilorin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1015 B.A. (Ed.) English NOU193124884 Babalola Blessing Opeyemi Ilorin Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1016 B.A. (Ed.) Primary Education  NOU223144065 Folorunsho Kafayat Opeyemi Ilorin Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1017 B.A. (Ed.) Primary Education  NOU120289750 Feruke Rasak Oyewole Ilorin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1018 B.A. (Ed.) Primary Education  NOU231139641 Ekundayo Aduke Mary Ilorin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1019 B.A. (Ed.) Primary Education  NOU221138082 Bitrus Kyenpia Inuwa Ilorin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1020 B.A. (Ed.) Primary Education  NOU203039196 Raheem Taiwo Afusat Ilorin Study Centre Third Class

1021 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU201019442 Ogidan Funmilola Ruth Ilorin Study Centre Pass

1022 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU193131018 Mohammed Tauheed Ilorin Study Centre Pass

1023 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU193143398 Owojaiye Precious Yemisi Ilorin Study Centre Pass

1024 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU193137086 Okunlola Bose Ilorin Study Centre Pass

1025 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU191028388 Akangbe Khadijat Oritoke Ilorin Study Centre Pass

1026 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU213090583 Baba Suleiman Dan-Hasebe Ilorin Study Centre Pass

1027 B.Sc. (Ed.) Biology NOU132595786 Bayero Toyin Zubair Ilorin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1028 B.Sc. (Ed.) Biology NOU183039338 Olaniyan Grace Olayimika Ilorin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1029 B.Sc. (Ed.) Biology NOU221135281 Abdullahi Ibrahim Ilorin Study Centre Third Class

1030 B.Sc. (Ed.) Business Education NOU183033285 Oluwayemi Oluwatoyin Kehinde Ilorin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1031 B.Sc. (Ed.) Integrated Science NOU213088771 Mohammed Mohammed Tsado Ilorin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1032 B.Sc. Accounting NOU241738138 Babalola Fatima Ilorin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1033 B.Sc. Accounting NOU183038218 Silas Oluwafemi Victor Ilorin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1034 B.Sc. Accounting NOU221088676 Imogbemi Motunrayo Kareemah Ilorin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1035 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231148024 Nuhu Tunji Agbabiaka Ilorin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1036 B.Sc. Accounting NOU181051936 Oyerinde Peter Adegoke Ilorin Study Centre Pass

1037 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU213079162 Alade Oluwafunke Regina Ilorin Study Centre Third Class

1038 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU191093349 Jatto Mariam Jemilah Ilorin Study Centre Third Class

1039 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU203088061 Omordia Oghenemiro Desire Ilorin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1040 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211181048 Okangbe Elizabeth Thomas Ilorin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1041 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213084129 Aweda Oluwasegun Emmanuel Ilorin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1042 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211103885 Idowu Suzan Ilorin Study Centre Third Class

1043 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213075061 Salihu Muslimat Ayodeji Ilorin Study Centre Third Class

1044 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211171497 Joseph Oluwatoyin Mary Ilorin Study Centre Third Class

1045 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU221133866 Oyelade Akorede Adedayo Ilorin Study Centre Third Class

1046 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU203102707 Ahmed Olayinka Aliyu Ilorin Study Centre Third Class

1047 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU173031214 Bello Sikiru Ilorin Study Centre Third Class

1048 B.Sc. Economics NOU213077220 Sikirullahi Shukurat Omotayo Ilorin Study Centre Third Class

1049 B.Sc. Economics NOU193144577 Abdulraheem Abubakar Idrisu Ilorin Study Centre Third Class

1050 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU201017932 Towolawi Falilat Ilorin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

21 of 66



 2026 Batch 3 Graduation Approved on 17th March, 2026
S/N Qualification Matric No Name Study Centre Class of Degree 

1051 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU173034971 Mohammed Maimunat Shitta Ilorin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1052 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU173006807 Dada Tosin Ilorin Study Centre Third Class

1053 B.Sc. Political Science NOU146359046 Mustapha D. Abdulrasheed Ilorin Study Centre Third Class

1054 B.Sc. Political Science NOU162254618 Idris Taibat Yon Ilorin Study Centre Third Class

1055 B.Sc. Political Science NOU191090124 Popoola Saheed Adeyemi Ilorin Study Centre Third Class

1056 B.Sc. Political Science NOU134147880 Daud Shakiru Hanafi Ilorin Study Centre Third Class

1057 B.Sc. Political Science NOU181052166 Alabi Olayemi Oluwaseun Ilorin Study Centre Third Class

1058 B.Sc. Political Science NOU153930090 Olubori Silas Kunle Ilorin Study Centre Pass

1059 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU201083068 Bamidele David Tosin Ilorin Study Centre Third Class

1060 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213095772 Oke Serah Oluwakemi Isua-Akoko Community Study Centre Third Class

1061 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU191061868 Chinecherem Nonyelum Eunice Isulo Community Study Centre Pass

1062 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU110004017 Omeje Martha Olekanwa Isulo Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1063 B.Sc. (Ed.) Health Education NOU213090508 Obukwelu Uchechukwu Elizabeth Isulo Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1064 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU221141184 Onyedika Eyiuche Stephanie Isulo Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1065 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211071467 Ozah Chukwuma Joseph Isulo Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1066 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU171010163 Chukwu Hillary Uchenna Isulo Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1067 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213093583 Olaniyan Julius Oladeji Isulo Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1068 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211093530 Egbulonu Onyinyechi Blessing Isulo Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1069 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU173011738 Nweke Oluebube Christian Isulo Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1070 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU142634023 Igwe James Ele Isulo Community Study Centre Third Class

1071 B.Sc. Economics NOU201087298 Ozigbo Ugochukwu Alex Isulo Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1072 B.Sc. Economics NOU148057774 Ikeji Chinaza Stephanie Isulo Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1073 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU231155120 Nnamani Casmir Sunday Isulo Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1074 B.Sc. Political Science NOU213084812 Enemuo Chidiebere Henry Isulo Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1075 B.Sc. Political Science NOU153941400 Onoh Collins Benjamin C Isulo Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1076 B.A. (Ed.) Early Childhood Education NOU201010437 Popoola Ruth Oluwapelumi Iwo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1077 B.A. (Ed.) Primary Education  NOU221141150 Idris Aisha Iwo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1078 B.Agric Crop Science NOU201019170 Abdulmojeed Afidoh Itunu Iwo Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1079 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU153601807 Olaitan Oluwafunke Doyin A. Iwo Study Centre Pass

1080 B.Sc. (Ed.) Chemistry NOU213087549 Hakeem Maryam Olanike Iwo Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1081 B.Sc. (Ed.) Mathematics NOU223133717 Quadri Saheed Olalekan Iwo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1082 B.Sc. Accounting NOU241747548 Adedeji Temitope Nike Iwo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1083 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211174547 Ogundeyi Kabiru Omolaja Iwo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1084 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU201007140 Usman Akeem Adetunji Iwo Study Centre Pass

1085 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211171058 Isyaku Mohammed Sallau Iwo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1086 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211188768 Adewumi Abdullateef Adewale Iwo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1087 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU193140244 Shode Shola Olamilekan Iwo Study Centre Third Class

1088 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU181005572 Ojuromi Olabisi Kafilat Iwo Study Centre Third Class

1089 B.Agric Crop Science NOU221147844 Ibinuwa Victoria Olamide Iyara Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1090 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU201022449 Saba Suleiman Dangana Iyara Community Study Centre Credit

1091 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU201030802 Esuga Suleiman Gimba Iyara Community Study Centre Pass

1092 B.Sc. (Ed.) Biology NOU201070744 Mathew Shakirat Omotayo Iyara Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1093 B.Sc. Accounting NOU233423997 Ajimojasan Omotayo Iyara Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1094 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU241745524 Elebiyo Festus Olorunsogo Iyara Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1095 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU221138292 Bello Phebian Oluwatoyin Iyara Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1096 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU221149182 Araoye Musbau Abayomi Iyara Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1097 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU171006201 Adekunle Toba Iyara Community Study Centre Third Class

1098 B.Sc. Public Health Science NOU201067826 Aminu Victoria Iyara Community Study Centre Third Class

1099 B.A. (Ed.) English NOU203095328 Nnoka Ebele Winifred Jalingo Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1100 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU201079310 Lamu Tonga Danlami Jalingo Study Centre Pass
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1101 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU213080458 Tafida Godiya Jalingo Study Centre Pass

1102 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU201082747 Dadama John Jalingo Study Centre Pass

1103 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU201086503 Dabon Beatrice Jalingo Study Centre Pass

1104 B.Sc. (Ed.) Agricultural Science NOU201081105 Kesiki William Benedict Jalingo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1105 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213068335 Tobias Deborah Jalingo Study Centre Third Class

1106 B.Sc. Banking and Finance NOU233399326 Konye Timilehin Moses Jalingo Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1107 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213053074 Idoko John Jalingo Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1108 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU221135586 Mbiam Helen Sunday Jalingo Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1109 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU171052159 Umaru Hapson Ahijo Jalingo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1110 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213060443 Fera Rimamsikwe Jalingo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1111 B.Sc. Economics NOU143052883 Dauda Sallah Jalingo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1112 B.Sc. Economics NOU211178593 Ajiya Rimamyere Jalingo Study Centre Third Class

1113 B.Sc. Economics NOU167060153 Dalhat Anas Jalingo Study Centre Third Class

1114 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU130403061 Riki Ndenaba Amamra Jalingo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1115 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU201003520 Samuel Lucy Tari Jalingo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1116 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU211098096 Christopher Felix Jalingo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1117 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU213081125 Sa Adu Jibrilla Umar Jalingo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1118 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU231112139 Dawan Timothy Tongshak Jalingo Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1119 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU223068546 Danjuma David Aji Jalingo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1120 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU211180970 Mangai Buba Daniel Jalingo Study Centre Third Class

1121 B.Sc. Public Health Science NOU221136874 James Jemimah Bablis Jalingo Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1122 B.Sc. Public Health Science NOU221150381 Udeh John Jalingo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1123 B.A. (Ed.) Early Childhood Education NOU213092929 Tongwe Blessing Adams Jos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1124 B.LIS Library and Information Science NOU231142770 Wuyep Esther Benson Jos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1125 B.LIS Library and Information Science NOU213094515 Dalyop Christiana Jah Jos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1126 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU201010944 Danbaba Franca Martin Jos Study Centre Credit

1127 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU213074757 Dachung Elisha Bitrus Jos Study Centre Credit

1128 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU173038180 Anongo Franca Adoo Jos Study Centre Credit

1129 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU201014449 Chwang Mercy Vou Jos Study Centre Pass

1130 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU193140168 Dik Sunday Jos Study Centre Pass

1131 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU193141980 Gwanshak Rifkatu Joshua Jos Study Centre Pass

1132 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU193144481 Sha Abigail John Jos Study Centre Pass

1133 B.Sc. (Ed.) Biology NOU223094124 Kahansim Gloria Barminas Jos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1134 B.Sc. (Ed.) Biology NOU213063900 Simon Nicholas Jos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1135 B.Sc. (Ed.) Biology NOU134539354 Ebekwu Elizabeth Oluba Jos Study Centre Third Class

1136 B.Sc. (Ed.) Health Education NOU211175385 Yakse Namun Patience Jos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1137 B.Sc. (Ed.) Mathematics NOU221083800 Akande Abdulwasiu Olawale Jos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1138 B.Sc. (Ed.) Physics NOU213094516 Chirbong Nantip Nimson Jos Study Centre Third Class

1139 B.Sc. Accounting NOU233324318 Philemon Salome Jos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1140 B.Sc. Accounting NOU233400393 Vwamse Frederick Joseph Jos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1141 B.Sc. Accounting NOU241674377 Nwobodo Pascal Onyebuchi Jos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1142 B.Sc. Accounting NOU233433892 Vwamse Hezekiah Yohanna Jos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1143 B.Sc. Accounting NOU233410921 Mark Zipporah Dung Jos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1144 B.Sc. Accounting NOU233433650 Joseph Yakubu Philemon Jos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1145 B.Sc. Accounting NOU241724797 Mamwan Julia Hosea Jos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1146 B.Sc. Accounting NOU241732864 Choji Evelyn Vou Jos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1147 B.Sc. Accounting NOU241680461 Dabo Markus Izang Jos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1148 B.Sc. Accounting NOU233442613 Shuaibu Ibrahim Garba Jos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1149 B.Sc. Accounting NOU241723814 Danboyi Mary David Jos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1150 B.Sc. Accounting NOU241690963 Adilimil Jeffries Agap Jos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)
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1151 B.Sc. Accounting NOU223152891 Sunday Daniel Davou Jos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1152 B.Sc. Accounting NOU241754031 Kamshiwa Ishaya Micah Jos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1153 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231133551 Pam Dung Micheal Jos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1154 B.Sc. Accounting NOU241700907 Adamu Stephen Agoh Jos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1155 B.Sc. Accounting NOU221133605 Dankat Henrietta Manasseh Jos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1156 B.Sc. Accounting NOU201072777 Daboer Joel Jos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1157 B.Sc. Agricultural Extension and Management NOU132223345 Kumban Bolcit Jos Study Centre Third Class

1158 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU221146410 Okodeje Ada Lydia Jos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1159 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU163912577 David Florence George Jos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1160 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213076721 Barry Abigial Nicholas Jos Study Centre Third Class

1161 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211172084 Emmanuel Panshak Solomon Jos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1162 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU213051119 Abdulrasheed Abdulrazak Kola Jos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1163 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU173037725 Mustapha Maryam Inuwa Jos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1164 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU221135701 Bashir Kabir Abdulsalam Jos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1165 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU171032165 Kram Ibrahim Iliyasu Jos Study Centre Pass

1166 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU158250044 Akiti Chikendu Ikemefuna Jos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1167 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU173049542 Ahmadu Vivian Shepuya Jos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1168 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU221146306 Onojetah Daniel Erhire Jos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1169 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213081350 Ashoms Nyam Ashoms Jos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1170 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211180148 Manji Yilyok Golching Jos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1171 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213077321 Nanle Pearl Bridget Jos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1172 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213090582 Buba Peace Silas Jos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1173 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU154349787 Nyam Sarah Grace Jos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1174 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211104239 Nkarma Venze James Jos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1175 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU221134788 Dike Cynthia Chinyere Jos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1176 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU221150808 Danladi Fwangan Ngol Jos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1177 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211170912 Danjuma Gershinen Jos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1178 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211179535 Sunday Victory Ujah Jos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1179 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU221142316 Dewan Comfort Gabriel Jos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1180 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU183021541 Pam Franca Rwang Jos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1181 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU221151141 David Michael Jos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1182 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU134736489 Ezeribe Genevieve Ifeyinwa Jos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1183 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU221135528 Ngozichukwu Peace Jos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1184 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU183023621 Banki Kenneth Jos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1185 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU171034478 Patrick Dapak Jos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1186 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU201030998 Nantim Steohen Njomiri Jos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1187 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU131929208 Danladi Salome Jos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1188 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU141588428 Nanfwang Dappa Sylvester Jos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1189 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213083439 Domtur Manya Mercy Jos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1190 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211104406 Sunday Felix Moses Jos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1191 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU221137929 Benjamin Emmanuel Jos Study Centre Third Class

1192 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213089281 David Precious Nannyi Jos Study Centre Third Class

1193 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU193126650 Musa Bilkisu Ibrahim Jos Study Centre Third Class

1194 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211174414 Musa Kenneth Dawali Jos Study Centre Third Class

1195 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU203094705 Wuyep Ezekiel Nangin Jos Study Centre Third Class

1196 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU144251932 Wan Sunday Jos Study Centre Third Class

1197 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU191040256 Izudike Ikechukwu Donald Jos Study Centre Third Class

1198 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU191051860 Jimoh Muyhideen Olatunji Jos Study Centre Third Class

1199 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211180684 Rimvyek Dinah Lohfe Jos Study Centre Third Class

1200 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU221131472 Idoko Solomon Jos Study Centre Third Class
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1201 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213082716 Shelbut Mallam John Jos Study Centre Third Class

1202 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU221131453 Shamashi Nicolas Jos Study Centre Third Class

1203 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211105734 Gahas Nanban Polycarp Jos Study Centre Third Class

1204 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU201012847 Ihemba Chimezie Jos Study Centre Third Class

1205 B.Sc. Development Studies NOU231159545 Samson Roseline Kaneng Jos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1206 B.Sc. Development Studies NOU223098530 Musa Godwin Tangdi Jos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1207 B.Sc. Economics NOU221131132 Isaiah Victor Ojonimi Jos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1208 B.Sc. Economics NOU211191054 Taddy Shulamite Simi Jos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1209 B.Sc. Economics NOU223150580 Anyakwu Meshack Ashibudike Jos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1210 B.Sc. Economics NOU181062878 Daniel Christopher Jos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1211 B.Sc. Economics NOU193144779 Laah Francis Zamani Jos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1212 B.Sc. Economics NOU171036417 Jibrin Adamu Zubairu Jos Study Centre Third Class

1213 B.Sc. Economics NOU211185052 Pam Mary Teyei Jos Study Centre Third Class

1214 B.Sc. Economics NOU193110463 Akpasubi Bernard Jos Study Centre Third Class

1215 B.Sc. Economics NOU213085158 Rwang Esther Jos Study Centre Third Class

1216 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU193144103 Wilson Ishaku Jos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1217 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU221134489 Danjuma Harrison Jos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1218 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU193137051 Hafizu Ahmad Sharif Jos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1219 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU221152823 Maska Friday Sabo Jos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1220 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU203099477 Abdullahi Musa Lawal Jos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1221 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU221083567 Lothan Peace Humwapwa Jos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1222 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU221085726 Balogun Victoria Omowumi Jos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1223 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU211179955 Nnorom Blessing Ogechi Jos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1224 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU181066122 Mwantiyi Raymond Pam Jos Study Centre Third Class

1225 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU211098948 Magaji Juliana Jos Study Centre Third Class

1226 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU191062341 Bunu Halima Adamu Jos Study Centre Third Class

1227 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU213078561 Jaktu Faith Jos Study Centre Third Class

1228 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU203102141 Dung Daniel Malou Jos Study Centre Third Class

1229 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU181004275 Ndahi Sarah Mwaba Jos Study Centre Third Class

1230 B.Sc. Political Science NOU181012148 Mamwan David Daniel Jos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1231 B.Sc. Political Science NOU120140815 Bature Dinchi Jos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1232 B.Sc. Political Science NOU183030377 Yerima Mbemireyen Danjuma Jos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1233 B.Sc. Political Science NOU171031555 Kevin Philomina Jos Study Centre Third Class

1234 B.Sc. Political Science NOU191063987 Mapis Friday Maryoms Jos Study Centre Third Class

1235 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU233444621 Nwodo Geoffery Ejike Jos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1236 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU241760789 Gosup Maniwe Hyacinth Jos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1237 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU241754656 Tongwam Emmanuel Dangba Jos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1238 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU241726231 Yakubu Philomena Asidup Jos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1239 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU221135699 Yusuf Ahmed Isma Ila Jos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1240 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU221143842 Duniya Grace Kwasu Jos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1241 B.Sc. International Relations NOU211105787 Badamasi Murtala Yusuf Kabo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1242 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU221088796 Rabiu Abba Ibrahim Kabo Study Centre Third Class

1243 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211180936 Ado Sadiq Kaduna Correctional Service Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1244 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU191092338 Adebowale Oluwafemi Stephen Kaduna Correctional Service Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1245 B.A. (Ed.) Primary Education  NOU231176017 Hussaini Fatima Kaduna Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1246 B.Agric Crop Science NOU221139918 Sunday Emmanuel Nandom Kaduna Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1247 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU193100415 Isah Aishatu Muhammed Kaduna Study Centre Credit

1248 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU211088148 Onwudigbo Peace Chiamaka Kaduna Study Centre Credit

1249 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU201073732 Dauda Godiya Kaduna Study Centre Credit

1250 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU211182288 Ogbu Ada Lovina Kaduna Study Centre Credit
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1251 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU193148818 Shehu Maryam Ibrahim Kaduna Study Centre Pass

1252 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU181000560 Adubi Salamat Modupeola Kaduna Study Centre Pass

1253 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU203099665 James Saratu Kaduna Study Centre Pass

1254 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU211177506 Hayatudeen Ummah Kaduna Study Centre Pass

1255 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU181012088 Ezekiel Salome Kaduna Study Centre Pass

1256 B.Sc. (Ed.) Biology NOU231135006 Adams Ruth Teni Kaduna Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1257 B.Sc. (Ed.) Biology NOU223133091 Musa Ja Afar Kaduna Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1258 B.Sc. (Ed.) Biology NOU150458385 Magaji Nafisa Aminu Kaduna Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1259 B.Sc. (Ed.) Biology NOU141687612 Rwuaan Ahuwai Elkanah Kaduna Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1260 B.Sc. (Ed.) Biology NOU231179776 Umar Hadiza Kaduna Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1261 B.Sc. (Ed.) Biology NOU193153296 Dahiru Binta Shehu Kaduna Study Centre Third Class

1262 B.Sc. (Ed.) Biology NOU231131862 Peter Confidence Eucheria Kaduna Study Centre Third Class

1263 B.Sc. (Ed.) Computer Science NOU201006203 Abubakar Aisha Kaduna Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1264 B.Sc. (Ed.) Health Education NOU221147029 Bello Janet O Kaduna Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1265 B.Sc. (Ed.) Health Education NOU221085065 Sani Hannatu Kaduna Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1266 B.Sc. (Ed.) Health Education NOU221151137 Ishaq Zailani Suwaiba Kaduna Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1267 B.Sc. (Ed.) Integrated Science NOU231162276 Abdulrasheed Shakirah Kaduna Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1268 B.Sc. Accounting NOU241700989 Maimunat Mohammed Kaduna Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1269 B.Sc. Accounting NOU233393251 Musa Adamu Kaduna Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1270 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231112484 Amos Elizabeth Emiola Kaduna Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1271 B.Sc. Accounting NOU241667720 Adesina Ahmed Olugbenga Kaduna Study Centre Third Class

1272 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211169970 Yahaya Musa Kaduna Study Centre Third Class

1273 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU201007474 Adakole Emmanuel Kaduna Study Centre Third Class

1274 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU221145280 Ahmed Amina Kaduna Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1275 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU150754288 Alka Mustapha Kaduna Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1276 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211177174 Umar Abdulrazak Kaduna Study Centre Third Class

1277 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU221137822 Okum Mary Ololade Kaduna Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1278 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU201008225 Bala Omatokole Kaduna Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1279 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211189542 Nworgu Chidinma Joy Kaduna Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1280 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU110803988 Dawo Amos Sunday Kaduna Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1281 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU223150359 Muhammed Hadiza Kaduna Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1282 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU191023280 Chen Dutch Terungwa Kaduna Study Centre Third Class

1283 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU201037123 Godwin Margaret Kaduna Study Centre Third Class

1284 B.Sc. Development Studies NOU201077925 Saidu Haruna Kaduna Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1285 B.Sc. Economics NOU191091674 Rabiu Murtala Kaduna Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1286 B.Sc. Economics NOU181017142 Komolafe Damilola Florence Kaduna Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1287 B.Sc. Economics NOU203007805 Bello Muhammad Sani Kaduna Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1288 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU150900997 Okoh Emmanuel Ifeanyi Kaduna Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1289 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU221083635 Lawal Habib Boluwatife Kaduna Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1290 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU223148416 Salisu Morufat Kaduna Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1291 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU233325007 Longkop Sunday Paul Kaduna Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1292 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU241740390 Matthew Asueikabo Onyemaechi Kaduna Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1293 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU221064452 Tukur Najib Bashir Kaduna Study Centre Third Class

1294 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU231146823 Muhammad Abdul-Samad Shuaibu Kaduna Study Centre Third Class

1295 B.Sc. International Relations NOU211185135 Gidado Mustapha Rabi Kaduna Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1296 B.Sc. International Relations NOU213094688 Abaya Desenenge Kaduna Study Centre Third Class

1297 B.Sc. International Relations NOU211173239 George Victor Kaduna Study Centre Third Class

1298 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU130765512 Ikyaave Titus T. Kaduna Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1299 B.Sc. Political Science NOU211180933 Mohammed Maruf Kola Kaduna Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1300 B.Sc. Political Science NOU191091731 Muhammad Badamasi Umar Kaduna Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)
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1301 B.Sc. Political Science NOU193149296 Sabiu Maijamaa Farida Kaduna Study Centre Third Class

1302 B.Sc. Public Health Science NOU201011831 Muhammed Lawal Aisha Kaduna Study Centre Third Class

1303 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU183016132 Zemo Diya Masha Kagoro Study Centre Pass

1304 B.Sc. Accounting NOU233450967 Samaila Thomas Kagoro Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1305 B.Sc. Accounting NOU233450771 Hassan Fidelix Kagoro Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1306 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU201072044 Irimiya Barnabas Kagoro Study Centre Third Class

1307 B.Sc. Marketing NOU221147307 Maiyaki Tom Yakubu Kagoro Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1308 B.A. (Ed.) Early Childhood Education NOU221077704 Mahmud Hauwa Kano Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1309 B.A. (Ed.) Early Childhood Education NOU211005551 Bature Hassana Dundu Kano Study Centre Third Class

1310 B.LIS Library and Information Science NOU231139248 Ahmad Abubakar Sadik Kano Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1311 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU193118088 Danjuma Isyaku Hayinhago Kano Study Centre Credit

1312 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU213086049 Abdullahi Sadiya Abdulmumin Kano Study Centre Pass

1313 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU181057438 Lawal A Falilat Kano Study Centre Pass

1314 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU110718916 Haruna Zubaida Surajo Kano Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1315 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU110071447 Idris Bello Kano Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1316 B.Sc. (Ed.) Business Education NOU211171162 Akor Mary Kano Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1317 B.Sc. (Ed.) Chemistry NOU193128747 Abubakar Fatima Musa Kano Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1318 B.Sc. Accounting NOU241733114 Balarabe Hassan Kano Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1319 B.Sc. Accounting NOU221085622 Shuaibu Mohammed Kano Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1320 B.Sc. Accounting NOU151620595 Hassan Mustapha Tsakuwa Kano Study Centre Third Class

1321 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU191027031 Angbo Amedu Michael Kano Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1322 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU213090194 Isah Nazifi Idris Kano Study Centre Third Class

1323 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211100243 Muhammad Surajo Adam Kano Study Centre Third Class

1324 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU157193360 Zayyanu Mohammed Kano Study Centre Pass

1325 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU201073315 Babatunde Abraham Olatunbosun Kano Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1326 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU201081014 Maisabuwa Abdullahi Al-Hassan Kano Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1327 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211168412 Shehu Hamza Kabir Kano Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1328 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU221138306 Umar Safiya Kano Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1329 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213070312 Aliyu Muhammad Ibrahim Kano Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1330 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU221086521 Mohammed Aminu Kano Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1331 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU183007434 Abdullahi Sani Salihu Kano Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1332 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211088357 Kabir Sanusi Adamu Kano Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1333 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211176480 Garba Muhammad Musa Kano Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1334 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211174746 Yusuf Ummakhultum Kano Study Centre Third Class

1335 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213091032 Afolabi Sadiya Muhammed Kano Study Centre Third Class

1336 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU201014762 Tom Ramat Malam Kano Study Centre Third Class

1337 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU149874386 Hannatu Salihu Abakau Kano Study Centre Third Class

1338 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU201074223 Shamsuddeen Yakubu Kano Study Centre Third Class

1339 B.Sc. Economics NOU203100376 Kamilu Sani Sani Kano Study Centre Third Class

1340 B.Sc. Economics NOU193131255 Damola Esther Famojuro Kano Study Centre Pass

1341 B.Sc. Environmental Health Science NOU213085633 Shuaibu Dahiru Kano Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1342 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU213090148 Imam Ishaq Shehu Kano Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1343 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU211103223 Usman Ibrahim Ya U Kano Study Centre Third Class

1344 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU191057591 Mohammed Ona Kano Study Centre Pass

1345 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU211062580 Abdullahi Aliyu Aliyu Kano Study Centre Pass

1346 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU221147220 Nuhu Umar Abdullahi Kano Study Centre Pass

1347 B.Sc. Political Science NOU211027188 Sulaiman Ahmad Usman Kano Study Centre Third Class

1348 B.Sc. Political Science NOU120587391 Yusuf Rabiu Kano Study Centre Pass

1349 B.Sc. Political Science NOU173039126 Muhammad Hadi Muhammed Kano Study Centre Pass

1350 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU211025844 Tijjani Muktar Ahmad Kano Study Centre Third Class

27 of 66



 2026 Batch 3 Graduation Approved on 17th March, 2026
S/N Qualification Matric No Name Study Centre Class of Degree 

1351 B.Sc. Public Health Science NOU110512515 Sabitu Murtala Kano Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1352 B.Sc. Public Health Science NOU211182878 Jamilu Sadiya Kyauta Kano Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1353 B.Sc. Public Health Science NOU211100157 Usman Dahiru Sagiru Kano Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1354 B.Sc. Public Health Science NOU211187174 Bashir Asmau Kano Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1355 B.Sc. Public Health Science NOU201073041 Jaafar Saadatu Haruna Kano Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1356 B.Sc. Tourism Studies NOU221086658 Muhammad Sani Sani Kano Study Centre Third Class

1357 B.Agric Crop Science NOU201021305 Abubakar Abdulaziz Katsina Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1358 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU203104249 Adamu Hauwa U Katsina Study Centre Pass

1359 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU211170716 Abdullahi Isah Katsina Study Centre Pass

1360 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU181041298 Adamu Aliyu Katsina Study Centre Pass

1361 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU213096461 Ibrahim Abdurrahman Katsina Study Centre Pass

1362 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU151152351 Sani Mani Katsina Study Centre Pass

1363 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU203096115 Idenye Amuche Katsina Study Centre Pass

1364 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU211176045 Sani Aisha Kaita Katsina Study Centre Pass

1365 B.Sc. (Ed.) Health Education NOU203104540 Ogar Ajima Emmanuel Katsina Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1366 B.Sc. Accounting NOU241609529 Aliyu Buhari Karaye Katsina Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1367 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213086761 Tanimu Muhammad Katsina Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1368 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213089631 Unah Stan Okechukwu Katsina Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1369 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213090305 Istifanus Madapwa Botol Katsina Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1370 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU233430330 Kabir Abdulgaffar Katsina Study Centre Third Class

1371 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU233430207 Kabir Tukur Bello Katsina Study Centre Pass

1372 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU223154340 Abubakar Auwal Katsina Study Centre Third Class

1373 B.Sc. Public Health Science NOU213091117 Lawal Aishatu Bagiwa Katsina Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1374 B.Sc. Public Health Science NOU201082496 Yaã¢Â‚¬Â„¢U Hafsat Kayawa Katsina Study Centre Third Class

1375 B.Sc. Public Health Science NOU173050510 Muhammed Aisha Katsina Study Centre Third Class

1376 B.A. (Ed.) Primary Education  NOU183005261 Hassan Garba Wara Kebbi Study Centre Third Class

1377 B.Sc. (Ed.) Chemistry NOU231135189 Taofeek Abdulkareem Kebbi Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1378 B.Sc. (Ed.) Mathematics NOU213071612 Abdulkadir Maimuna Kebbi Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1379 B.Sc. Accounting NOU233327878 Abubakar Abdulrasheed Kebbi Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1380 B.Sc. Accounting NOU233425302 Umar Faruk Kebbi Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1381 B.Sc. Accounting NOU233325115 Garba Mustapha Kebbi Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1382 B.Sc. Accounting NOU241738884 Abubakar Sirajo Kebbi Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1383 B.Sc. Accounting NOU233409583 Lawal Abdullahi Muhammed Kebbi Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1384 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231137868 Usman Nura Alhaji Kebbi Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1385 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231111481 Mohammed Yelwa Dantani Kebbi Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1386 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231114077 Umar Murtala Kebbi Study Centre Third Class

1387 B.Sc. Accounting NOU193139561 Shehu Sama Ila Salihu Kebbi Study Centre Pass

1388 B.Sc. Banking and Finance NOU223153485 Umar Aminu Kebbi Study Centre Third Class

1389 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU231137332 Adamu Haliru Jimoh Kebbi Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1390 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU203103267 John Bitrus Kebbi Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1391 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU221140034 Nathaniel Danjibo Kwali Kebbi Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1392 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU231113595 Abdullahi Mubarak Kebbi Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1393 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU203100518 Samson Serah Kebbi Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1394 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU193123721 Garba Tabita Kebbi Study Centre Third Class

1395 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU223135331 Chika Abubakar Kebbi Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1396 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU223148389 Anidebe Dominic Uche Kebbi Study Centre Third Class

1397 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU181032340 Ibrahim David Kebbi Study Centre Third Class

1398 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU167008482 Aboh O. Benjamin Kebbi Study Centre Third Class

1399 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU223158296 Rabi U Yusuf Kebbi Study Centre Third Class

1400 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU152023144 Usman Mansur Kebbi Study Centre Third Class
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1401 B.Sc. Public Health Science NOU201005663 Tukur Yahuza Kebbi Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1402 B.Sc. Public Health Science NOU211187546 Sanusi Maryam Bunza Kebbi Study Centre Third Class

1403 B.A. (Ed.) Primary Education  NOU191023924 Omoniyi Dorcas Adepeju Kisi Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1404 B.Sc. (Ed.) Agricultural Science NOU183024711 Adegbaye Oludare Adewola Kisi Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1405 B.Sc. Accounting NOU221152203 Busari Kazeem Amao Kisi Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1406 B.Sc. Banking and Finance NOU221133519 Monehin Precious Oyindamola Kisi Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1407 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211174571 Osazuwa Aghama Becky Kisi Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1408 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU165514398 Saidu Dauda Kisi Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1409 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU181055648 Wahab Dolapo Kisi Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1410 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU144042748 Kazeem Bukola Kisi Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1411 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211088388 Babangida Mustapha Umar Kisi Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1412 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU201025602 Yaccub Omotayo Fawaz Kisi Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1413 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU183018476 Adebayo Folasayo Catherine Kisi Community Study Centre Third Class

1414 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU171029053 Agbahime Celine Chidinma Kisi Community Study Centre Third Class

1415 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU203095379 Daniyan Matthew Gbenga Kisi Community Study Centre Third Class

1416 B.Sc. Tourism Studies NOU221136286 Oyekola Rashidat Aderonke Kisi Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1417 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213092365 Mangs Isaac Lengmang Kuje Correctional Service Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1418 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU201013395 Maharazu Safiya Kwaciri Study Centre Pass

1419 B.Sc. Accounting NOU221078066 Bawa Shehu Kwaciri Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1420 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU181075154 Usman Samuel Ebi Lafia Study Centre Credit

1421 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU193138258 James Charity Makama Lafia Study Centre Pass

1422 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU193129135 Peter Mathew Adagba Lafia Study Centre Pass

1423 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU183036004 Abdullahi Sadiya Lafia Study Centre Pass

1424 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU193132530 Kwanyigabwa Muradi Silas Lafia Study Centre Pass

1425 B.Sc. Accounting NOU241729240 Igwekamma Uzoamaka Agatha Lafia Study Centre First Class

1426 B.Sc. Accounting NOU241604142 Dachuk Pringwen Kevin Lafia Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1427 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231111141 Ado Adams Obadiah Lafia Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1428 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU241701570 Odoh Joy Lafia Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1429 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213083281 Yakubu Al-Amin Abubakar Lafia Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1430 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU221132338 Umar Fatima Lafia Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1431 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU191093363 Aku Patience Echuku Lafia Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1432 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU193138332 Nnadi Atulegwu Ikechukwu Lafia Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1433 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211187629 Abubakar Yakubu Lafia Study Centre Third Class

1434 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213096301 Clement Dermot Angbashim Lafia Study Centre Third Class

1435 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU191011334 David Blessing Lafia Study Centre Third Class

1436 B.Sc. Economics NOU161321825 Adikwu Cecilia Lafia Study Centre Third Class

1437 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU223152266 Ahmad Shamsu Lafia Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1438 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU223149124 Danmama Tijjani Ahmad Lafia Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1439 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU231177823 Oduduke Emaminiovo Lafia Study Centre Third Class

1440 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU221150166 Micah Blessing Lafia Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1441 B.Sc. Political Science NOU153145801 Oko Joshua Christopher Lafia Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1442 B.A. (Ed.) Early Childhood Education NOU110610244 Nwachukwu Chinyere Lydia Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1443 B.A. (Ed.) Early Childhood Education NOU211175778 Achere Martina Sanuso Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1444 B.A. (Ed.) English NOU221137213 Onwuzuligbo Somtochukwu Mary-Jane Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1445 B.A. (Ed.) English NOU132181169 Nmeka Beautrice Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Third Class

1446 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU171015029 Abolaji Ibrahim Atolagbe Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Pass

1447 B.Sc. (Ed.) Health Education NOU211179263 Udeh Peace Nkeoma Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1448 B.Sc. (Ed.) Health Education NOU211179170 Olowoniyi Bukola Mary Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1449 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231104910 Christopher Emem Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1450 B.Sc. Accounting NOU233412296 Olulode Olusola Olugbenga Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)
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1451 B.Sc. Accounting NOU241719320 Balogun Joy Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1452 B.Sc. Accounting NOU241724836 Aluko Temidayo Samuel Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1453 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231158977 Adetayo Oluwakemi Afusat Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1454 B.Sc. Accounting NOU201074709 Orkula Mathew Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Third Class

1455 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU241729950 Adelekan Rukayyat Olaide Lagos Mainland I Study Centre First Class

1456 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU203099888 Oyaleye Elijah Iyanuoluwa Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1457 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU201077136 Amaechi Cynthia Amaka Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1458 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU201080786 Ogbonna Vivian Chidera Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Third Class

1459 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU213088480 Aikulola Olumide Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Third Class

1460 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU203096016 Musa Oloche Luke Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1461 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU171023701 Dandari Auwalu Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1462 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211176008 Nehemiah Susan Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1463 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU110800974 Orefo Rapuluchukwu Victor Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1464 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213096135 Okpe Ene Blessing Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1465 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU221087145 Asemota Joel Osaro Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1466 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU133190110 Adepoju Adebimpe Nusirat Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Third Class

1467 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213053567 Dikeh Elizabeth Chioma Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Third Class

1468 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU181002276 Ofoegbu John Robert Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Third Class

1469 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU173042570 Orakpor Emmanuel Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Third Class

1470 B.Sc. Economics NOU141919541 Shaibu Yinusa Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1471 B.Sc. Economics NOU211188605 Cyprian Ijeamaka Nancy Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1472 B.Sc. Economics NOU142188298 Abubakar Shaibu Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1473 B.Sc. Economics NOU173033088 Olaye Oluwatobiloba Samuel Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1474 B.Sc. Economics NOU173015967 Bassey Effiong Bassey Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Third Class

1475 B.Sc. Environmental Health Science NOU221135770 Kelani Mariam Damilola Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1476 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU233326839 Williams Abiola Temitope Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1477 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU231097941 Olelewe Joshua Chukwuezuo Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1478 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU131796221 Olawoore Opeyemi Asisat Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Third Class

1479 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU148021053 Mojeed Sikiru Bayo Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1480 B.Sc. Political Science NOU181008267 David Patience Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1481 B.Sc. Political Science NOU201083312 Mukoro Duke Ojowho Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1482 B.Sc. Political Science NOU131080100 Ahmed Usman Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1483 B.Sc. Political Science NOU213074958 Obiukwu Cynthia Ijeoma Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1484 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU211183905 Sulaimon Asiata Oyeladun Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1485 B.Sc. Tourism Studies NOU158284167 Alabi Mike Olayinka Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1486 B.Sc. Tourism Studies NOU211174961 Tetmut Rejoice Dapar Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1487 B.A. (Ed.) Early Childhood Education NOU221077615 Oleka Amarachi Dike Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1488 B.A. (Ed.) Early Childhood Education NOU147455220 Awoneye Oluwatosin Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1489 B.A. (Ed.) Early Childhood Education NOU221138704 Friday Chizaram Blessing Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1490 B.A. (Ed.) Early Childhood Education NOU231114668 Ezaka Ogochukwu Ernestina Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1491 B.A. (Ed.) Early Childhood Education NOU221135662 Abdulrahman Maryam Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1492 B.A. (Ed.) Early Childhood Education NOU221133818 Okpara Chiamago J Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1493 B.A. (Ed.) Early Childhood Education NOU221151035 Isaiah Happiness Chioma Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1494 B.A. (Ed.) Early Childhood Education NOU211168674 Fatomi Oluwadamilola Queen Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1495 B.A. (Ed.) Early Childhood Education NOU211175498 Ijiebor Pius Peace Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1496 B.A. (Ed.) English NOU221134749 Ayoola Toluwani Israel Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1497 B.A. (Ed.) English NOU211188053 Adagboyi Philip Nkemdilim Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1498 B.A. (Ed.) English NOU221089037 Omokaiye Cecilia Omomeda Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1499 B.A. (Ed.) Primary Education  NOU223095420 Sokoya Oluwaremilekun Alice Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1500 B.A. (Ed.) Primary Education  NOU231140446 Oyeyemi Yemisi Julianah Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)
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1501 B.A. (Ed.) Primary Education  NOU223148743 Olaopa Bimpe Mary Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1502 B.A. (Ed.) Primary Education  NOU213082277 Mohammed Maryam Danjuma Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1503 B.A. (Ed.) Primary Education  NOU165690355 Okpala Lillian Nwakaego Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1504 B.A. (Ed.) Primary Education  NOU193096219 Adedosu Mary Blessing Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1505 B.A. (Ed.) Primary Education  NOU221141255 Abidemi Mariam Feyishayo Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1506 B.Agric Agricultural Economics and Agro-Business NOU211191270 Ashiedu Joshua Chukwunwike Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1507 B.Agric Agricultural Extension and Rural Development NOU211185225 Sulaiman Waleeyat Ojuola Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1508 B.LIS Library and Information Science NOU221145041 Sulaiman Afeez Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1509 B.LIS Library and Information Science NOU213067243 Balogun-Oluwa Olanrewaju Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1510 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU193132130 Oyekale Oyeyemi Lagos Study Centre Pass

1511 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU201009556 Adeoti Esther Mosunmola Lagos Study Centre Pass

1512 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU110312344 Keshinro Adesola Igbami-Do Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1513 B.Sc. (Ed.) Biology NOU223097777 Edache David Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1514 B.Sc. (Ed.) Biology NOU203101516 Francis Juliana Mwuerse Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1515 B.Sc. (Ed.) Biology NOU213067007 Aloba Sunkanmi Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1516 B.Sc. (Ed.) Biology NOU158918922 Adeluwoye Adejoke Catherine Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1517 B.Sc. (Ed.) Business Education NOU201075832 Chinekwu Augusta Chinemere Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1518 B.Sc. (Ed.) Business Education NOU193139952 Aliu Justina Bola Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1519 B.Sc. (Ed.) Business Education NOU193117833 Oluwatoyin Ayinka Sadiku Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1520 B.Sc. (Ed.) Chemistry NOU152825746 Adepoju Ronke Christianah Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1521 B.Sc. (Ed.) Computer Science NOU191009490 Issa Rukayat Arinola Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1522 B.Sc. (Ed.) Computer Science NOU211187566 Williams Ndubisi David Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1523 B.Sc. (Ed.) Computer Science NOU221053952 Aleshinloye Olalekan Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1524 B.Sc. (Ed.) Health Education NOU221140641 Agwuncha Jonah Okechukwu Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1525 B.Sc. (Ed.) Health Education NOU221132648 Jagunna Kudirat Modupeoluwa Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1526 B.Sc. (Ed.) Health Education NOU221147651 Bamidele Oluwadamilola Adeola Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1527 B.Sc. (Ed.) Human Kinetics NOU213089102 Babatunde Moyinoluwa Blessing Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1528 B.Sc. (Ed.) Physics NOU221139241 Oyedele Mutiat Aderonke Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1529 B.Sc. Accounting NOU233433440 Lawal Olaide Rosemary Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1530 B.Sc. Accounting NOU233430233 Adah James Sunday Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1531 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231140014 Ayanleke Oyindamola Janet Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1532 B.Sc. Accounting NOU233328725 Ojo Oluwaseun Ayodele Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1533 B.Sc. Accounting NOU233423992 Gabriel Ifeanyi Birthright Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1534 B.Sc. Accounting NOU110614797 Oyebanji Grace Oluwaseun Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1535 B.Sc. Accounting NOU241734536 Ehihon Mercy Omoze Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1536 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213087889 Isaac Victoria Comfort Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1537 B.Sc. Accounting NOU233410256 Ejike Chizoba Lawrencia Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1538 B.Sc. Accounting NOU211174048 Johnson Blessing Joy Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1539 B.Sc. Accounting NOU211184473 Samuel Oluwafemi Victor Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1540 B.Sc. Accounting NOU241603875 Asowa Bosede Oluwatimilehin Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1541 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231142997 Eyinade Adeolu Emmanuel Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1542 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213065054 Mark Chinwendu Ruth Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1543 B.Sc. Accounting NOU241737331 Akolurejo Oluwafunmilayo Joy Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1544 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213080366 Garba Nikaf Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1545 B.Sc. Accounting NOU241757221 Okajare Esther Jumoke Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1546 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213085506 Adekeye Akinola Dayo Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1547 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231160840 Odeyemi Oluwatosin Glory Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1548 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213077998 Okodugha Lucky Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1549 B.Sc. Accounting NOU141263187 Aweda Hafeez Adebayo Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1550 B.Sc. Accounting NOU221088272 Madu Patience Ndidiamaka Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

31 of 66



 2026 Batch 3 Graduation Approved on 17th March, 2026
S/N Qualification Matric No Name Study Centre Class of Degree 

1551 B.Sc. Accounting NOU183029228 Ewah Ota Okechukwu Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1552 B.Sc. Accounting NOU144533316 Festus Joy Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1553 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213087509 Olatunji Motunrayo Korede Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1554 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213079502 Idris Olaitan Soliu Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1555 B.Sc. Accounting NOU193130279 Jeremiah Richard Asuquo Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1556 B.Sc. Accounting NOU221137883 Isek Faith Sharon Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1557 B.Sc. Accounting NOU233397140 Adebayo Olumide Aderogba Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1558 B.Sc. Accounting NOU201000952 Edeh Mercy Chidiebere Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1559 B.Sc. Agricultural Extension and Management NOU134512699 Obi Ijeoma Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1560 B.Sc. Banking and Finance NOU233397314 Olayioye Omoyeni Ruth Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1561 B.Sc. Banking and Finance NOU241750956 Molade Kamaldeen Oluwatosin Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1562 B.Sc. Banking and Finance NOU211184399 Ukele Joel Felix Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1563 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU241746171 Okwudibonye Stephanie Ada Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1564 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU221086535 Effiong Abasifreke Michael Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1565 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU191019927 Ezeh Mary Ugochi Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1566 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU221137312 Ukachukwu Chiamaka Sunmisola Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1567 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU221139729 Adedokun Adenike Omotayo Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1568 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211168632 Okon Blessing Emem Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1569 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU201085323 Uzuh Ijeoma Patience Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1570 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU221044502 Idiong Asian Mfonma Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1571 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213089265 Ayoola Gbenga Modupe Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1572 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213085003 Abariko Oluwalonimi Precious Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1573 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU154085508 Abraham Rachael Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1574 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU203103831 Ajose Comfort Pedepo Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1575 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU221144185 Adeyemi Goodnews Ome Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1576 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU221140089 Akinola Tosin Oluwakemi Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1577 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU231160114 Smart Evelyn Ewea Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1578 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU221140505 Amaiya Daberechi Harmony Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1579 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU221147117 Abdulhakeem Rukayat Titilayo Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1580 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU221135518 Olaosun Friday Tolani Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1581 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU221083259 Legend Emmanuel Emmanuel Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1582 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU221153007 Ilozue Doris Chisom Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1583 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211171661 Nworah Ifunanya Rosemary Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1584 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU181042095 Aliu Zainab Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1585 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU221140957 Terngu Doom Mirabel Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1586 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213087408 Terlumun Iveren Veronica Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1587 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU221139456 Oyelakin Daniel Ayobamidele Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1588 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU221140510 Amaiya Precious Chinemerem Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1589 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU201077829 Olonitola Damilola Tobi Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1590 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU221138395 Feyipitan Sodayo Adunola Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1591 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213080751 Umahi Chigozie Dennis Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1592 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211178189 Gbolaro Adekunle Abraham Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1593 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU201008538 Adeyemi Sarah Temitope Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1594 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213090578 Akpuogwu Onyinye Danielle Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1595 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213087857 Ashebiere Omotayo Emmanuel Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1596 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU201010792 Imoh Sylvia Okon Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1597 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU193128445 Adem Vanen Stephanie Nyer Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1598 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU241681173 Mba Patience Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1599 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU213079226 Adesanya Patrick Oluwaseun Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1600 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU213081864 Otumuyen Gospel Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)
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1601 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU231140294 Ajanaku Sunday Paul Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1602 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU223152130 Wilson Jeremiah Eromosele Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1603 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU203090233 Okenwa Maryviann Chiamaka Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1604 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU213093020 Lawal Ayomide Emmanuel Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1605 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211169923 Ukomuko Gideon Onoriode Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1606 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU203091350 Famakinwa Oluwadamilola Christianah Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1607 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU213079641 Omisakin Peter Olayemi Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1608 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211186668 Aigbadon David Osahume Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1609 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU203102489 Osunsami Samuel Tolulope Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1610 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211097215 Ayeni Adetoun Mercy Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1611 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU231134884 Oladele Oluwakanyinsola Elizabeth Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1612 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211178367 Ayeni Omogunwa Oladimeji Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1613 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU143348356 Adetula Olabode Gbolahan Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1614 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU167821595 Adewonise Samuel Bankole Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1615 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU223095118 Obodo Henrietta Ifunanya Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1616 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU223084420 Agbedeyi Stephen Kehinde Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1617 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU193149314 Ogbu Mary Abeyi Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1618 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU201033985 Ejugwu John Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1619 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU159385897 Menegan Oluwatosin Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1620 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU213083336 Oyemakinde Israel Oluwadamilare Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1621 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU191026077 Aigbavboa Zion Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1622 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU183002721 Ibe Chukwuemeka Oscar Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1623 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU191089912 Ajayi Nathan Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1624 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213073767 Igwe Olivia Ekeoma Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1625 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU221084874 Odihi Ikwumokonu John Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1626 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211189779 Augustine Zillah Oluchi Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1627 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU231109104 Chukwu Chukwu Otuu Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1628 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211169687 Ejalonibu Damilola Grace Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1629 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU110459299 Yusuf Jamilu Ahmad Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1630 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU221133883 Habibu Kabir Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1631 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU221149956 Oluwalade James Oluwarotimi Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1632 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211175879 Mayfred Precious Onyinyechi Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1633 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU152821575 Abe Seun Sunday Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1634 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU221145506 Arunsi Jacob Ogbonnaya Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1635 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU070013751 Soko Clifford Tarila Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1636 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU193115970 Oduwole Moyosore Adetutu Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1637 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU181016270 Ajayi Emmanuel Olaoluwa Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1638 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211034264 Babajide Trustworthy Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1639 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU060214742 Beckley Emmanuel Akintunde Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1640 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211174216 Tawose Glory Adejuwon Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1641 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU201021882 Okoogua Joshua Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1642 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU221149741 Oyediwura Jemimah Monisola Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1643 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211181076 Okoye Chioma Antonia Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1644 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU143695043 Sulaimon Muyideen O Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1645 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU201084562 Soliu Adamoh Titilayo Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1646 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU201068283 Oka Bernard Ujong Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1647 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU221153221 Adeniran Joshua Adegoke Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1648 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211190550 Matthew Sarah Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1649 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU142675527 Mac-Ejere Otuomasirichi Wynner Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1650 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213079497 Chizoba Divinemercy Chinenye Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

33 of 66



 2026 Batch 3 Graduation Approved on 17th March, 2026
S/N Qualification Matric No Name Study Centre Class of Degree 

1651 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU203101231 Eyo Denis Donald Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1652 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211170148 Mohammed Nuhu Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1653 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211175789 Otubu Ayomide Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1654 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU221141996 Emoh Nwamaka Stella Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1655 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211174087 Oamen Evans Ehidiamen Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1656 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213086671 Pam Benard Tok Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1657 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU201076555 Elochukwu Chinelo Confidence Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1658 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU221131192 Okafor Uche Henry Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1659 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU203092810 Anujue Oluwadamilare Precious Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1660 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211172020 Sodiq Olamilekan Awoponle Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1661 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211181276 Godwin Peter Ifeanyi Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1662 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU110752284 Faronbi Funmilola Iyabo Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1663 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211189967 Daramola Olamide Christiana Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1664 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU201005888 Badejoko Oluwafemi Bayo Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1665 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU201078726 Samuel Moses Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1666 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU141452214 Musa Al-Hassan Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1667 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213057626 Molegbe Adeoye Jerome Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1668 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU221134535 Amos Bitrus Paul Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1669 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213078076 Amoo Azeez Ayinde Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1670 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU132614094 Fajumobi Oluwaseyitan Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1671 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU181047551 Gbadebo Taiwo Maroof Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1672 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU221134465 Muyibi Sule Ayinde Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1673 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213083706 Musa Abdulrazak Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1674 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213076184 Olukotun Abolade Joseph Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1675 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211180707 Olajide Gbenga Niyi Lagos Study Centre Pass

1676 B.Sc. Economics NOU213075570 Awinoren Charles Oghenetega Lagos Study Centre First Class

1677 B.Sc. Economics NOU211173261 Ademola Margaret Adenike Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1678 B.Sc. Economics NOU223148235 Ejefonye Onyedika Joachim Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1679 B.Sc. Economics NOU201079094 Nwagbo David Chidiebere Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1680 B.Sc. Economics NOU221139188 Jim Faith Okwukwe Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1681 B.Sc. Economics NOU221152507 Jubril Bilikis Ifeoluwa Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1682 B.Sc. Economics NOU143839709 Ajala Isaac Oluwapelumi Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1683 B.Sc. Economics NOU221145065 Abah Mathias Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1684 B.Sc. Economics NOU221132731 Okeke Favour Onyinye Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1685 B.Sc. Economics NOU213088742 Metu Tobenna Chinedu Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1686 B.Sc. Economics NOU150329828 Obakachi Adeola Eunice Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1687 B.Sc. Economics NOU153227375 Nwachukwu Nancy Chinasa Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1688 B.Sc. Economics NOU221131971 Ogunse Oluwafemi Ridwan Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1689 B.Sc. Economics NOU223078453 Effiong-Etim Joy Eno Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1690 B.Sc. Economics NOU213081622 Ogbonna Amarachi Juliet Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1691 B.Sc. Economics NOU191061825 Tajudeen Sulaimon Olanrewaju Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1692 B.Sc. Economics NOU221151899 Diamond Chukwuma Emmanuel Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1693 B.Sc. Economics NOU211174754 Akintunde Nasirah Kehinde Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1694 B.Sc. Economics NOU193151760 Asene Blessing Ebimi Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1695 B.Sc. Economics NOU203092176 Orubo Matilda Gbemisola Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1696 B.Sc. Economics NOU193116857 Tijani Zainab Temitope Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1697 B.Sc. Economics NOU221150391 Ogwu Prince Chinuji Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1698 B.Sc. Economics NOU193119600 Sanusi Jeleel Bolaji Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1699 B.Sc. Economics NOU181011605 Sagbohan Daniel Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1700 B.Sc. Economics NOU211086112 Adeboye Soliu Adeyemi Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)
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1701 B.Sc. Economics NOU183011121 Ibrahim Anuoluwapo Hakeem Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1702 B.Sc. Economics NOU221141481 Nduanya Chidinma Akuadi Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1703 B.Sc. Economics NOU221056096 Okwara Favour Chikamso Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1704 B.Sc. Economics NOU231159275 Obasanya Olusola Olukemi Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1705 B.Sc. Economics NOU221148291 Onoh Joy Onyinyechi Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1706 B.Sc. Economics NOU183045624 Imoh Isaac Akpan Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1707 B.Sc. Hotel and Catering Management NOU142400197 Okechielem Nkiru Perpetual Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1708 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU201004531 Ajenise Abdul-Rafiu Ademide Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1709 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU213078873 Gbadamosi Esther Damilare Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1710 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU201016693 Fagbola Funmilola Abosede Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1711 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU153863074 Oni Oluwapelumi Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1712 B.Sc. International Relations NOU213075995 Michael Ololade Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1713 B.Sc. International Relations NOU213076668 Otunla Oreoluwa Esther Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1714 B.Sc. International Relations NOU213079620 Uba Ogochukwu Perpetual Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1715 B.Sc. International Relations NOU211175786 Odutuyo Itunuoluwa Ololade Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1716 B.Sc. International Relations NOU213087986 Collins Samuel Ezebeanue Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1717 B.Sc. International Relations NOU211106058 Okeke Chiamaka Blessing Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1718 B.Sc. International Relations NOU211175451 Umoh Julliet Joseph Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1719 B.Sc. International Relations NOU213078284 Nzekwue Rita Obiageli Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1720 B.Sc. International Relations NOU211192141 Adunmo Ayoola Mary Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1721 B.Sc. International Relations NOU213078449 Ogunleye Dotun Stephen Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1722 B.Sc. International Relations NOU211105507 Bisong Loveth Bebiem Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1723 B.Sc. Marketing NOU213076238 Mathew Lydia Ladi Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1724 B.Sc. Marketing NOU213056833 Razak Azeezat Omodunni Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1725 B.Sc. Marketing NOU213092059 Taiwo Taiwo Suliat Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1726 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU213091926 Onuegbu Faith Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1727 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU221088627 Adesina Ayodele Isaac Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1728 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU223143807 Okwori Emmanuel Wisdom Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1729 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU211178906 Sanwo-Olu Anjolaoluwa Dorcas Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1730 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU201071198 Anyanwu Oluchi Sylvia Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1731 B.Sc. Political Science NOU201076485 Oluwuihe Malachy Emeribe Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1732 B.Sc. Political Science NOU173040898 Akpan Elijah Etim Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1733 B.Sc. Political Science NOU132747685 Eruemulor Abigail Lisa Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1734 B.Sc. Political Science NOU213074751 Oyibo Anurika Marycynthia Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1735 B.Sc. Political Science NOU211179692 Adelanwa Omotayo Tiwalade Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1736 B.Sc. Political Science NOU141984810 Likinyo Kolawole Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1737 B.Sc. Political Science NOU203099415 Chineke Gregory Okwuchukwu Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1738 B.Sc. Political Science NOU131776196 Olayemi Benjamin Oladipupo Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1739 B.Sc. Political Science NOU183002740 Wright Omolola Ruth Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1740 B.Sc. Political Science NOU213087969 Chukwuma Emmanuel Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1741 B.Sc. Political Science NOU183028015 Idris Faith Kudirat Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1742 B.Sc. Political Science NOU142474274 Oseni Olukemi Ajoke Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1743 B.Sc. Political Science NOU203099398 Omotoye Olayinka Adeboye Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1744 B.Sc. Political Science NOU181001426 Ajeneku David Tavershima Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1745 B.Sc. Political Science NOU201072965 Akanni Lukman Adekunle Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1746 B.Sc. Political Science NOU211168109 Adekoya Damilola Adeshola Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1747 B.Sc. Political Science NOU203091561 Nwajei Ifunanya Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1748 B.Sc. Political Science NOU193131899 Ado Quadri Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1749 B.Sc. Political Science NOU213081672 Joda Selinah Oluwabusayomi Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1750 B.Sc. Political Science NOU193129323 Lateef Opeyemi Helen Lagos Study Centre Third Class
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1751 B.Sc. Political Science NOU191048883 Osogu Nneka Princess Lagos Study Centre Pass

1752 B.Sc. Political Science NOU203103154 Amoo Sodeeq Olamilekan Lagos Study Centre Pass

1753 B.Sc. Political Science NOU201026005 Richard Peace Lagos Study Centre Pass

1754 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU221146826 Joseph Stella Etinosa Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1755 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU221138206 Peter Boluwatife Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1756 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU211178200 Gbolaro Samuel Oluwatobi Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1757 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU221081033 Oguibe Amarachi Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1758 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU213076118 Ariyo Temitope Joseph Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1759 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU241677752 Adedeji Quadrat Jokotade Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1760 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU213094432 Eze Gloria Ifeoma Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1761 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU221084954 Afolabi Oluwaseyi Victoria Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1762 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU211105590 Sajowa Babatunde Ola Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1763 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU191054418 Balogun Olaide Elizabeth Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1764 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU213081557 Onyeabor Esther Hannah Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1765 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU211185040 Olugbodi Ifeoluwa John Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1766 B.Sc. Public Health Science NOU221140430 Olabode Anuoluwapo Itunuoluwa Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1767 B.Sc. Public Health Science NOU213083038 Adeboyejo Tokunbo Oluwatosin Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1768 B.Sc. Public Health Science NOU221149355 Essien Iniobong Emmanuel Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1769 B.Sc. Public Health Science NOU211014411 Akpere Patience C. Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1770 B.Sc. Public Health Science NOU213092166 Oduntan Morayo Mercy Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1771 B.Sc. Public Health Science NOU221136669 Ajayi Miracle Esther Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1772 B.Sc. Public Health Science NOU213073169 Tejumola Victoria Odunayo Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1773 B.Sc. Public Health Science NOU213075161 Afolabi Aminat Abidemi Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1774 B.Sc. Public Health Science NOU213072911 Adegoke Adetola Ayomide Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1775 B.Sc. Public Health Science NOU213080927 Matthew Rejoice Nnena Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1776 B.Sc. Tourism Studies NOU211179115 Ezenweani Pauline Oluchi Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1777 B.Sc. Tourism Studies NOU211180690 Onwusa Magdalene Ifunanya Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1778 B.Sc. Tourism Studies NOU221132874 Adams Mercy Mariam Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1779 B.Sc. Tourism Studies NOU211179677 Okeleke Joy Chisom Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1780 B.Sc. Tourism Studies NOU201041403 Osagie Chester Okoh Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1781 B.Sc. Tourism Studies NOU221135336 Ojebisi Olamilekan Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1782 B.Sc. Tourism Studies NOU120402377 Lawal Temitope Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1783 B.Sc. Tourism Studies NOU203091478 Adekolade Adebukola Veronica Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1784 B.Sc. Tourism Studies NOU211189823 Ayanwale Keji Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1785 B.A. (Ed.) Primary Education  NOU158022886 Muhammed Ali Wandana Lokoja Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1786 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU213088676 Iduh Okpanachi Lokoja Study Centre Pass

1787 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU213077269 Abdulsalam Mulikat Ibilola Lokoja Study Centre Pass

1788 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU181053225 Musa Asmau Lokoja Study Centre Pass

1789 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU183005581 Sule-Otu Zainab Lokoja Study Centre Pass

1790 B.Sc. (Ed.) Mathematics NOU203095918 Muhammed Umar Babaloko Lokoja Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1791 B.Sc. (Ed.) Physics NOU211168540 Paul Paulette Zethan Lokoja Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1792 B.Sc. Accounting NOU241615795 Abdullahi Salisu Lokoja Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1793 B.Sc. Accounting NOU233410364 Ahmed Samson Taiye Lokoja Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1794 B.Sc. Accounting NOU241751598 Ibrahim Abubakar Lokoja Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1795 B.Sc. Accounting NOU241730124 Baba Atumeyi Lokoja Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1796 B.Sc. Accounting NOU221131762 Jimoh Aminat Onize Lokoja Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1797 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231157659 Bello Deborah Asimi Lokoja Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1798 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU231150526 Iziokhai Omoize Evelyn Lokoja Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1799 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213091529 Usman Hadizat Iye Lokoja Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1800 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211169977 Agene Blessing Lokoja Study Centre Third Class

36 of 66



 2026 Batch 3 Graduation Approved on 17th March, 2026
S/N Qualification Matric No Name Study Centre Class of Degree 

1801 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU130461474 Daniel Job Amana Lokoja Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1802 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU221087673 Nsude Izuchukwu Lokoja Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1803 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213076399 Odumuko Victor Kelechi Lokoja Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1804 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU221137399 Shaibu Musa Lokoja Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1805 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU120361540 Hamma Yerima Edwin Lokoja Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1806 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU191022693 Mohammed El-Lami Apata Lokoja Study Centre Third Class

1807 B.Sc. Development Studies NOU211177392 Abutu Ojoagefu Maria Lokoja Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1808 B.Sc. Economics NOU191096194 Bako Victor Lokoja Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1809 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU203028490 Lawal Akeem Olalekan Lokoja Study Centre Third Class

1810 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU231151299 Ojuola Faith Lokoja Study Centre Third Class

1811 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU213073265 Muhammed Shiaka Lokoja Study Centre Third Class

1812 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU171015199 Ogoh Florence Emiene Lokoja Study Centre Third Class

1813 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU223131605 Agbo Ladi Faith Lokoja Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1814 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU183020859 Ajayi Grace Bosede Lokoja Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1815 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU221143702 Joel Ojochogwu Queen Lokoja Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1816 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU201071923 Amos Bunmi Maiduguri Study Centre Credit

1817 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU193123060 Bukar Aisha Maiduguri Study Centre Pass

1818 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU183050308 Ahmed Aishatu Kaka Maiduguri Study Centre Pass

1819 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU173030484 Alhaji Yagana Modu Maiduguri Study Centre Pass

1820 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU201074820 Gutti Hadiza Babagana Maiduguri Study Centre Pass

1821 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU155842238 Zannah Khadiza Shettima Maiduguri Study Centre Pass

1822 B.Sc. (Ed.) Health Education NOU221144734 Zare Musa Daniel Maiduguri Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1823 B.Sc. (Ed.) Health Education NOU223156503 Zik Abiel Maiduguri Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1824 B.Sc. (Ed.) Health Education NOU211183709 John Esther Maiduguri Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1825 B.Sc. Economics NOU223148903 Ayarah Amammun Reusso Maiduguri Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1826 B.Sc. Economics NOU183008730 Gamdu Abdullahi Maiduguri Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1827 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU211172066 Simon Sylvia Maiduguri Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1828 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU193155702 Bukar Abba Ali Maiduguri Study Centre Pass

1829 B.Sc. Accounting NOU233398356 Yankara Suleiman Mohammed Makoda Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1830 B.A. (Ed.) Primary Education  NOU193141914 Ejeh Charity Ochanya Makurdi Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1831 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU201074911 Akogwu Grace Makurdi Study Centre Credit

1832 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU201084679 Bula Nina Myier Makurdi Study Centre Credit

1833 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU193150856 Unazi Ogba Grace Makurdi Study Centre Credit

1834 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU201080606 Onoja Joy Makurdi Study Centre Credit

1835 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU201080982 Mbakighir Rosemary Makurdi Study Centre Credit

1836 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU201076234 Ikparen Barbra Mnena Makurdi Study Centre Pass

1837 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU193144742 Haakera Veronica Imongi Makurdi Study Centre Pass

1838 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU201083268 Iduh Elizabeth Onyijoji Makurdi Study Centre Pass

1839 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU201080596 Udeh Mary Ochanya Makurdi Study Centre Pass

1840 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU153003121 Ingoroko Torkuma Emmanuela Makurdi Study Centre Pass

1841 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU191049775 Sariyor Peidoo Precious Makurdi Study Centre Pass

1842 B.Sc. (Ed.) Biology NOU211181651 Odeh Victoria Ohegam Makurdi Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1843 B.Sc. (Ed.) Biology NOU211183826 Agho Juliet Cleo Makurdi Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1844 B.Sc. (Ed.) Biology NOU110444743 Edache Emmanuel Makurdi Study Centre Third Class

1845 B.Sc. (Ed.) Health Education NOU221146478 Ityav Doofan Vivien Makurdi Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1846 B.Sc. Accounting NOU223093115 Abuul Isaac Tiv-Ver Makurdi Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1847 B.Sc. Accounting NOU241738846 Ali Bilkisu Abubakar Makurdi Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1848 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213082455 Mohammed Hauwa Ahmed Makurdi Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1849 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213079468 Iorahill Christiana Makurdi Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1850 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213093388 Anongu Msughter Makurdi Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

37 of 66



 2026 Batch 3 Graduation Approved on 17th March, 2026
S/N Qualification Matric No Name Study Centre Class of Degree 

1851 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU193134471 Kever Kelvin Terfa Makurdi Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1852 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213084787 Unah Christopher Makurdi Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1853 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU201008425 Igba Bem Cornelius Makurdi Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1854 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU173047237 Ishegh Salome Nguhemen Makurdi Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1855 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213081275 Tyotee Tamber Makurdi Study Centre Third Class

1856 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211183511 Unah Zachariah Unah Makurdi Study Centre Third Class

1857 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211088779 Bawa Philemon Makurdi Study Centre Third Class

1858 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU143753759 Ajayi Kayode Imoleayo Makurdi Study Centre Third Class

1859 B.Sc. Economics NOU231140098 Hawa Suleiman Makurdi Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1860 B.Sc. Economics NOU221048531 Moove Collins Saater Makurdi Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1861 B.Sc. Economics NOU153955938 Ojo Soladoye Gabriel Makurdi Study Centre Third Class

1862 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU191046404 Vincent Guma Becky Makurdi Study Centre Third Class

1863 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU221080939 Ogbanje Michael Idoko Makurdi Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1864 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU213080875 Gbanyam Joy Mwuese Makurdi Study Centre Third Class

1865 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU132191353 Uyeh Kwaghbee Kenesha Makurdi Study Centre Third Class

1866 B.Sc. Political Science NOU211027736 Gondo Joseph Ter Makurdi Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1867 B.Sc. Political Science NOU223091239 Danjuma Nafiu Makurdi Study Centre Third Class

1868 B.Sc. Political Science NOU162161383 Igba Joy Nguzan Makurdi Study Centre Third Class

1869 B.Sc. Political Science NOU193148344 Jighjigh Tyosula Makurdi Study Centre Third Class

1870 B.Sc. Political Science NOU211045770 Atsenga Emmanuel Anum Makurdi Study Centre Pass

1871 B.Sc. Political Science NOU181006874 Iornyagh Imoter Jeremiah Makurdi Study Centre Pass

1872 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU213091209 Ejeh Rose Makurdi Study Centre Third Class

1873 B.A. (Ed.) Primary Education  NOU221131692 Ibrahim Yusuf Aliyu Mani Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1874 B.Sc. (Ed.) Biology NOU223093061 Musa Aminatu Muhammad Mani Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1875 B.Sc. (Ed.) Computer Science NOU221147782 Abdullahi Waisu Jamila Mani Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1876 B.Sc. Accounting NOU223162372 Abdullahi Rabiu Mani Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1877 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231154102 Garba Ibrahim Mani Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1878 B.Sc. Accounting NOU221140616 Amadu Aliyu Chindo Mani Community Study Centre Third Class

1879 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU221145715 Lawal Badariyya Mani Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1880 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU211170931 Maryam Lawal Baure Masari Community Study Centre Pass

1881 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU183025010 Musa Umma Masari Community Study Centre Pass

1882 B.Sc. (Ed.) Business Education NOU211181091 Bala Ibrahim Masari Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1883 B.Sc. Accounting NOU241682958 Nura Matazu Danshehu Masari Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1884 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU223153146 Lukman Abdulrashid Alhassan Masari Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1885 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU223137901 Bawale Bala Badi U Masari Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1886 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU223158202 Abukasim Mansur Masari Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1887 B.Sc. Economics NOU201020373 Abdullahi Ibrahim Ja O Masari Community Study Centre Third Class

1888 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU221023654 Mustapha Ma Aruf Masari Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1889 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU231136348 Isyaku Nuraddeen Masari Masari Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1890 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU168937371 Muhammad Masaud Masari Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1891 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU183057767 Musawa Aminu Musa Masari Community Study Centre Third Class

1892 B.Sc. Public Health Science NOU173051623 Adamu Aminu Masari Community Study Centre Pass

1893 B.A. (Ed.) Early Childhood Education NOU211179574 Abubakar-Ibrahim Fatima Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Upper Division)

1894 B.A. (Ed.) Early Childhood Education NOU211104762 Sulaimon Ajoke Rukayat Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

1895 B.A. (Ed.) English NOU211101194 Saka Zainab Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

1896 B.A. (Ed.) Primary Education  NOU221143829 Bali Bukola Mary Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Upper Division)

1897 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU203096850 Akinkugbe Oluwatoyin Motunrayo Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Pass

1898 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU183028434 Chidozie Benedeth Ngozika Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Pass

1899 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU173018080 Ogunmuditi Folashade Olayemi Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Pass

1900 B.Sc. (Ed.) Business Education NOU221082809 Vincent Yewande Lolade Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)
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1901 B.Sc. (Ed.) Business Education NOU213087214 Yusuf Taiye Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

1902 B.Sc. (Ed.) Computer Science NOU183017551 Sadiq Suleiman Ogirima Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

1903 B.Sc. (Ed.) Health Education NOU221142928 Aremu Aminat Tomori Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

1904 B.Sc. (Ed.) Health Education NOU221144311 Akpan Blessing Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

1905 B.Sc. Accounting NOU241730794 Lawal Oyebola Kafayat Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Upper Division)

1906 B.Sc. Accounting NOU221133205 Obibuaku Jennifer Chioma Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Upper Division)

1907 B.Sc. Accounting NOU223147488 Chidiebere Peace Adachukwu Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Upper Division)

1908 B.Sc. Accounting NOU241706745 Oladele Omolara Biliki Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Upper Division)

1909 B.Sc. Accounting NOU241708779 Babaniji Kanyinsola Victoria Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Upper Division)

1910 B.Sc. Accounting NOU221072209 Alimi Ganiyu Boluwatife Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

1911 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213091107 Ajayeoba Oluwafunmisho Justina Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

1912 B.Sc. Accounting NOU233395105 Nya Susana Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

1913 B.Sc. Accounting NOU149458410 Obaijoko Rofiat Omolara Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

1914 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213088139 Nweke Eberechukwu Charity Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

1915 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213084301 Friday Deborah Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

1916 B.Sc. Accounting NOU167783339 Obialaso Obianuju Grace Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Third Class

1917 B.Sc. Banking and Finance NOU241765830 Anibaba Kehinde Rilwan Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Upper Division)

1918 B.Sc. Banking and Finance NOU233394878 Talabi Olamide Dotun Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Upper Division)

1919 B.Sc. Banking and Finance NOU221134781 Ajibola Wasiu Oluwadamilare Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

1920 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU221143664 Inyang Blessing John Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Upper Division)

1921 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU183049426 Davies Oluwatosin Olamide Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

1922 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU221081873 Ibrahim Murtala Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

1923 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU221087490 Musa Mubarak Abiola Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

1924 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213085167 Isiaka Afusat Adetutu Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

1925 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU164028891 Gbonu Henry Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Third Class

1926 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213079218 Chime Cynthia Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Third Class

1927 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU201037520 Amoo Olumuyiwa Kehinde Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Third Class

1928 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU213082423 Ndubuisi Success Chianugo Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

1929 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU221132590 Olawale Samuel Oluwashinaayo Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

1930 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU221085086 Adeleke Rasaq Adekunle Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

1931 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU173014637 Oyenekan Michael Rilwan Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

1932 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU213071889 Chukwu Blessing Ezinne Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

1933 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211173010 Fakunmoju Fatai Oladipupo Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Third Class

1934 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213086616 Chilaka Beatrice Chidinma Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Upper Division)

1935 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211187356 Adeniran Adekunle Oluwaseun Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

1936 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU221140665 Afolabi Oladele Joshua Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

1937 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211190606 Omeli Humphery Darlington Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

1938 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU193123704 Samuel Sunday Chibuzor Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

1939 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213080926 Ajiboye Boboye Bobola Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

1940 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU181052475 Osarenkhoe Morris Aluyi Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

1941 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU141324061 Ajaere Vivian Chinenye Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

1942 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU173007646 Ayaga Aondongu Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

1943 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU153833109 Olorunloto Solomon Abiodun Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Third Class

1944 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211174092 Yahaya Mohammed A Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Third Class

1945 B.Sc. Economics NOU221132643 Damian Oluebube Rita Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Upper Division)

1946 B.Sc. Economics NOU221134062 Bakare Ayomide Ebele Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

1947 B.Sc. Economics NOU223143548 Mohammed Lukumon Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

1948 B.Sc. Economics NOU171053913 Uwem Etido Goodness Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

1949 B.Sc. Economics NOU221149443 Adeseun Julianah Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

1950 B.Sc. Economics NOU221148557 Samuel Onyinye Gift Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Third Class
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1951 B.Sc. Economics NOU171040784 Tijani Alabi Olawale Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Third Class

1952 B.Sc. Economics NOU183001210 Febian Happiness Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Third Class

1953 B.Sc. Economics NOU203085398 Gabriel Janet Angelina Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Third Class

1954 B.Sc. Economics NOU191021760 Sunday Blessed Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Third Class

1955 B.Sc. Economics NOU193094494 Zakari Aishat Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Third Class

1956 B.Sc. Economics NOU154061130 Adebayo Taye Rita Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Third Class

1957 B.Sc. Economics NOU142520407 Olanrewaju Adura Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Third Class

1958 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU144302972 Ofem Godwin Victor Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Upper Division)

1959 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU169721243 Ebuneoha Clifford Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Third Class

1960 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU201068964 Ogiji Theresa Ogwa Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Pass

1961 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU221084557 Aiyedatiwa Omoware Williams Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Upper Division)

1962 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU211187745 Israel Paul Nkemakolam Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Upper Division)

1963 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU213094911 Nwafor Uchechukwu Joel Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

1964 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU158506352 Hembanzan Igbasuwe Samson Moses Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

1965 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU221134127 Mamud Usman Alhaji Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

1966 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU183026186 Yusuf Zainab Ololade Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Third Class

1967 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU213090585 Okorie Chiamaka Faith Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Third Class

1968 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU221150615 Mohammed Abiodun Nurudeen Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Third Class

1969 B.Sc. Political Science NOU213089991 Olaogun Grace Yenukunme Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

1970 B.Sc. Political Science NOU213091350 Ekeh Chisom Grace Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Third Class

1971 B.Sc. Political Science NOU142474554 Adeniran Ayotunde Emmanuel Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Third Class

1972 B.Sc. Political Science NOU191050135 Adesanmoye Adenike Deborah Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Third Class

1973 B.Sc. Political Science NOU159802042 Adekunle Boluwatife Samson Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Third Class

1974 B.Sc. Political Science NOU151144135 Ezewuzie John Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Third Class

1975 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU221133323 Etim Joy Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

1976 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU183023329 Lasisi Fatai Dare Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Third Class

1977 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU181051549 Obaido Anthony Eshorame Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Third Class

1978 B.Sc. Tourism Studies NOU221140533 Alex Christiana Nyakno Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Upper Division)

1979 B.Sc. Tourism Studies NOU221140370 Adetona Oladimeji Samson Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

1980 B.Sc. Tourism Studies NOU132298647 Ohia Amobi Stephen Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

1981 B.Sc. Tourism Studies NOU201070086 Dodu John Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Third Class

1982 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU213084351 Mohammed Fatima Minna Study Centre Credit

1983 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU183031624 Joshua Sintiki Minna Study Centre Credit

1984 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU193142200 Abubakar Halima Yabagi Minna Study Centre Credit

1985 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU213088717 Usman Hauwa Alhaji Minna Study Centre Pass

1986 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU193123723 Muhammad Maryam Idris Minna Study Centre Pass

1987 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU201085245 Kabir Zahra Saba Minna Study Centre Pass

1988 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU213087675 Nwachukwu Patience Minna Study Centre Pass

1989 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU181065051 Idris Adamu Minna Study Centre Pass

1990 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU191056157 Usman Farida Mamowoye Minna Study Centre Pass

1991 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU203097802 Mmonyi Chioma Mary Minna Study Centre Pass

1992 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU183018105 Matane Atiyyah Jibrin Minna Study Centre Pass

1993 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU193120631 Nma Bala Minna Study Centre Pass

1994 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU193127315 Philip Debora Minna Study Centre Pass

1995 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU201008783 Saidu Galadima Ramatu Minna Study Centre Pass

1996 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU193118903 Ahmed Abdullahi Minna Study Centre Pass

1997 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU181060297 Adewumi Naomi Imuwiya Minna Study Centre Pass

1998 B.Sc. (Ed.) Health Education NOU221088646 Suleiman Amina Minna Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1999 B.Sc. Accounting NOU233323525 Afolabi Abiola Florence Minna Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2000 B.Sc. Accounting NOU241733833 Oyenuga Atinuke Mary Minna Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)
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2001 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213071400 John Tabitha Minna Study Centre Third Class

2002 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU191087516 Yahaya Esther Minna Study Centre Third Class

2003 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213092731 Nwosu Williams Odinaka Minna Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2004 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213095053 Balarabe Afiniki Minna Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2005 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213086360 Yusuf Faridah Musa Minna Study Centre Third Class

2006 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211167862 Ndagi Mohammed Minna Study Centre Third Class

2007 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU166376204 Deshi Kyauta Joseph Minna Study Centre Third Class

2008 B.Sc. Economics NOU231133341 Bukhari Amina Minna Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2009 B.Sc. Economics NOU156235196 Henry Titilayo Abosede Minna Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2010 B.Sc. Economics NOU221082705 Muhammed Sekinat Minna Study Centre Third Class

2011 B.Sc. Environmental Health Science NOU211105670 Adamu Yahaya Minna Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2012 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU231157116 Shittu Ahmad Minna Study Centre Third Class

2013 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU201006366 Garba Adamu Minna Study Centre Third Class

2014 B.Sc. Political Science NOU211175053 Abdullahi Nasiru Minna Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2015 B.Sc. Political Science NOU213088201 Salawu Sarah Wodu Minna Study Centre Third Class

2016 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU241575798 Mohammed Abdullahi Shafii Minna Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2017 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU233402130 Bako Agbadalo Joyce Minna Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2018 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU211193265 Abubakar Sadiq Rahama Minna Study Centre Third Class

2019 B.Sc. Public Health Science NOU193115938 Mohammed Maimuna Gimbiya Minna Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2020
B.A. (Ed.) Early Childhood Education

NOU213090825 Nwodo Ifeyinwa 

National Union Of Road Transport Workers 

Special Study Centre Garki Abuja

Second Class (Lower Division)

2021
B.A. (Ed.) Early Childhood Education

NOU153056563 Ajayi Folasade A. 

National Union Of Road Transport Workers 

Special Study Centre Garki Abuja

Second Class (Lower Division)

2022
B.A. (Ed.) Early Childhood Education

NOU183035700 Ekechukwu Chinaza Precious 

National Union Of Road Transport Workers 

Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Third Class

2023

B.A. (Ed.) Primary Education 

NOU201072065 Anum Sandra Awuese 

National Union Of Road Transport Workers 

Special Study Centre Garki Abuja

Second Class (Lower Division)

2024 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU173018184 Omamogho Sholayemi Justin 

National Union Of Road Transport Workers 

Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Credit

2025 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU211173540 Ogechi Gift Ada

National Union Of Road Transport Workers 

Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Pass

2026 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU171057491 Mbah Anas Terumbur 

National Union Of Road Transport Workers 

Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Pass

2027 B.Sc. (Ed.) Biology NOU211192371 Anidibie Oluchukwu 

National Union Of Road Transport Workers 

Special Study Centre Garki Abuja

Second Class (Lower Division)

2028 B.Sc. (Ed.) Business Education NOU166510169 John Ruth 

National Union Of Road Transport Workers 

Special Study Centre Garki Abuja

Second Class (Lower Division)

2029 B.Sc. (Ed.) Chemistry NOU201077861 Avong Gloria Kamai 

National Union Of Road Transport Workers 

Special Study Centre Garki Abuja

Second Class (Lower Division)

2030 B.Sc. (Ed.) Chemistry NOU231139379 Zakka Polmi 

National Union Of Road Transport Workers 

Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Third Class

2031 B.Sc. (Ed.) Chemistry NOU171028839 Abubakar Abdullahi 

National Union Of Road Transport Workers 

Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Third Class

2032

B.Sc. (Ed.) Health Education

NOU223133558 Augustine Celestina Godiya 

National Union Of Road Transport Workers 

Special Study Centre Garki Abuja

Second Class (Lower Division)

2033
B.Sc. Accounting 

NOU241714315 Amodu Mohammed Bashir 

National Union Of Road Transport Workers 

Special Study Centre Garki Abuja

Second Class (Upper Division)

2034
B.Sc. Accounting 

NOU221145941 Kefas Racheal Saleh 

National Union Of Road Transport Workers 

Special Study Centre Garki Abuja

Second Class (Upper Division)
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2035
B.Sc. Accounting 

NOU221086146 Oyebanji Olusegun Joshua 

National Union Of Road Transport Workers 

Special Study Centre Garki Abuja

Second Class (Lower Division)

2036
B.Sc. Accounting 

NOU213081598 Abel Victoria Owoyokun 

National Union Of Road Transport Workers 

Special Study Centre Garki Abuja

Second Class (Lower Division)

2037
B.Sc. Accounting 

NOU201086616 James Peace Ugochi 

National Union Of Road Transport Workers 

Special Study Centre Garki Abuja

Second Class (Lower Division)

2038
B.Sc. Accounting 

NOU213076083 Essien Comfort Okon 

National Union Of Road Transport Workers 

Special Study Centre Garki Abuja

Second Class (Lower Division)

2039
B.Sc. Accounting 

NOU211103313 Abdul Ismaila 

National Union Of Road Transport Workers 

Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Third Class

2040
B.Sc. Banking and Finance 

NOU221083835 Idoko Joy Ene 

National Union Of Road Transport Workers 

Special Study Centre Garki Abuja

Second Class (Lower Division)

2041 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211180292 Sylvanus Buabe Nene 

National Union Of Road Transport Workers 

Special Study Centre Garki Abuja

Second Class (Upper Division)

2042 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211182819 Sabinus Ogechi Lois 

National Union Of Road Transport Workers 

Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Third Class

2043 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211177238 Mangai Maria 

National Union Of Road Transport Workers 

Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Third Class

2044 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU201072049 Mbah Happiness 

National Union Of Road Transport Workers 

Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Third Class

2045 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211184541 Nwakpu Joy 

National Union Of Road Transport Workers 

Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Third Class

2046

B.Sc. Computer Science

NOU183035368 Hamza Ahmad 

National Union Of Road Transport Workers 

Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Third Class

2047 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU193120202 Odogu Hope Elu 

National Union Of Road Transport Workers 

Special Study Centre Garki Abuja

Second Class (Lower Division)

2048 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU201082423 Deemua George Joy 

National Union Of Road Transport Workers 

Special Study Centre Garki Abuja

Second Class (Lower Division)

2049 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU221146419 Shigaba Paul 

National Union Of Road Transport Workers 

Special Study Centre Garki Abuja

Second Class (Lower Division)

2050 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU159425229 Taleatu Semiu Aderemi 

National Union Of Road Transport Workers 

Special Study Centre Garki Abuja

Second Class (Lower Division)

2051 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU183016273 Effiom Sylvanus Okon

National Union Of Road Transport Workers 

Special Study Centre Garki Abuja

Second Class (Lower Division)

2052 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU221073895 Iortim Charles Fanen 

National Union Of Road Transport Workers 

Special Study Centre Garki Abuja

Second Class (Lower Division)

2053 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211175997 Ishaku Joseph Yusuf 

National Union Of Road Transport Workers 

Special Study Centre Garki Abuja

Second Class (Lower Division)

2054 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213020303 Ogbor Pius Ijeh 

National Union Of Road Transport Workers 

Special Study Centre Garki Abuja

Second Class (Lower Division)

2055 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU221083042 Ekele Moses 

National Union Of Road Transport Workers 

Special Study Centre Garki Abuja

Second Class (Lower Division)

2056 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU183035147 Akpan Ubong Sunday 

National Union Of Road Transport Workers 

Special Study Centre Garki Abuja

Second Class (Lower Division)

2057 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU193099965 Ekunke Benedict Ogar 

National Union Of Road Transport Workers 

Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Third Class

2058 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU193151327 Ahmadu Yahaya Isyaka 

National Union Of Road Transport Workers 

Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Third Class

2059 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213075864 James Joan Adamilo 

National Union Of Road Transport Workers 

Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Third Class
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2060 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211184330 Ahmed Zainab Mahmud 

National Union Of Road Transport Workers 

Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Third Class

2061 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU201003561 Bassey Collins Inyangetteh 

National Union Of Road Transport Workers 

Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Third Class

2062 B.Sc. Development Studies NOU213084792 Shagari Veronica 

National Union Of Road Transport Workers 

Special Study Centre Garki Abuja

Second Class (Lower Division)

2063 B.Sc. Economics NOU223088699 Ahmed Umar Munir 

National Union Of Road Transport Workers 

Special Study Centre Garki Abuja

Second Class (Upper Division)

2064 B.Sc. Economics NOU221135609 Lar Lilian Dinci 

National Union Of Road Transport Workers 

Special Study Centre Garki Abuja

Second Class (Lower Division)

2065 B.Sc. Economics NOU169799689 Abdulqadir Maimuna Umar 

National Union Of Road Transport Workers 

Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Third Class

2066 B.Sc. Economics NOU201082812 Beetseh Ruth Aseer 

National Union Of Road Transport Workers 

Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Third Class

2067 B.Sc. Economics NOU211092375 Madu Emmanuella Onyinyechi 

National Union Of Road Transport Workers 

Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Third Class

2068 B.Sc. Economics NOU193117433 Ani Chinonyerem Emmanuella 

National Union Of Road Transport Workers 

Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Pass

2069 B.Sc. International Relations NOU211191267 Jallow Baboucarr 

National Union Of Road Transport Workers 

Special Study Centre Garki Abuja

Second Class (Lower Division)

2070 B.Sc. International Relations NOU211171515 Chigbu Dorcas Nnenna 

National Union Of Road Transport Workers 

Special Study Centre Garki Abuja

Second Class (Lower Division)

2071 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU221132508 Adamate Annabell 

National Union Of Road Transport Workers 

Special Study Centre Garki Abuja

Second Class (Lower Division)

2072 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU211183606 Okunola Helen Folasade 

National Union Of Road Transport Workers 

Special Study Centre Garki Abuja

Second Class (Lower Division)

2073 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU211103819 Tanimu Fiddausi 

National Union Of Road Transport Workers 

Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Third Class

2074 B.Sc. Political Science NOU211188377 Yusuf Ojo John 

National Union Of Road Transport Workers 

Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Third Class

2075 B.Sc. Political Science NOU133261051 Ihye Alfred M. 

National Union Of Road Transport Workers 

Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Third Class

2076 B.Sc. Political Science NOU213085482 Yakubu Emmanuel Pam 

National Union Of Road Transport Workers 

Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Third Class

2077 B.Sc. Political Science NOU193103262 Udegbunam Shedrack Onyebuchi 

National Union Of Road Transport Workers 

Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Third Class

2078 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU211174965 Mgbeahurikeh Godgive 

National Union Of Road Transport Workers 

Special Study Centre Garki Abuja

Second Class (Lower Division)

2079 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU221135051 David Ruth Anyinsnalo 

National Union Of Road Transport Workers 

Special Study Centre Garki Abuja

Second Class (Lower Division)

2080 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU221137515 Okoroafor Godswill Uwaoma 

National Union Of Road Transport Workers 

Special Study Centre Garki Abuja

Second Class (Lower Division)

2081 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU193113956 Ukarakpa Okon Bradford 

National Union Of Road Transport Workers 

Special Study Centre Garki Abuja

Second Class (Lower Division)

2082 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU213077672 Effiong Gloria 

National Union Of Road Transport Workers 

Special Study Centre Garki Abuja

Second Class (Lower Division)

2083 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU193143150 Marcus Aniebet Ntiedo 

National Union Of Road Transport Workers 

Special Study Centre Garki Abuja

Second Class (Lower Division)

2084 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU213049944 Nwangle Tangkat Dakwo 

National Union Of Road Transport Workers 

Special Study Centre Garki Abuja

Second Class (Lower Division)
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2085 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU211187864 Musa Joy Dauda 

National Union Of Road Transport Workers 

Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Third Class

2086 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU164538119 Aniete James Sampson 

National Union Of Road Transport Workers 

Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Third Class

2087 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU213045472 Okaleka Lucky Emmanuel 

National Union Of Road Transport Workers 

Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Third Class

2088 B.Sc. Public Health Science NOU211186706 Salihu Zainab Abdullahi 

National Union Of Road Transport Workers 

Special Study Centre Garki Abuja

Second Class (Lower Division)

2089 B.Sc. Public Health Science NOU211010580 Ishola Halimat Abimbola 

National Union Of Road Transport Workers 

Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Third Class

2090 B.Sc. Accounting NOU241739666 Rabiu Jamiu Oyetunji Nigeria Army Special Study Centre Ilorin Second Class (Upper Division)

2091 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213075335 Lawal Olalekan Tajudeen Nigeria Army Special Study Centre Ilorin Second Class (Upper Division)

2092 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211170660 Samaila Aliyu Nigeria Army Special Study Centre Ilorin Second Class (Lower Division)

2093 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU231137431 Ajayi Reuben Taiwo Nigeria Army Special Study Centre Ilorin Second Class (Lower Division)

2094 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU221152184 Abiodun Olaiya Peace Nigeria Army Special Study Centre Ilorin Second Class (Lower Division)

2095 B.Sc. Economics NOU213092392 Lebi Ayodele James

Nigeria Correctional Service Special Study 

Centre Keffi

Second Class (Upper Division)

2096 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU201019482 Sadiq Saratu Bidemi 

Nigeria Immigration Service Special Study 

Centre Abuja Credit

2097 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU171058145 David Eugenia Kyantuk 

Nigeria Immigration Service Special Study 

Centre Abuja Credit

2098 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU183012671 Mafidon Tolani Francesca 

Nigeria Immigration Service Special Study 

Centre Abuja

Second Class (Lower Division)

2099

B.Sc. Computer Science

NOU211168625 Sualeze Ekene Paul 

Nigeria Immigration Service Special Study 

Centre Abuja

Second Class (Lower Division)

2100

B.Sc. Computer Science

NOU203079626 Jibunoh Patience Ndidi 

Nigeria Immigration Service Special Study 

Centre Abuja Third Class

2101

B.Sc. Computer Science

NOU213078446 Nwose Reward Ifeoma 

Nigeria Immigration Service Special Study 

Centre Abuja Third Class

2102

B.Sc. Computer Science

NOU221148529 Ioryue David Kosom 

Nigeria Immigration Service Special Study 

Centre Abuja Third Class

2103 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU221149732 Bulama Maryam 

Nigeria Immigration Service Special Study 

Centre Abuja

Second Class (Lower Division)

2104 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU221134439 Thomas Ochoje 

Nigeria Immigration Service Special Study 

Centre Abuja

Second Class (Lower Division)

2105 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU201004328 Nwokoro Ogechi Queen 

Nigeria Immigration Service Special Study 

Centre Abuja

Second Class (Lower Division)

2106 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211179197 Omenikolo Okechukwu Charles 

Nigeria Immigration Service Special Study 

Centre Abuja

Second Class (Lower Division)

2107 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211024110 Af0 Ferdinand Afo 

Nigeria Immigration Service Special Study 

Centre Abuja

Second Class (Lower Division)

2108 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU221136593 Muhammad Hauwa Sani 

Nigeria Immigration Service Special Study 

Centre Abuja Third Class

2109 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213076093 Ishaq Rukayat Ometere 

Nigeria Immigration Service Special Study 

Centre Abuja Third Class

2110 B.Sc. Development Studies NOU213086662 Abako Bemshima Gilead 

Nigeria Immigration Service Special Study 

Centre Abuja

Second Class (Lower Division)

2111 B.Sc. Economics NOU211183466 Oba Victor Eshiogba 

Nigeria Immigration Service Special Study 

Centre Abuja

Second Class (Lower Division)
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2112 B.Sc. Economics NOU211170551 Umar Adeeba Oziohu 

Nigeria Immigration Service Special Study 

Centre Abuja

Second Class (Lower Division)

2113 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU211175692 Adikwu Friday Livingword 

Nigeria Immigration Service Special Study 

Centre Abuja Third Class

2114 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU201081589 Umar Amina Ibrahim 

Nigeria Immigration Service Special Study 

Centre Abuja Third Class

2115 B.Sc. International Relations NOU201009615 Alvan Gift Mbwamtapwa 

Nigeria Immigration Service Special Study 

Centre Abuja

Second Class (Lower Division)

2116 B.Sc. Marketing NOU193122077 Akowe Ojali Deborah

Nigeria Immigration Service Special Study 

Centre Abuja

Second Class (Lower Division)

2117 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU221136514 Eketelu Charles Onyebuchi 

Nigeria Immigration Service Special Study 

Centre Abuja First Class

2118 B.Sc. Political Science NOU203101567 Edem Uwakmfon Asuquo 

Nigeria Immigration Service Special Study 

Centre Abuja

Second Class (Lower Division)

2119 B.Sc. Public Health Science NOU221136554 Mohammed Habiba 

Nigeria Immigration Service Special Study 

Centre Abuja Third Class

2120 B.Sc. (Ed.) Biology NOU223152440 Hussaini Khadija 

Nigeria Police Special Study Centre Kubwa 

Abuja

Second Class (Lower Division)

2121 B.Sc. (Ed.) Computer Science NOU213062556 Hamzat Abdulfattah 

Nigeria Police Special Study Centre Kubwa 

Abuja

Second Class (Lower Division)

2122

B.Sc. (Ed.) Health Education

NOU213085186 Ehiwario Peace 

Nigeria Police Special Study Centre Kubwa 

Abuja

Second Class (Upper Division)

2123

B.Sc. (Ed.) Health Education

NOU213196562 Abubakar Barakah Haroon

Nigeria Police Special Study Centre Kubwa 

Abuja

Second Class (Upper Division)

2124
B.Sc. Accounting 

NOU241746437 Samuel Mary 

Nigeria Police Special Study Centre Kubwa 

Abuja

Second Class (Upper Division)

2125
B.Sc. Accounting 

NOU241734613 Okpechi Victoria Avwerosuooghen-Ruth 

Nigeria Police Special Study Centre Kubwa 

Abuja

Second Class (Upper Division)

2126
B.Sc. Accounting 

NOU213088217 Audu Usman 

Nigeria Police Special Study Centre Kubwa 

Abuja Third Class

2127
B.Sc. Banking and Finance 

NOU231103772 Okome Bridget 

Nigeria Police Special Study Centre Kubwa 

Abuja

Second Class (Lower Division)

2128 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211168732 Abdullahi Philip 

Nigeria Police Special Study Centre Kubwa 

Abuja Third Class

2129

B.Sc. Computer Science

NOU201014324 Musa Aisha Suleiman 

Nigeria Police Special Study Centre Kubwa 

Abuja Third Class

2130 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU231136258 Mohammed Dauda Shaba 

Nigeria Police Special Study Centre Kubwa 

Abuja

Second Class (Lower Division)

2131 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU203094696 Uzoma Vivian Lucy 

Nigeria Police Special Study Centre Kubwa 

Abuja

Second Class (Lower Division)

2132 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU159841222 Yusuf Abdulhafiz 

Nigeria Police Special Study Centre Kubwa 

Abuja

Second Class (Lower Division)

2133 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU223134046 Ugwuanyi Obianuju 

Nigeria Police Special Study Centre Kubwa 

Abuja

Second Class (Lower Division)

2134 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213087594 Animashaun Phebe 

Nigeria Police Special Study Centre Kubwa 

Abuja Third Class

2135 B.Sc. Economics NOU221133208 Nweke Michael Chukwudozie 

Nigeria Police Special Study Centre Kubwa 

Abuja

Second Class (Upper Division)

2136 B.Sc. Economics NOU201079006 Anthony Charity Okologume 

Nigeria Police Special Study Centre Kubwa 

Abuja

Second Class (Lower Division)
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2137 B.Sc. Economics NOU147551108 Agwu Oluchi 

Nigeria Police Special Study Centre Kubwa 

Abuja

Second Class (Lower Division)

2138 B.Sc. Economics NOU213092762 Dipeolu Daniella Olajumoke 

Nigeria Police Special Study Centre Kubwa 

Abuja

Second Class (Lower Division)

2139 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU193098093 Idoko Ojonugwa Joseph 

Nigeria Police Special Study Centre Kubwa 

Abuja

Second Class (Lower Division)

2140 B.Sc. Marketing NOU221139390 Paul Emmanuel Okolo 

Nigeria Police Special Study Centre Kubwa 

Abuja

Second Class (Upper Division)

2141 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU213077072 Williams Seth Gadena 

Nigeria Police Special Study Centre Kubwa 

Abuja

Second Class (Upper Division)

2142 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU213082466 Sabo Agnes 

Nigeria Police Special Study Centre Kubwa 

Abuja Third Class

2143 B.Sc. Political Science NOU213073736 Godspower Ijeoma Confidence 

Nigeria Police Special Study Centre Kubwa 

Abuja

Second Class (Lower Division)

2144 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU213089328 Haruna Khadijat Fehintoluwa 

Nigeria Police Special Study Centre Kubwa 

Abuja

Second Class (Lower Division)

2145

B.A. (Ed.) Primary Education 

NOU213073993 Chukwuka Odera Onyemaechi 

Nigeria Security And Civil Defence Special 

Study Centre Sauka Abuja First Class

2146 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU193099623 Mas Ud Zainab 

Nigeria Security And Civil Defence Special 

Study Centre Sauka Abuja Credit

2147 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU193120012 Onogwu Solomon Mercy 

Nigeria Security And Civil Defence Special 

Study Centre Sauka Abuja Pass

2148 B.Sc. (Ed.) Biology NOU140764263 Kehinde Esther Alaba 

Nigeria Security And Civil Defence Special 

Study Centre Sauka Abuja Third Class

2149 B.Sc. (Ed.) Biology NOU211180379 Edokpa Florenta Odegua 

Nigeria Security And Civil Defence Special 

Study Centre Sauka Abuja Third Class

2150

B.Sc. (Ed.) Health Education

NOU213076738 Makadas Tirnom 

Nigeria Security And Civil Defence Special 

Study Centre Sauka Abuja

Second Class (Lower Division)

2151 B.Sc. (Ed.) Mathematics NOU201018725 Abdulyekini Aishat Yusuf 

Nigeria Security And Civil Defence Special 

Study Centre Sauka Abuja Third Class

2152 B.Sc. (Ed.) Physics NOU221136481 Tanko Ayari Kefas 

Nigeria Security And Civil Defence Special 

Study Centre Sauka Abuja Third Class

2153
B.Sc. Accounting 

NOU241717984 Maiangwa Philip Dacholos 

Nigeria Security And Civil Defence Special 

Study Centre Sauka Abuja

Second Class (Upper Division)

2154
B.Sc. Accounting 

NOU153586360 Agunbiade Ifeyimika Olukemi 

Nigeria Security And Civil Defence Special 

Study Centre Sauka Abuja

Second Class (Upper Division)

2155
B.Sc. Accounting 

NOU213094959 Jerry Esther Adama 

Nigeria Security And Civil Defence Special 

Study Centre Sauka Abuja

Second Class (Upper Division)

2156
B.Sc. Accounting 

NOU241610215 Adams Ayiku Hajara 

Nigeria Security And Civil Defence Special 

Study Centre Sauka Abuja

Second Class (Upper Division)

2157
B.Sc. Accounting 

NOU221084709 Samson Adamu Biko 

Nigeria Security And Civil Defence Special 

Study Centre Sauka Abuja

Second Class (Lower Division)

2158
B.Sc. Accounting 

NOU203089685 Ogbu Emmanuel Ocheje 

Nigeria Security And Civil Defence Special 

Study Centre Sauka Abuja Third Class

2159 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU221133286 Momoh Serah Ohunene 

Nigeria Security And Civil Defence Special 

Study Centre Sauka Abuja

Second Class (Lower Division)

2160 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211178517 Abiodun Bukola Elizabeth 

Nigeria Security And Civil Defence Special 

Study Centre Sauka Abuja

Second Class (Lower Division)

2161 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU221132128 Udoette Eka James 

Nigeria Security And Civil Defence Special 

Study Centre Sauka Abuja

Second Class (Lower Division)
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2162

B.Sc. Computer Science

NOU221132618 Momoh Oyiza Rasheeda 

Nigeria Security And Civil Defence Special 

Study Centre Sauka Abuja

Second Class (Lower Division)

2163

B.Sc. Computer Science

NOU213092294 Bako Meshack 

Nigeria Security And Civil Defence Special 

Study Centre Sauka Abuja Third Class

2164 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213066282 Ayuba Yabo Ibrahim 

Nigeria Security And Civil Defence Special 

Study Centre Sauka Abuja

Second Class (Lower Division)

2165 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU150219231 Alozie Favour Nzubechi 

Nigeria Security And Civil Defence Special 

Study Centre Sauka Abuja

Second Class (Lower Division)

2166 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213084821 Okoye Uzochukwu God Sfavour 

Nigeria Security And Civil Defence Special 

Study Centre Sauka Abuja

Second Class (Lower Division)

2167 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU221051170 Nwachukwu Tony Ahamefuna 

Nigeria Security And Civil Defence Special 

Study Centre Sauka Abuja

Second Class (Lower Division)

2168 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU201075760 Kabir Salim Adamu 

Nigeria Security And Civil Defence Special 

Study Centre Sauka Abuja

Second Class (Lower Division)

2169 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU203091049 Alhassan Joseph 

Nigeria Security And Civil Defence Special 

Study Centre Sauka Abuja

Second Class (Lower Division)

2170 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU201086380 Onyia Emeka James 

Nigeria Security And Civil Defence Special 

Study Centre Sauka Abuja

Second Class (Lower Division)

2171 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211184155 Mahmud Abdulmajid 

Nigeria Security And Civil Defence Special 

Study Centre Sauka Abuja

Second Class (Lower Division)

2172 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211193045 Abdullahi Musa Adamu 

Nigeria Security And Civil Defence Special 

Study Centre Sauka Abuja

Second Class (Lower Division)

2173 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213096583 Shehu Aliyu 

Nigeria Security And Civil Defence Special 

Study Centre Sauka Abuja

Second Class (Lower Division)

2174 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU144203854 Yev Joseph Nyinongo 

Nigeria Security And Civil Defence Special 

Study Centre Sauka Abuja Third Class

2175 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU183012921 Okoro Rebecca Uche 

Nigeria Security And Civil Defence Special 

Study Centre Sauka Abuja Third Class

2176 B.Sc. Economics NOU213198174 Ibrahim Faridah Ohunene 

Nigeria Security And Civil Defence Special 

Study Centre Sauka Abuja

Second Class (Lower Division)

2177 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU221139809 Nwocha Grace White 

Nigeria Security And Civil Defence Special 

Study Centre Sauka Abuja

Second Class (Lower Division)

2178 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU201001374 Mohammed Ibrahim 

Nigeria Security And Civil Defence Special 

Study Centre Sauka Abuja

Second Class (Lower Division)

2179 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU163650016 Bata Christiana Giwa

Nigeria Security And Civil Defence Special 

Study Centre Sauka Abuja Third Class

2180 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU213071644 Isah Abdul 

Nigeria Security And Civil Defence Special 

Study Centre Sauka Abuja Third Class

2181 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU221134783 Nathan Glory Emmanuel 

Nigeria Security And Civil Defence Special 

Study Centre Sauka Abuja

Second Class (Lower Division)

2182 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU233441160 Ojanu Mercy 

Nigeria Security And Civil Defence Special 

Study Centre Sauka Abuja

Second Class (Lower Division)

2183 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU193134941 Ignatus Ogueri Victor

Nigeria Security And Civil Defence Special 

Study Centre Sauka Abuja

Second Class (Lower Division)

2184 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU203101273 Ajise Honeybel 

Nigeria Security And Civil Defence Special 

Study Centre Sauka Abuja Third Class

2185 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU213077447 Amos Blessing Shantu 

Nigerian Air Force Special Study Centre 

Kaduna Credit

2186 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU213080523 Abubakar Maryam 

Nigerian Air Force Special Study Centre 

Kaduna Pass
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2187 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU191062908 Jaafar Amina 

Nigerian Air Force Special Study Centre 

Kaduna Pass

2188 B.Sc. (Ed.) Biology NOU193127558 Bashir Yusuf 

Nigerian Air Force Special Study Centre 

Kaduna Third Class

2189

B.Sc. (Ed.) Health Education

NOU213088409 Sulaimon Sadiat Ayobami 

Nigerian Air Force Special Study Centre 

Kaduna

Second Class (Lower Division)

2190

B.Sc. (Ed.) Human Kinetics

NOU221141777 Wayo Oraer Emmanuel 

Nigerian Air Force Special Study Centre 

Kaduna

Second Class (Lower Division)

2191

B.Sc. (Ed.) Human Kinetics

NOU221147688 Abubakar Abdulmatin Fanya 

Nigerian Air Force Special Study Centre 

Kaduna

Second Class (Lower Division)

2192
B.Sc. Accounting 

NOU223147729 Christopher Moses Kanwai 

Nigerian Air Force Special Study Centre 

Kaduna

Second Class (Lower Division)

2193
B.Sc. Accounting 

NOU131927285 Umar Ibrahim 

Nigerian Air Force Special Study Centre 

Kaduna

Second Class (Lower Division)

2194

B.Sc. Computer Science

NOU221071441 Faruk Rilwan 

Nigerian Air Force Special Study Centre 

Kaduna Third Class

2195 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU221069772 Adeoti Godwin Gideon 

Nigerian Air Force Special Study Centre 

Kaduna

Second Class (Upper Division)

2196 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU181052036 Daniel Israel

Nigerian Air Force Special Study Centre 

Kaduna

Second Class (Lower Division)

2197 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213094118 Edu Testimony 

Nigerian Air Force Special Study Centre 

Kaduna

Second Class (Lower Division)

2198 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213080673 Lawal Muktar 

Nigerian Air Force Special Study Centre 

Kaduna

Second Class (Lower Division)

2199 B.Sc. Economics NOU166946240 Ekeh Miracle 

Nigerian Air Force Special Study Centre 

Kaduna Third Class

2200 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU241744252 Audu Musa Akoh 

Nigerian Air Force Special Study Centre 

Kaduna

Second Class (Lower Division)

2201 B.Sc. Political Science NOU193136695 Kadade Muhammed Suleiman 

Nigerian Air Force Special Study Centre 

Kaduna

Second Class (Lower Division)

2202 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU233442880 Dahiru Zainab Kanti 

Nigerian Air Force Special Study Centre 

Kaduna

Second Class (Upper Division)

2203 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU193098631 Giwa Kande 

Nigerian Air Force Special Study Centre 

Kaduna

Second Class (Lower Division)

2204 B.Sc. Tourism Studies NOU221088530 Sani Muhammad Yahaya 

Nigerian Air Force Special Study Centre 

Kaduna

Second Class (Lower Division)

2205 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU193092049 Omoniye Boruta Godspower 

Nigerian Correctional Service Special Study 

Centre Enugu Third Class

2206 B.Sc. Political Science NOU211194074 Ezeh Charles Anayo 

Nigerian Correctional Service Special Study 

Centre Enugu Third Class

2207 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU171037110 David Josephine Kure 

Nigerian Correctional Service Special Study 

Centre Port-Harcourt

Second Class (Lower Division)

2208 B.Sc. Economics NOU221145984 Azaaior Samuel 

Nigerian Maximum Security Correctional 

Service Special Study Centre Kirikiri

Second Class (Lower Division)

2209 B.A. (Ed.) Early Childhood Education NOU203098697 Uzowulu Onyinye Theckla Nsu Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2210 B.A. (Ed.) Primary Education  NOU213096596 Zubairu Abdullahi Nsu Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2211 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU201008223 Esomonu Cynthia Chinyere Nsu Community Study Centre Credit

2212 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211187499 Olaifa Tawakalitu Abeke Nsu Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2213 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU213084530 Adeyemi Emmanuel Oluwatobi Nsu Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2214 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU171035797 Ibeh Franklin Kennedy C. Nsu Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)
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2215 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU231139728 Garba Abdulmajid Nsu Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2216 B.Sc. Economics NOU149190838 Nsofor Favour Somtochukwu Nsu Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2217 B.Sc. Economics NOU159480781 Chetam Mac-Leo Chukwuka Nsu Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2218 B.Sc. Economics NOU159893762 Uzor Sochima Churchill Nsu Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2219 B.Sc. Economics NOU144367307 Badmus Olawale Nsu Community Study Centre Third Class

2220 B.Sc. Economics NOU181065128 Akanji Taiwo Michael Nsu Community Study Centre Third Class

2221 B.Sc. Marketing NOU191032174 Odedipe Opeyemi Rebecca Nsu Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2222 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU213096036 Dibiagwu Bridget Okwunwa Nsu Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2223 B.Sc. Political Science NOU165352735 Ezerioha Lilian Chidimma Nsu Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2224 B.Sc. Political Science NOU142479066 Achapu Joy Nsu Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2225 B.Sc. Political Science NOU193149273 Adekanmbi Tolulope Tosin Nsu Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2226 B.Sc. Political Science NOU171025118 Mustapha Love Enitan Nsu Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2227 B.Sc. Political Science NOU143090734 Anthony Nssikak Akpan Nsu Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2228 B.Sc. Political Science NOU143870613 Ubawike Uchenna Udoka Nsu Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2229 B.Sc. Political Science NOU211183770 Jebba Anthonia Diana Nsu Community Study Centre Third Class

2230 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU213085899 Jesusanya Samuel Abayomi Nsu Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2231 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU241733526 Anyalewechi Blessing Chinasa Nsu Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2232 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU221147934 Oshosanya Adejoke Eniola Nsu Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2233 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU166891725 Ofoha Emmanuel Ike Nsu Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2234 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU193132284 Yakubu Blessing Obagaji Study Centre Pass

2235 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213095753 Fatai Aminat Abiodun Obagaji Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2236 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU233420513 Mamman Bilikisu Teni Obagaji Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2237 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU164661507 Ameh Grace Aladi Obagaji Study Centre Third Class

2238 B.Sc. Development Studies NOU233432786 Adeleye Daniel Abiola Obagaji Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2239 B.Sc. Economics NOU211179449 Yakubu Ombili Janet Obagaji Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2240 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU213075208 Ibrahim Adishetu Obagaji Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2241 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU213075347 Solomon Kanadi Obagaji Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2242 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU191053777 Oparinde Taofeeqat Yetunde Offa Community Study Centre Pass

2243 B.Sc. (Ed.) Biology NOU181060343 Omotosho Nafisat Offa Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2244 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU203103274 Bello Sefiat Idowu Offa Community Study Centre Third Class

2245 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU183023384 Akande Joshua Adewole Offa Community Study Centre Third Class

2246 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211181051 Ayandiran Boluwatife Mary Offa Community Study Centre Third Class

2247 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU201071102 Salihu Seriyetu Oiza Ogori Community Study Centre Credit

2248 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU201014254 Isah Ajayi Ajoze Ogori Community Study Centre Pass

2249 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU241607235 Momohjimoh Audu Ojo Ogori Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2250 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU181030676 Olugbami Abigail Bosede Ogori Community Study Centre Third Class

2251 B.Sc. Public Health Science NOU141197802 Achanya Mary Nwakaego Ogori Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2252 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231136427 Olagbende Roseline Folasade Okeho Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2253 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213084126 Dauda Abdul Lateef Alabi Okeho Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2254 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213092878 Tajudeen Mariam Agbeke Okeho Community Study Centre Third Class

2255 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU203099475 Abatan Saheed Temitope Okeho Community Study Centre Third Class

2256 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU213075748 Adekanmbi Oyinkansola Jael Okeho Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2257 B.Sc. Banking and Finance NOU241692345 Nwaokolo Franca Onoriode Onicha-Ugbo Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2258 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU211183772 Ugwuanyi Nneoma Nkemdilim Opi Community Study Centre Nsuka Pass

2259 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU193130621 Ugwuanyi Calista Ebere Opi Community Study Centre Nsuka Pass

2260 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU203103358 Eze Ngozi Jacinta Opi Community Study Centre Nsuka Pass

2261 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU193131385 Odo Christiana Nwamaka Opi Community Study Centre Nsuka Pass

2262 B.Sc. (Ed.) Health Education NOU211188275 Onovo Faith Ngozika Opi Community Study Centre Nsuka Second Class (Lower Division)

2263 B.Sc. Accounting NOU233436352 Amaechi Henry Chijioke Opi Community Study Centre Nsuka Second Class (Upper Division)

2264 B.Sc. Accounting NOU233396419 Odo Peace Ezinneamaka Opi Community Study Centre Nsuka Second Class (Lower Division)
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2265 B.A. (Ed.) Early Childhood Education NOU213087796 Aiyedun Omonigho Joy Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2266 B.A. (Ed.) Primary Education  NOU211179370 Ajayi Olamide Elizbeth Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2267 B.A. (Ed.) Primary Education  NOU231176441 Awopetu Grace Olufunso Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2268 B.Sc. (Ed.) Biology NOU211170785 Akano Deborah Kehinde Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2269 B.Sc. (Ed.) Biology NOU221136541 Babatunde Basirat Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2270 B.Sc. (Ed.) Biology NOU201068326 Adeleke-Adegboye Ganiyat Funmilayo Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2271 B.Sc. (Ed.) Business Education NOU221075476 Adedayo Oluwasola Bamidele Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2272 B.Sc. (Ed.) Business Education NOU201005877 Aiyegoro Omobola Opeyemi Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2273 B.Sc. (Ed.) Chemistry NOU201079268 Adeyemo Ademola Samuel Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2274 B.Sc. (Ed.) Health Education NOU221089136 Aworanti Oluwatoyin Grace Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2275 B.Sc. (Ed.) Mathematics NOU213084573 Abdul-Hammed Nafisat Adenike Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2276 B.Sc. Accounting NOU241729766 Adekanmi Tajudeen Adelere Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2277 B.Sc. Accounting NOU233415070 Adebowale Sarafa Ayinde Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2278 B.Sc. Accounting NOU201084510 Ayoola Raphael Olufemi Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2279 B.Sc. Accounting NOU233403107 Raji Akeem Adeniyi Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2280 B.Sc. Accounting NOU233401843 Owolabi Sadiat Olatanwa Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2281 B.Sc. Accounting NOU241616403 Ajetunmobi Fatimat Adebukola Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2282 B.Sc. Accounting NOU241739960 Adeyiwolu Toyin Esther Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2283 B.Sc. Accounting NOU233402726 Oyedeji Oyekanmi Samuel Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2284 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231133485 Dada Odunola Esther Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2285 B.Sc. Accounting NOU233394964 Oladehinde Seun Sunday Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2286 B.Sc. Accounting NOU221145154 Ogbe Lucky Victory Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2287 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231138711 Gbadegesin Segun Oluseun Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2288 B.Sc. Accounting NOU193123607 Ibrahim Adijat Adeyinka Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2289 B.Sc. Accounting NOU221066538 Olaosebikan Bamidele Ibraheem Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2290 B.Sc. Accounting NOU241675582 Alamu Ayobami Munir Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2291 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231143032 Badiru Moruff Abiodun Osogbo Study Centre Third Class

2292 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231150101 Owolabi Oluwasegun Micheal Osogbo Study Centre Third Class

2293 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU221083954 Abimbola Akinola Seun Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2294 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU233325378 Agunbiade Isaac Oluwaseun Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2295 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU191046721 Oyedokun Adesoji Kunle Osogbo Study Centre Third Class

2296 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU203001978 Enwelem Emmanuel Chinedu Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2297 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU221086826 Amola Abayomi Thomas Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2298 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU221152822 Omoniyi Adeola Stella Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2299 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU191026402 Aderibole Olutayo Anthony Osogbo Study Centre Third Class

2300 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU213086134 Olarewaju Faith Erioluwa Osogbo Study Centre Third Class

2301 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211189429 Obisesan Tolani Michael Osogbo Study Centre Third Class

2302 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU183027498 Ijisesan Tunde Osogbo Study Centre Third Class

2303 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU150012098 Falode Olaoluwa Joshua Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2304 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU203079637 Onabowu Kehinde Christianah Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2305 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU203101408 Omirin Oluwatobiloba Olajide Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2306 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU203097421 Adefolaju Olumide Michael Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2307 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU203103835 Adeyemo Oluseyi Daniel Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2308 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211179675 Adegboyega Zainab Aderonke Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2309 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213085248 Ajibua Akinwumi Olajide Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2310 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU193130941 Adegboye Victor Ayomide Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2311 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213083327 Aliyu Ishaq Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2312 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU171011458 Oyetunji Adebanke Juliana Osogbo Study Centre Third Class

2313 B.Sc. Economics NOU221136174 Owoyemi Tolulope Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2314 B.Sc. Economics NOU203091822 Owoeye Bunmi Christianah Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)
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2315 B.Sc. Economics NOU211181800 Babaranti Niyi Saliu Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2316 B.Sc. Economics NOU157569839 Abdulkareem Nafiu Dare Osogbo Study Centre Third Class

2317 B.Sc. Environmental Health Science NOU201005665 Muhammed Monsurat Afolake Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2318 B.Sc. Environmental Health Science NOU201082034 Ojewuyi Victoria Kehinde Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2319 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU233438429 Ademola Jeleel Adedapo Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2320 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU135149733 Adebayo Saheed Oluwasegun Osogbo Study Centre Third Class

2321 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU211169550 Fabiyi Deborah Omolade Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2322 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU201069531 Alowooja Muibat Abimbola Osogbo Study Centre Third Class

2323 B.Sc. Political Science NOU153766060 Iorhemen Collins Terhemba Osogbo Study Centre Third Class

2324 B.Sc. Political Science NOU181063290 Akinlabi Rhoda Ayomide Osogbo Study Centre Third Class

2325 B.Sc. Political Science NOU221147216 Adetunji Idowu Motunrayo Osogbo Study Centre Third Class

2326 B.Sc. Political Science NOU120065595 Arogundade Nureni Lanre Osogbo Study Centre Third Class

2327 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU233416631 Awoniyi Olawumi Musifat Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2328 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU233426994 Akinwale Funsho Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2329 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU233416483 Salako Bosede Funmilayo Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2330 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU221132851 Adeseko Victoria Abimbola Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2331 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU221141694 Oyinlola Alaba Joseph Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2332 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU213084813 Ilesanmi Bola Kemi Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2333 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU221136261 Fakunle Florence Oluseyi Osogbo Study Centre Third Class

2334 B.Sc. Public Health Science NOU153838687 Bello Suliat Titilayo Osogbo Study Centre Third Class

2335 B.Sc. Tourism Studies NOU211171500 Adeyeye Temitayo Opeoluwa Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2336 B.Sc. Tourism Studies NOU211084523 Odunze Samuel Obinna Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2337 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU191029925 Olowu Tosin Esther Otan-Ayegbaju Community Study Centre Pass

2338 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231136540 Oladele Olabisi Funmi Otan-Ayegbaju Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2339 B.Sc. Accounting NOU233417298 Abdul-Raheem Latifat Olabisi Otan-Ayegbaju Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2340 B.Sc. Accounting NOU211182248 Busari Nurudeen Kehinde Otan-Ayegbaju Community Study Centre Third Class

2341 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU221152772 Adeniyi Tomilola Yewande Otan-Ayegbaju Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2342 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU211173866 Otunnubi Oluwapelumi Hannah Otan-Ayegbaju Community Study Centre Third Class

2343 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU203099443 Abah Abah Emmanuel Otukpo Study Centre Pass

2344 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU211104617 Petershanpon Ladi Blessing Otukpo Study Centre Pass

2345 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU193154397 Entonu Ajuma Peace Otukpo Study Centre Pass

2346 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU193152054 Okopi Daniel Vincent Otukpo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2347 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU221140383 Ogli John Otukpo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2348 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU134655835 Oduh Francismaria Otukpo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2349 B.Sc. Economics NOU221136003 Awuhe Tarlumun Matthew Otukpo Study Centre Third Class

2350 B.Sc. Political Science NOU211174901 Ejaka Catherine Clement Otukpo Study Centre Third Class

2351 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU213091091 Isuofagha Ebisuobo Otukpo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2352 B.A. (Ed.) Primary Education  NOU181060185 Ibewuike Chisom Stella Owerri Study Centre Third Class

2353 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU166323332 Ekeocha Chinyere Owerri Study Centre Credit

2354 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU173037073 Tanam Harriet Chinyere Owerri Study Centre Credit

2355 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU213081173 Mbamara-Christian Faith Chikwado Owerri Study Centre Credit

2356 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU213085354 Amaechi Henrietta Chijioke Owerri Study Centre Credit

2357 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU213084880 Iwuji Francisca Ekwutosi Owerri Study Centre Pass

2358 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU156394021 Njoku Amaranna Jane Owerri Study Centre Pass

2359 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU201076795 Chionye Reward Uzochi Owerri Study Centre Pass

2360 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU211181605 Akuneme Chinonso Colette Owerri Study Centre Pass

2361 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU213088293 Achilike-Ibe Roseline Ngozi Owerri Study Centre Pass

2362 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU191037315 Onukwufor Edith Ifeoma Owerri Study Centre Pass

2363 B.Sc. (Ed.) Biology NOU183037820 Uwaleme Francisca Chizaram Owerri Study Centre Third Class

2364 B.Sc. (Ed.) Biology NOU201078039 Nwali Cornelius Nnanyere Owerri Study Centre Third Class
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2365 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU163957124 Anyanwu Nkiruka Owerri Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2366 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU221141515 Okezie Ijeoma Mercy Owerri Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2367 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211178573 Iroakazi Johnmaurice Ibeawuchi Owerri Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2368 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU203091808 Simon Emmanuel Chidi Owerri Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2369 B.Sc. Environmental Health Science NOU221152307 Emeole Njoku Stella Owerri Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2370 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU193096715 Orji Daniel Emeka Owerri Study Centre Third Class

2371 B.Sc. International Relations NOU201088021 Akpan Moses Archibong Owerri Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2372 B.Sc. International Relations NOU211074175 Alli Lydia Nelson Owerri Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2373 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU233310923 Nwaka Immaculata Nkiruka Owerri Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2374 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU183025302 Pessu Rachael Omamode Owhrode Community Study Centre Credit

2375 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU193118207 Onyelusi Oghale Owhrode Community Study Centre Credit

2376 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU156534345 Raheem Rukayat Abiola Owhrode Community Study Centre Pass

2377 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU193119412 Tontimi Ebiere Juliet Owhrode Community Study Centre Pass

2378 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU201074559 Ohiowele Vivian Owhrode Community Study Centre Pass

2379 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU201069965 Okafor Chinyere Evelyn Owhrode Community Study Centre Pass

2380 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU213097150 Urutashe Martina Emetenigho Owhrode Community Study Centre Pass

2381 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU152395226 Jonathan Chiemezie Uchenne Owhrode Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2382 B.Sc. (Ed.) Health Education NOU221133698 Arekumo Erica Owhrode Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2383 B.Sc. (Ed.) Health Education NOU223135603 Madamedon Lucky Shaninomi Owhrode Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2384 B.Sc. (Ed.) Health Education NOU211169465 Sadjini Elohor Judith Owhrode Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2385 B.Sc. Accounting NOU233435419 Eragbe Margaret Nneka Owhrode Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2386 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213082577 Eruteya Ernest Ejiro Owhrode Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2387 B.Sc. Accounting NOU233326594 Obe Kate Chisaokwu Owhrode Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2388 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU160544773 Ogbuji Ifeoma Rita Owhrode Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2389 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU201091607 Odinima Theresa Isioma Owhrode Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2390 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU201006249 Asenoguan Miracle Osayekemwen Owhrode Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2391 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU151639439 Sabo Dinya Kpengyua Owhrode Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2392 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU203094928 Bakari Ibrahim Zubon Owhrode Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2393 B.Sc. Economics NOU221141023 Abohwoyere Darlington Owhrode Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2394 B.Sc. Economics NOU221088282 Sognigbe Anthonia Mardin Owhrode Community Study Centre Third Class

2395 B.Sc. Economics NOU173030327 Uba Chinenye Divine Owhrode Community Study Centre Third Class

2396 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU120199526 Onyekosi Henry Tochukwu Owhrode Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2397 B.Sc. International Relations NOU201075296 Akpoughl Josephine Owhrode Community Study Centre Third Class

2398 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU211178110 Edem Gideon Philip Owhrode Community Study Centre Third Class

2399 B.Sc. Political Science NOU191013432 Edo Israel Willie Owhrode Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2400 B.Sc. Political Science NOU153733245 Ahmed Adam Rufai Owhrode Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2401 B.Sc. Political Science NOU156940615 Shonibare Yetunde Funmi Owhrode Community Study Centre Third Class

2402 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU201086347 Ifezime John Junior Owhrode Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2403 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU193121863 Ajirioba Gbebokedi Owhrode Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2404 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU211191796 Ekisah Timi Peter Owhrode Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2405 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU203098886 Njoku Esther Ogornna Patani Community Study Centre Third Class

2406 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU070033630 Akpebe Wilfred Orobome Patani Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2407 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU221148584 Douglas Datonye Stephen Patani Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2408 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU142946185 Elechi-Amadi Menuchimso David Patani Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2409 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU221135824 Omeje Peace Chiamaka Patani Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2410 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU221080066 Muhammad Hassana Patani Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2411 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU221132101 Gabriel Cynthia Patani Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2412 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU201015784 Ugwuanyi Joy Oluchi Patani Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2413 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU153556829 Ugbu Amanda Priscilla Patani Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2414 B.Sc. Economics NOU203093662 Etini Abraham Etuk Patani Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)
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2415 B.Sc. Economics NOU201007155 John Comfort Osilerumhe Patani Community Study Centre Pass

2416 B.Sc. Political Science NOU142429459 Ayonmowei Stanley Tuomosor Patani Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2417 B.Sc. Political Science NOU171037990 Aluko Samson Mayowa Patani Community Study Centre Third Class

2418 B.A. (Ed.) Early Childhood Education NOU231163148 Dike Stella Ogadimma Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2419 B.A. (Ed.) Early Childhood Education NOU201073493 Promise Gift Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2420 B.A. (Ed.) English NOU213093484 Okorie Emmanuella Chinonyerem Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2421 B.A. (Ed.) Primary Education  NOU223146087 Apollos Ishaya Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2422 B.A. (Ed.) Primary Education  NOU213080246 Duru Pricillia Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2423 B.Agric Agricultural Economics and Agro-Business NOU203101524 Emenike Annabel Tochukwu Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2424 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU201071879 Ojiobianu Chinwendu Prisca Portharcourt Study Centre Credit

2425 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU213090218 Ibemeru-Chuks Ifeoma Portharcourt Study Centre Credit

2426 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU193152041 Osinowo Martina Chioma Portharcourt Study Centre Pass

2427 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU173015035 Mbahaotu Odichimma Portharcourt Study Centre Pass

2428 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU203098570 Awuja Stella Nwadimma Portharcourt Study Centre Pass

2429 B.Sc. (Ed.) Biology NOU203101742 Brown Unwam Sunday Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2430 B.Sc. (Ed.) Health Education NOU211183548 Akpan Grace Sunday Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2431 B.Sc. Accounting NOU201005058 Otta Enya Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2432 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213082653 Joseph Mary Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2433 B.Sc. Accounting NOU203095512 Lawrence Paula Abo Portharcourt Study Centre Third Class

2434 B.Sc. Banking and Finance NOU221142205 Chukwu Roseline Amaogechi Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2435 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU191023107 Ahmad Kabiru Muhammad Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2436 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU221133855 Idowu Janet Oluwatobiloba Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2437 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU221137931 Donatus Okechukwu Udeagu Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2438 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211173851 Ohakim Chinwendu Portharcourt Study Centre Third Class

2439 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU134678673 Adebowale Raphael Seun Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2440 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU110846570 Udofia Queen Sunday Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2441 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU193107053 Michael Chidube Richardson Portharcourt Study Centre Third Class

2442 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU173015894 Owukori Douglas Mopho Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2443 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213068937 Sahabo Mohammed Hadi Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2444 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU201002588 Smoch Samuel Ojukwu Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2445 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU221147163 Ochigbo Precious Theresa Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2446 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU143087663 Etok Itoro Solomon Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2447 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213085010 Basorun Nurudeen Yemi Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2448 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213096621 Joseph Michael Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2449 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211178885 Dugbor Richard Friday Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2450 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU169946027 Handerson Tonye Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2451 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU193127844 Owutamunopiri Tamunokuro Jeremiah Portharcourt Study Centre Third Class

2452 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU201014704 Ishaku John Agwai Portharcourt Study Centre Third Class

2453 B.Sc. Economics NOU231161992 Nwankwo Sorochi Love Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2454 B.Sc. Economics NOU193136706 Obiefuna Mercy Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2455 B.Sc. Economics NOU211178068 Ipe Michael Yiganubari Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2456 B.Sc. Economics NOU221137902 Benson Tamunobelema Precious Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2457 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU233312256 Momodu Nanaishah Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2458 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU191054778 Christopher Mercy Bassey Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2459 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU211182355 Anyanaso Gideon Nzubechi Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2460 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU183019110 Ogbu Valentine Kalu Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2461 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU201070714 Nwinyode Tambari Favour Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2462 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU201082084 Ewaoche Hycienth Portharcourt Study Centre Third Class

2463 B.Sc. International Relations NOU213075685 Angawari Eneye Eunice Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2464 B.Sc. International Relations NOU213083021 Okpara Essy Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)
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2465 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU221140067 Osaroedey Nyimeo-O Ishmael Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2466 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU171024434 Oberogo Ejiro Clare Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2467 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU213072193 Olali Lawrence Waripamo Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2468 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU193142149 Olumekun Olufemi Christopher Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2469 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU211167672 Aondoakaa Barnabas Liambee Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2470 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU211169527 Iyiabo Tamunoemi Second Portharcourt Study Centre Third Class

2471 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU203103490 Ndine Bariene Akegbo Portharcourt Study Centre Third Class

2472 B.Sc. Political Science NOU211177493 Orduwa Chinwendu Isaac Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2473 B.Sc. Political Science NOU161556928 Fubara Victor Iyibo Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2474 B.Sc. Political Science NOU154097508 Peter Mbomobong Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2475 B.Sc. Political Science NOU163079009 Wilson Justina Chioma Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2476 B.Sc. Political Science NOU191023916 Anele Nnamdi Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2477 B.Sc. Political Science NOU193119485 Ndibuagu Chris Paula Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2478 B.Sc. Political Science NOU201077445 Igwe Gift Nkwo Portharcourt Study Centre Third Class

2479 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU211178832 Owujie Sogba Fortune Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2480 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU213079446 Abaku Ezekiel Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2481 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU213075680 Udoh Ekemini Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2482 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU203041379 Etete Augustina Telenyem Portharcourt Study Centre Third Class

2483 B.Sc. Tourism Studies NOU201079032 Boleigha Michael Doye Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2484 B.Sc. (Ed.) Biology NOU143655931 Tukur Umar Rimi Gado Study Centre Third Class

2485 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211172636 Albakaye Aisha Muhammad Rimi Gado Study Centre Third Class

2486 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU223162631 Usman Aliyu Rimi Gado Study Centre Third Class

2487 B.Sc. (Ed.) Biology NOU120324280 John Nathan Nafai Sapele Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2488 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU191027738 Dalhatu Aisha Usman Sokoto Study Centre Credit

2489 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU193135689 Yahaya Wasila Gobir Sokoto Study Centre Credit

2490 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU173044627 Bello Hadiza Ozohu Sokoto Study Centre Pass

2491 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU193119301 Muhammad Hauwau Sokoto Study Centre Pass

2492 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU193122815 Ogenyi David Ogaba Sokoto Study Centre Pass

2493 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU203071146 Abdulkadir Sani Sokoto Study Centre Pass

2494 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU221136393 Olinya Christopher Chidi Sokoto Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2495 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213076023 Adeleye Segun Sokoto Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2496 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213085171 Akinsunmade Felix Timilehin Sokoto Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2497 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213075659 Akande Olubunmi Sikiru Sokoto Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2498 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213077573 Kabo Sule Isah Sokoto Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2499 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213088714 Okunola Wasiu Oyindele Sokoto Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2500 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU221044231 Yalwa Haruna Sokoto Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2501 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU181061517 Garba Aminu Giyawa Sokoto Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2502 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU221144999 Yakubu Azi Rita Sokoto Study Centre Third Class

2503 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU203090683 Abubakar Mustapha Sokoto Study Centre Third Class

2504 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU193149973 Audu Danlami Sokoto Study Centre Third Class

2505 B.Sc. Economics NOU213081790 Fagbemi Oyinola Oluwaseun Sokoto Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2506 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU221135021 Francis Ikani Agakwu Sokoto Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2507 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU233298936 Mahmud Mustapha Yabo Sokoto Study Centre Third Class

2508 B.Sc. Marketing NOU193130150 Lawal Nasir Mande Sokoto Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2509 B.Sc. Political Science NOU201008928 Agomuo Chidiebere Ernest Sokoto Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2510 B.Sc. Public Health Science NOU231139538 Augustine Bianca Uzoma Sokoto Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2511 B.Sc. Public Health Science NOU221136888 Abdullahi Zuwaira Sokoto Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2512
B.A. (Ed.) Early Childhood Education

NOU231152392 Okoye Blessing Uche 

Special Study Centre Nigerian Correctional 

Service National Headquarters Abuja

Second Class (Lower Division)
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2513 B.Sc. (Ed.) Biology NOU221138146 Nimdul Wangjul 

Special Study Centre Nigerian Correctional 

Service National Headquarters Abuja

Second Class (Lower Division)

2514 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU201007423 Usman Abdullahi 

Special Study Centre Nigerian Correctional 

Service National Headquarters Abuja Third Class

2515 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU132422770 Kator Emelda Yere 

Special Study Centre Nigerian Correctional 

Service National Headquarters Abuja

Second Class (Lower Division)

2516 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU221138513 Shehu Rabiu 

Special Study Centre Nigerian Correctional 

Service National Headquarters Abuja

Second Class (Lower Division)

2517 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU193115764 Kpasha Faith Samuel 

Special Study Centre Nigerian Correctional 

Service National Headquarters Abuja

Second Class (Lower Division)

2518 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213088592 Usman Muhammed Onivahu 

Special Study Centre Nigerian Correctional 

Service National Headquarters Abuja

Second Class (Lower Division)

2519 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211084301 Ibrahim Abubakar 

Special Study Centre Nigerian Correctional 

Service National Headquarters Abuja

Second Class (Lower Division)

2520 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213078501 Francis Rafan 

Special Study Centre Nigerian Correctional 

Service National Headquarters Abuja

Second Class (Lower Division)

2521 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213085159 Kenkop Nagwe Lucy 

Special Study Centre Nigerian Correctional 

Service National Headquarters Abuja Third Class

2522 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU221088392 Benjamin Theophilus 

Special Study Centre Nigerian Correctional 

Service National Headquarters Abuja

Second Class (Upper Division)

2523 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU213081680 Isiwu Onyebuchi Emmanuel 

Special Study Centre Nigerian Correctional 

Service National Headquarters Abuja

Second Class (Upper Division)

2524 B.Sc. Political Science NOU181013204 Raphael Janet 

Special Study Centre Nigerian Correctional 

Service National Headquarters Abuja Third Class

2525 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU221075491 Godwin Mary 

Special Study Centre Nigerian Correctional 

Service National Headquarters Abuja Third Class

2526 B.Sc. Tourism Studies NOU213087888 Abdul Mariam Iyeh 

Special Study Centre Nigerian Correctional 

Service National Headquarters Abuja

Second Class (Lower Division)

2527 B.A. (Ed.) Early Childhood Education NOU211179843 Bassey Blessing Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2528 B.A. (Ed.) Early Childhood Education NOU221083728 Adetogun Olusola Adekunbi Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2529 B.A. (Ed.) English NOU211172253 Akindutire Dorcas Omolayo Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2530 B.A. (Ed.) Primary Education  NOU221144929 Amodu Josephine Onyemowo Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2531 B.A. (Ed.) Primary Education  NOU151178030 Shobowale Olufunke Busayo Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2532 B.A. (Ed.) Primary Education  NOU211177154 Akinyemi Dorcas Toyin Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2533 B.A. (Ed.) Primary Education  NOU201073607 Olowoyo Omolara Omolola Surulere Study Centre Third Class

2534 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU193119563 Yusuf Okolo Nurudeen Surulere Study Centre Credit

2535 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU154614504 Okwor Veronica Ifeoma Surulere Study Centre Credit

2536 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU181056119 Aluka Benita Chinenye Surulere Study Centre Credit

2537 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU191088428 Akemu Ufuoma Victoria Surulere Study Centre Credit

2538 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU183052044 Oyedeji Monsurat Motunrayo Surulere Study Centre Pass

2539 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU191093083 Onu Chioma Rebecca Surulere Study Centre Pass

2540 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU193128623 Ugwu Juliet Ukamaka Surulere Study Centre Pass

2541 B.Sc. (Ed.) Biology NOU201084045 Iwuoha Lucy Chiamaka Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2542 B.Sc. (Ed.) Biology NOU213020668 Jimoh Rukayat Adeola Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2543 B.Sc. (Ed.) Biology NOU181013700 Anyaha Faith Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2544 B.Sc. (Ed.) Biology NOU183051524 Peters Yominiya Daniel Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2545 B.Sc. (Ed.) Health Education NOU211170822 Ayegbusi Oluwatosin Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2546 B.Sc. (Ed.) Mathematics NOU191019150 Ukeme Solomon Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2547 B.Sc. (Ed.) Mathematics NOU193103524 George Olayinka Christiana Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2548 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231161423 Josu Ruth Oluwakemi Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)
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2549 B.Sc. Accounting NOU233410053 Oyelere Bolaji Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2550 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231131076 Bassey Ifeanyi Orji Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2551 B.Sc. Accounting NOU241720794 Makinde Oyindamola Ganiyat Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2552 B.Sc. Accounting NOU191025988 Arowolo Esther Oluwatosin Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2553 B.Sc. Accounting NOU191062801 Ogunma Chinonye Courage Surulere Study Centre Third Class

2554 B.Sc. Banking and Finance NOU231141991 Ayodele Damilola Cecilia Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2555 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213087287 Sam Ini-Ubong Surulere Study Centre Third Class

2556 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU233397242 Amadi Lucky Sampson Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2557 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU221069306 Eze Onyebuchi Jude Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2558 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU193137738 Udu Chukwuemeka Joseph Surulere Study Centre Third Class

2559 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU181059005 Mgbako John Emeka Surulere Study Centre Third Class

2560 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU213079118 Omotayo Abisola Comfort Surulere Study Centre Third Class

2561 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU183040642 Aremu Sodiq Omotayo Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2562 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU171027191 Adebayo Adesoji Williams Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2563 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU193139796 Oveiro Obi Evelyn Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2564 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU203094445 Inusa Glory Adiketu Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2565 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213094228 Ogbaba Chidera Stella Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2566 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU203098208 Onwunali Uzoma Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2567 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211182303 Ohanyere Chinkem Great Surulere Study Centre Third Class

2568 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU191063758 Omoniyi Akeem Adelani Surulere Study Centre Pass

2569 B.Sc. Economics NOU223094626 Chieke Henry Chukwuneye Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2570 B.Sc. Economics NOU221086470 Ikande Emmanuel Adowa Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2571 B.Sc. Economics NOU211171511 Okunubi Babatunde Adekoya Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2572 B.Sc. Economics NOU171030014 Abolaji Segun Moses Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2573 B.Sc. Economics NOU201020491 Nwadiugwu Raymond Chidubem Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2574 B.Sc. Economics NOU221054147 Oloyede Olaniyi Lukman Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2575 B.Sc. Economics NOU221088827 Ogunyoye Victoria Oluwatomisin Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2576 B.Sc. Economics NOU221142668 Bello Azeez Adekunle Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2577 B.Sc. Economics NOU221087232 Edeki Anthonia Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2578 B.Sc. Economics NOU221146364 Olawunmi Akeem Olalekan Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2579 B.Sc. Economics NOU193125413 Orogbemi Jumoke Ronke Surulere Study Centre Third Class

2580 B.Sc. Environmental Health Science NOU211169517 Shoneye Luqmon Gbemileke Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2581 B.Sc. Environmental Health Science NOU213094789 Onibudo Ololade Kehinde Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2582 B.Sc. Environmental Health Science NOU231132950 Olaoye Deborah Adetutu Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2583 B.Sc. Environmental Health Science NOU213078353 Aroyehun Hannah Olubukola Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2584 B.Sc. Environmental Health Science NOU211179465 Adeniji Adetomi Ololade Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2585 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU231133521 Ajani Daniel Oluwagbemiga Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2586 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU193132236 Raji Esther Olushola Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2587 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU183005180 Otigba Promise Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2588 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU183046029 Shoneye Hassan Olaiya Surulere Study Centre Third Class

2589 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU191058714 Ojei Amechi Kenneth Surulere Study Centre Third Class

2590 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU211172702 Okoroafor Obinna Surulere Study Centre Third Class

2591 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU193132205 Anthony Margreth Surulere Study Centre Third Class

2592 B.Sc. Political Science NOU171036008 Olaseni Mudasiru Kolawole Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2593 B.Sc. Political Science NOU181057437 Alamba Ikenna Godswill Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2594 B.Sc. Political Science NOU173056702 Alade Oluwabunmi Damilola Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2595 B.Sc. Political Science NOU171053825 Ajani Damilola Bidemi Surulere Study Centre Third Class

2596 B.Sc. Political Science NOU173029414 Fagbile Muritala Olawale Surulere Study Centre Third Class

2597 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU213089207 Aniagwu Edwin Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2598 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU213093117 Iduh Judith Fatu Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)
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2599 B.Sc. Public Health Science NOU221134342 Ogunjobi Kehinde Clara Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2600 B.Sc. Tourism Studies NOU221140419 Tukuru Olatunji Jamiu Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2601 B.Sc. Tourism Studies NOU183053253 Olorunnisola Michael Obayemi Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2602 B.Sc. Tourism Studies NOU191088382 Patrick Anuoluwa Bamidele Surulere Study Centre Third Class

2603 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU181045076 Sirjah Adamu Dahiru Tofa Study Centre Pass

2604 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU173013662 Dauda Godiya Tofa Study Centre Third Class

2605 B.Sc. (Ed.) Physics NOU211188512 Adegher Aondolumun Enoch Ugbokolo Study Centre Third Class

2606 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU150781209 Otu Queen Okaja Ugbokolo Study Centre Third Class

2607 B.Sc. Economics NOU171026701 Garba Danladi Racheal Ugbokolo Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2608 B.Sc. Political Science NOU144366101 Tyowua Rhoda T Ugbokolo Study Centre Third Class

2609 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU162616654 Husseini Yusufu Ugbokolo Study Centre Third Class

2610 B.Sc. Public Health Science NOU191047040 Nwabudo Ifechukwudere Jeremiah Ugbokolo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2611 B.A. (Ed.) English NOU213087062 John Perfect Nkeiruka Umudike Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2612 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU201004114 Okechukwu Favour Chigaemezu Umudike Study Centre Credit

2613 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU201011092 Okereke-Chidiebere Virginia Chidinma Umudike Study Centre Credit

2614 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU201074613 Enyiukwu Esther Chinedu Umudike Study Centre Credit

2615 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU201016677 Umeha Amarachi Rose Umudike Study Centre Pass

2616 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU201073419 Megwara Nkiru Lily Umudike Study Centre Pass

2617 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU193135796 Omekara Gold Umudike Study Centre Pass

2618 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU211179529 Chukwudi Victoria Chidinma Umudike Study Centre Pass

2619 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU201015695 Ehiemere Ocheze Janet Umudike Study Centre Pass

2620 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU110190190 Nwagbara Ebere Umudike Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2621 B.Sc. (Ed.) Biology NOU213011853 Ajikeudo Chinyere Glory Umudike Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2622 B.Sc. (Ed.) Health Education NOU221133780 Mohammed Muddaha Daura Umudike Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2623 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231175982 Okolo Onyekachi Nicholas Umudike Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2624 B.Sc. Accounting NOU241734287 Onu Roseline Ude Umudike Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2625 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231100401 Kalu Daniel Okorie Umudike Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2626 B.Sc. Accounting NOU241701858 Ikwuechegh Chinedu Umudike Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2627 B.Sc. Accounting NOU241724399 Oko Samuel Anuma Umudike Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2628 B.Sc. Accounting NOU201069442 Roberts Nkem Kola Umudike Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2629 B.Sc. Accounting NOU233416339 Ukah Priscillia Chinasa Umudike Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2630 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231157618 Nwachukwu Cletus Chinedu Umudike Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2631 B.Sc. Banking and Finance NOU241734353 Eleanya Nnenna Umudike Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2632 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU191051196 Ukairo Chijioke Oti Umudike Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2633 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU143002842 Abudei Winifred Umudike Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2634 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU191021376 Akomas David Udodinma Umudike Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2635 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU221134454 Joseph Gift Umudike Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2636 B.Sc. Economics NOU221136023 Ejikeme Christopher Ephraime Umudike Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2637 B.Sc. Economics NOU221144543 Emelike Mercy Chinyere Umudike Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2638 B.Sc. Economics NOU203099896 Emeka Esther Chioma Umudike Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2639 B.Sc. Economics NOU201071575 Nwagu Amarachi Stella Umudike Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2640 B.Sc. Economics NOU181003914 Okeke Rosejane Chiamaka Umudike Study Centre Third Class

2641 B.Sc. Economics NOU193135866 Nwakonobi Vivian Umudike Study Centre Third Class

2642 B.Sc. Economics NOU221139510 Egoli Uloma Favour Umudike Study Centre Third Class

2643 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU233324794 Okpechi Godspower Chinomnso Umudike Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2644 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU181030835 Eze Cynthia Umudike Study Centre Third Class

2645 B.Sc. Political Science NOU171006142 Eze Innocent Nnamdi Umudike Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2646 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU241721516 Abioye Paul Adebisi Umudike Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2647 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU211171751 Esinwoke John Umudike Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2648 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU213090513 Kanu Victor Chukwuebuka Umudike Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)
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2649 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU213075123 Collins-Omijie Mary Uromi Community Study Centre Credit

2650 B.Sc. (Ed.) Biology NOU201083925 Otebe Esther Uromi Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2651 B.Sc. (Ed.) Health Education NOU221138420 Ogizien Evelyn Uromi Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2652 B.Sc. (Ed.) Health Education NOU231136810 Ehisuoria Mercy Itohan Uromi Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2653 B.Sc. (Ed.) Health Education NOU221082663 Akhideno Patience Oladele Uromi Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2654 B.Sc. Accounting NOU241756453 Ajibade Michael Ajibola Uromi Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2655 B.Sc. Accounting NOU233397666 Iriaye Odion Uromi Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2656 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231155837 Evah Paul Akhere Uromi Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2657 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU241728627 Ajayi Akhabue Lawrence Uromi Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2658 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU241737495 Owobu Akhere Mary Uromi Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2659 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU241739843 Ogah Joseph Julius Uromi Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2660 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU156499967 Dauda Yakubu Madaki Uromi Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2661 B.Sc. Economics NOU231141739 Isaiah Elisha Uromi Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2662 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU241740528 Ilebode Iseghohime Bright Uromi Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2663 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU213053430 Addeh Peter Uromi Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2664 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU241713470 Adimah Omonye Uromi Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2665 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU231155892 Abhulimen Eghonghon Uromi Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2666 B.A. (Ed.) Early Childhood Education NOU193120008 Okeke Onyinye Kindness Uyo Study Centre First Class

2667 B.A. (Ed.) Early Childhood Education NOU213083460 Peters Precious Iniobong Uyo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2668 B.A. (Ed.) Primary Education  NOU221050260 Frank Emediong Ini Uyo Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2669 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU201005801 Fred Hannah Nse Uyo Study Centre Credit

2670 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU193135575 Ekpenyong Christiana Friday Uyo Study Centre Credit

2671 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU213073074 John Helen Sylvanus Uyo Study Centre Credit

2672 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU201075872 Aka Ndifreke Udofia Uyo Study Centre Pass

2673 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU193137327 Etim Elizabeth Ita Uyo Study Centre Pass

2674 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU191088308 Akpanenang Abasiodiong George Uyo Study Centre Pass

2675 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU183031646 Mkpang Blessing Asukwo Uyo Study Centre Pass

2676 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU191097109 Nsubong Kietyobong Edet Uyo Study Centre Pass

2677 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU193133074 Ekanem Rose Jimmy Uyo Study Centre Pass

2678 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU211179051 Bassey Anthonia Aniefiok Uyo Study Centre Pass

2679 B.Sc. (Ed.) Biology NOU183037670 Ukpong Idara Samuel Uyo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2680 B.Sc. (Ed.) Biology NOU193127389 Mbadah Comfort Okon Uyo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2681 B.Sc. (Ed.) Biology NOU181048517 Okon Joy Effiong Uyo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2682 B.Sc. (Ed.) Health Education NOU221145207 Thompson Idorenyin Uwem Uyo Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2683 B.Sc. (Ed.) Health Education NOU201080864 Asuquo Akaninyene Patrick Uyo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2684 B.Sc. (Ed.) Health Education NOU213092192 Ikpe Uduak Okon Uyo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2685 B.Sc. (Ed.) Mathematics NOU213063741 Asukwo Gideon Usen Uyo Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2686 B.Sc. Accounting NOU233413504 Usoro Salome Gibson Uyo Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2687 B.Sc. Accounting NOU241703548 Ekpe Samuel Samuel Uyo Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2688 B.Sc. Accounting NOU203104477 Etim Linus Anthony Uyo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2689 B.Sc. Accounting NOU241754598 Ntekim Aniefon Edoho Uyo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2690 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213082283 Essang Christopher Asukwo Uyo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2691 B.Sc. Accounting NOU201071841 Emmanuel Uduak Monday Uyo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2692 B.Sc. Accounting NOU201073287 Inyang Idorenyin Joseph Uyo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2693 B.Sc. Accounting NOU241734282 Ibanga Uduak Patrick Uyo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2694 B.Sc. Accounting NOU233426004 Ekanem Akanimo Augustine Uyo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2695 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213082279 Okwong Brendan Timothy Uyo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2696 B.Sc. Accounting NOU223142155 Eshiet Enobong Daniel Uyo Study Centre Third Class

2697 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU201022539 Hanson Beauty Samuel Uyo Study Centre Pass

2698 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU221136612 Ayituk Gogo Solomon Uyo Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)
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2699 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU221135888 Bassey Michael Effiong Uyo Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2700 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU181063812 Udoka Tommy Tommy Uyo Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2701 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU181043865 Thompson Joseph John Uyo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2702 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU143846458 Joe Unyime Emmanuel Uyo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2703 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213072520 Jonah Blessing Mathias Uyo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2704 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU201005783 Archibong Kendi Archibong Uyo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2705 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211181264 Maurice Imaobong Ita Uyo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2706 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU173035948 Bassey Blessing Anko Uyo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2707 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213095498 Timothy Ibanga Etim Uyo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2708 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU183039334 Eze Peter Uyo Study Centre Third Class

2709 B.Sc. Economics NOU213083401 Udo Saviour Michael Uyo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2710 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU165655107 Abazie Chukwudi Kelechi Uyo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2711 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU181061892 Udofia Imaabasi Gabriel Uyo Study Centre Third Class

2712 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU211173756 Ndueso Ekikere Moses Uyo Study Centre Third Class

2713 B.Sc. International Relations NOU211189060 Akpan Emem Cyril Uyo Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2714 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU201010943 Etuk Queen Ime Uyo Study Centre Third Class

2715 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU221137672 Jack Ettebong Eshiet Uyo Study Centre Third Class

2716 B.Sc. Political Science NOU221132890 Peter Oscar Smith Uyo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2717 B.Sc. Political Science NOU211175105 Akansi Etim Benson Uyo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2718 B.Sc. Political Science NOU201009761 Samuel Peter Okon Uyo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2719 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU213090164 Okodugha Idara Agbontan Uyo Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2720 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU201073500 Edem Udofia Udosen Uyo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2721 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU201079469 Hanson Nseabasi Ita Uyo Study Centre Third Class

2722 B.Sc. Public Health Science NOU203095828 Silas Ini-Jesus Boniface Uyo Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2723 B.Sc. Tourism Studies NOU211183142 Umoh Mary Obot Uyo Study Centre Third Class

2724 B.A. (Ed.) Primary Education  NOU173038084 Augustine Anthony Barau Wukari Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2725 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU181012802 Papka Fayam Wukari Study Centre Pass

2726 B.Sc. (Ed.) Health Education NOU201068134 Lukman Yahuza Muktar Wukari Study Centre Third Class

2727 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231175058 Imba Moses Wukari Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2728 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU191007974 Gimba David Yerima Wukari Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2729 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU193124804 Andokari Wununyatu Wukari Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2730 B.Sc. Economics NOU211190266 Kaha Anita Masefan Wukari Study Centre Third Class

2731 B.Sc. Economics NOU158966705 Musa Joel Wukari Study Centre Third Class

2732 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU201086804 Tyonumbe Dominic Wukari Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2733 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU171016886 Wombo Msughter Emmanuel Wukari Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2734 B.Sc. Political Science NOU193129086 Iortyange Stephaine Msendoo Wukari Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2735 B.A. (Ed.) Early Childhood Education NOU221057220 Usman Jemilat Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2736 B.A. (Ed.) Early Childhood Education NOU221141093 Iyeke Tega Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2737 B.A. (Ed.) Early Childhood Education NOU221132860 Ogunbiyi Victoria Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2738 B.A. (Ed.) Early Childhood Education NOU193122949 Aondoakaa Susan Mimidoo Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

2739 B.A. (Ed.) English NOU181005453 Ebis Stella Uzoamaka Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Upper Division)

2740 B.A. (Ed.) Primary Education  NOU213082126 Solaja Toritseju Debby Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Upper Division)

2741 B.A. (Ed.) Primary Education  NOU213077706 Ajoku Uche Jonathan Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2742 B.Agric Agricultural Economics and Agro-Business NOU223131849 Dawa Yuguda Thlawur Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Upper Division)

2743 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU211180878 Azomonyeaha Eunice Francis Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Credit

2744 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU213090501 Ogwuche Theresa Obaya Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Pass

2745 B.Sc. (Ed.) Biology NOU231142089 Yahaya Keziah Faith Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Upper Division)

2746 B.Sc. (Ed.) Biology NOU231154966 Chibuike Nzube Treasure Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Upper Division)

2747 B.Sc. (Ed.) Biology NOU221145149 Ikechukwu Praise Ogechi Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2748 B.Sc. (Ed.) Biology NOU221133832 Onabe Peter Odu Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)
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2749 B.Sc. (Ed.) Biology NOU211176071 Modilim Ezechukwu Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2750 B.Sc. (Ed.) Biology NOU211182178 Ekwueme Perpetual Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2751 B.Sc. (Ed.) Biology NOU223092655 Babangida Tijjani Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2752 B.Sc. (Ed.) Biology NOU201075508 Nweke Uloma Loveth Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2753 B.Sc. (Ed.) Biology NOU211190258 Salihu Ummul-Kulthum Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

2754 B.Sc. (Ed.) Biology NOU223149406 Hassan Sommidah Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

2755 B.Sc. (Ed.) Biology NOU211192804 Garba Shedrack Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

2756 B.Sc. (Ed.) Biology NOU211168741 Bako Collins Bawa Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

2757 B.Sc. (Ed.) Business Education NOU211177990 Ahmed Aisha Babangida Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2758 B.Sc. (Ed.) Chemistry NOU211170627 Igwe Elizabeth Beatrice Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

2759 B.Sc. (Ed.) Computer Science NOU223136755 James Ojonugwa Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Upper Division)

2760 B.Sc. (Ed.) Computer Science NOU211185274 Bala Samaila Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2761 B.Sc. (Ed.) Computer Science NOU213081797 Muhammad Hafsat Ovayoza Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2762 B.Sc. (Ed.) Health Education NOU211015864 Salami Deborah Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Upper Division)

2763 B.Sc. (Ed.) Health Education NOU211182859 Udom Rachel Emmanuel Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Upper Division)

2764 B.Sc. (Ed.) Health Education NOU211170217 Izevbekhai Naomi Noelle Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Upper Division)

2765 B.Sc. (Ed.) Health Education NOU221139072 Ekonwa Nancy Oluomachi Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2766 B.Sc. Accounting NOU223160566 Jiya Andrew Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Upper Division)

2767 B.Sc. Accounting NOU241707688 Shanu Emafu Gloria Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Upper Division)

2768 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231110670 Fashakin Anuoluwapo Abosede Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Upper Division)

2769 B.Sc. Accounting NOU233324211 Akinyogbon Ojo Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Upper Division)

2770 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231133801 Ninyio Aaron Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Upper Division)

2771 B.Sc. Accounting NOU221149556 Idididi Aghogho Joy Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Upper Division)

2772 B.Sc. Accounting NOU221146429 Ishaku Christy Tannum Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2773 B.Sc. Accounting NOU241616131 Onemayin Femi Moses Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2774 B.Sc. Accounting NOU233410372 Muhammad Yusuf Ibrahim Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2775 B.Sc. Accounting NOU233326186 Dakwo David Chatong Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2776 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231134975 Twaki Abel Yisa Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2777 B.Sc. Accounting NOU221137410 Ezenwammadu Millicent Okwuoyibo Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2778 B.Sc. Accounting NOU241746928 Iheakaghchi Esther Ozioma Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2779 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231138209 Michael Mercy Ekoche Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2780 B.Sc. Accounting NOU203089195 Ezekwesili Anthony Echezona Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2781 B.Sc. Accounting NOU169267253 Ogunrinde Victoria Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2782 B.Sc. Accounting NOU221135240 Amos Samson Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2783 B.Sc. Accounting NOU201008215 Musa Abdulrasheed Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2784 B.Sc. Accounting NOU203100331 Titus Theresa Wandoo Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2785 B.Sc. Accounting NOU221148690 Ezebuilo Adaeze Gladys Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2786 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213084786 Nasamu Mary Idara Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2787 B.Sc. Accounting NOU211178780 Nwikwo Esther Chinelo Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2788 B.Sc. Accounting NOU221138369 Amalu-Obi Chinyere Loveth Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2789 B.Sc. Accounting NOU223143405 Abdullah Shehu Abdulkarim Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2790 B.Sc. Accounting NOU221144174 Yuaar Dorathy Mbakaan Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

2791 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213084021 Kajero Taiwo Victoria Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

2792 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213079590 Shiva Murphy Terzungwe Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2793 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213196045 Linus Victory Okolike Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2794 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU223154133 Ajogi Lydia Okpeje Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2795 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213085203 Chukwuocha Ijeoma Mercy Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

2796 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213081982 Isah Fatima Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

2797 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU193138313 Idoko Gabriella Ene Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

2798 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU203103314 Aganga Osamudaman Joan Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Pass
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2799 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU223149776 Henry Chibuzor Chidera Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2800 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU213084174 Adedeji Hillaria Folashade Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2801 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU201003119 Sunday Fancy Faith Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2802 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU158056959 Armstrong Benjamin Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2803 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU213081549 Nwogu Confidence Chinemerem Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2804 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU213094452 Onwubiko Olisaemeka Kateri Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2805 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211183343 Chikamneh Okafor Jerry Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2806 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU221139360 Isah Abdulsamad Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2807 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU165476126 Jimoh Fatimoh Ayobami Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2808 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU213190735 Chukwu Friday Samson Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2809 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU213086165 Emeka Favour Nkpuruoma Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2810 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU203101190 Ekpede Emmanuel Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

2811 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU213086549 Zungwenen Linda Kumawuese Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Pass

2812 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU191012531 Okuonghae Vera Manyi Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Upper Division)

2813 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213073719 Sugei Samson Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Upper Division)

2814 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU223143922 Abia Chinenye Annastecia Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Upper Division)

2815 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU203105141 Yakubu Ismail Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Upper Division)

2816 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU221083591 Ayo Daniel Philip Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Upper Division)

2817 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211184141 Ochai Haruna Musa Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Upper Division)

2818 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU221132311 Bulus Andrew Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Upper Division)

2819 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU193124450 Nnaji Joshua Ekene Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Upper Division)

2820 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU173009546 Adamu Adamu Aliyu Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Upper Division)

2821 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU203103462 John Linus Osogwu Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2822 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213090377 Odiba Samuel Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2823 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU171024293 Okubuike Oscar Pius Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2824 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213089353 Mato Suleiman Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2825 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU221137341 Adonu Mary Oyinyechi Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2826 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211106134 Okorie Grace Amarachi Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2827 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU221146891 Muhammad Imran Abubakar Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2828 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU203087831 Olorunosebi Mustapha Adekunle Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2829 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU221146544 Felix Abigail Emilia Ozioma Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2830 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU173043243 Cyrus Terna Flora Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2831 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211180092 Obozuwa Augustina Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2832 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213073280 Ameh John Stephen Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2833 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU241608542 Osiegbu-Agada Anthonia Ngozi Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2834 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU159382273 Daniels Damilola Julius Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2835 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211192249 Ibeh Happiness Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2836 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU221147535 Isah Muhammad Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2837 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213089559 Igular Micheal Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2838 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU181032729 Olayinka Rebecca Folashade Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2839 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU221084056 Igwegbu Collins Obinna Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2840 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU201079205 Francis Marvis Ufedo Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2841 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU221143123 Danladi Duobe Fulani Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2842 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU221152264 Wilfred Shedrach Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2843 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213089770 Bamidele Itohan Blessing Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2844 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU221132050 Joseph Victoria Ngozi Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2845 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU181003242 Barry Samuel M. Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2846 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU191026033 Ikpai John Ewa Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2847 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU201019761 Solomon James Kayode Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2848 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211173390 Enobor Pretty Nakok Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class
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2849 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211186930 Agbo Danladi Bako Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

2850 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU203098960 Ishaq Halima Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

2851 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU183045536 Ali Abdullahi Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

2852 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU201079743 Abubakar Khadijah Shariff Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

2853 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU201071035 Offor Omaye Martins Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

2854 B.Sc. Development Studies NOU211182563 Osuagwu Faith Nwayimma Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

2855 B.Sc. Economics NOU221150718 Abdulbasit Abdullahi Wuse II Study Centre Abuja First Class

2856 B.Sc. Economics NOU221140012 Eze Lucy Nkeiruka Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Upper Division)

2857 B.Sc. Economics NOU231145107 Chukwudi-Okoro Esther Chidinma Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Upper Division)

2858 B.Sc. Economics NOU211173219 Nwachukwu Ngozi Cordelia Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Upper Division)

2859 B.Sc. Economics NOU221082324 Fasan Folakemi Ibidun Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2860 B.Sc. Economics NOU221134190 Nwachukwu Lambert Ikechukwu Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2861 B.Sc. Economics NOU213084848 Muhammad Uratu Ribadu Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2862 B.Sc. Economics NOU221136426 Atumbur Vincent Iorwuese Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2863 B.Sc. Economics NOU193137196 Eric Benita Onyedikachi Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2864 B.Sc. Economics NOU223141877 Zakari Sulaiman Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2865 B.Sc. Economics NOU213084119 Adeshina Tina Mirian Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2866 B.Sc. Economics NOU181018803 Praise Endurance Ugbeda Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2867 B.Sc. Economics NOU221135237 Samuel Divine Favour Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2868 B.Sc. Economics NOU213087751 Adebayo Ojo Precious Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2869 B.Sc. Economics NOU203103655 Josiah Uduak Oyakhire Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2870 B.Sc. Economics NOU221088611 Ogar Margaret Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2871 B.Sc. Economics NOU213077855 Silas Sunday Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2872 B.Sc. Economics NOU213002665 Akawu Clement Awhokpere Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2873 B.Sc. Economics NOU211192690 Aguwa Christiana Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2874 B.Sc. Economics NOU211174340 Tafi Anna Ben Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2875 B.Sc. Economics NOU221138483 Nweke Beatrice Nnenna Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2876 B.Sc. Economics NOU201002960 Sukkushe Gamaliel Hosea Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2877 B.Sc. Economics NOU211182676 Williams Haruna Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

2878 B.Sc. Economics NOU201006987 Gabriel Alice Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

2879 B.Sc. Economics NOU213097638 Osakwe Chukwukadibie Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

2880 B.Sc. Economics NOU211083124 Ahmed Idris Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

2881 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU213010259 Onwurah Michael Chukwuemeka Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Upper Division)

2882 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU211184102 Biliyoung Aishino Benison Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2883 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU191025591 Okechukwu Chidinma Sylva Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2884 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU213079836 Alkali Godiya Godwin Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2885 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU221133448 Odeyemi Noah Idowu Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2886 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU213083914 Adah Simon Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2887 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU181043988 Ogbanje Regina Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2888 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU213096675 Jephthah Ayebaemi Foingha Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2889 B.Sc. International Relations NOU203099340 Chukwuchebe Charles Ifunanya Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Upper Division)

2890 B.Sc. International Relations NOU201010462 David Precious Chioma Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2891 B.Sc. International Relations NOU213078396 Onuorah Oluebube Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2892 B.Sc. International Relations NOU211075474 Okere Jovita Ngozi Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2893 B.Sc. International Relations NOU221146635 Raymond Francis Uzochukwu Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2894 B.Sc. International Relations NOU221131255 Enyi Tansia Ifunanya Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2895 B.Sc. International Relations NOU211191085 Garba Favour Zainab Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2896 B.Sc. International Relations NOU211188903 Ekponudim Esther Imoh Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2897 B.Sc. International Relations NOU213075179 Okwowe Divine Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2898 B.Sc. International Relations NOU221089158 Worri Blessing Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)
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2899 B.Sc. International Relations NOU213082254 Shekwolo Esther Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2900 B.Sc. International Relations NOU211172151 Amasi Chigozie Martha Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2901 B.Sc. International Relations NOU213079167 Obi Lydia Chidinma Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2902 B.Sc. International Relations NOU211019472 Osobase Better Favour Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2903 B.Sc. International Relations NOU213083990 Isah Blessing Oziohu Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2904 B.Sc. International Relations NOU201020672 Sunday Jacob Otori Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

2905 B.Sc. Marketing NOU211176533 Afolabi Kehinde Anuoluwapo Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

2906 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU203097719 Duamlong Repkur Claire Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Upper Division)

2907 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU213095185 Ekadi Sarah Princess Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Upper Division)

2908 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU221085688 Suleiman Sheriff Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2909 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU221084914 Uzor Emmanuel Chukwuebuka Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2910 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU213096159 Igho Otite Aaron Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2911 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU221141127 Labar Charles Ngutor Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2912 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU221152109 Adamu Faiza Jega Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2913 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU221135351 Ojogbane Christian Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2914 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU183025894 Benjamin Blessing Joy Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2915 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU213079967 Abdullahi Muhammed Taiye Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2916 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU221137952 Oshame Grace Olaoluwa Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2917 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU221132699 Joseph Janet Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2918 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU211093106 Tijani Jonathan Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2919 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU143818345 Yusuf Aminu Mohammed Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2920 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU213092813 Enoch Bernard Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

2921 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU221137881 Ibrahim Zenum Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Pass

2922 B.Sc. Political Science NOU132615254 Eziekwe Henry Chukwuma Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2923 B.Sc. Political Science NOU213096869 James Agbo Felicia Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2924 B.Sc. Political Science NOU213084431 Ekeh Harrison Chinemerem Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2925 B.Sc. Political Science NOU169450973 Muhammed Umar Farouk Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2926 B.Sc. Political Science NOU221147800 Nwaogor Alex Chidinma Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2927 B.Sc. Political Science NOU142203105 Ahon Emmanuel Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2928 B.Sc. Political Science NOU201004303 Usman Mustapha Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2929 B.Sc. Political Science NOU211180213 Ekeigwe Nnamdi Miracle Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2930 B.Sc. Political Science NOU132461879 Akaaza Doris Doosuur Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

2931 B.Sc. Political Science NOU201011814 Atabo Gabriel Gowon Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

2932 B.Sc. Political Science NOU171035206 Ikechukwu Roland Mathew Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

2933 B.Sc. Political Science NOU211186959 Abubakar Rabiu Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

2934 B.Sc. Political Science NOU221138105 Ozor Kingsley Chinagorom Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

2935 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU231137908 Adebayo Oluwatimileyin Sarah Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Upper Division)

2936 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU193119024 Nnaji Chukwudi Nnamani Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Upper Division)

2937 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU221136890 Eze Okechukwu Gabriel Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Upper Division)

2938 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU211180156 Abraham Akachi Victor Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2939 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU221085189 Nwabuobi Ogonna Cordelia Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2940 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU213199112 Korve Jeremiah Luper Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2941 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU211173472 Sugh Juliet Erdoo Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

2942 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU213097579 Isah Suleiman Zulukanin Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

2943 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU203102876 Ogbole Ojonugwa Joseph Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

2944 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU203100272 Uranta Joy Lasbrey Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

2945 B.Sc. Public Health Science NOU221143688 Makanjuola Florence Oluwatoyin Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2946 B.Sc. Tourism Studies NOU241711210 Bijimi Euodias Geoffrey Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Upper Division)

2947 B.Sc. Tourism Studies NOU203098014 Wademu Mullam Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

2948 B.A. (Ed.) English NOU183039242 Nnachi Kalu Agwu Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)
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2949 B.LIS Library and Information Science NOU211188967 Appah Amaebi Godwill Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2950 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU201085072 Enegi Tulanenami Yenagoa Study Centre Credit

2951 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU201012091 Amiofori Daima Joseph Yenagoa Study Centre Pass

2952 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU171035222 Ekene Nwoye Yenagoa Study Centre Pass

2953 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU191054858 Oyinbrambaifa Blessing Hadassah Yenagoa Study Centre Pass

2954 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU201068839 Awudese Agnes Mirror Yenagoa Study Centre Pass

2955 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU193138636 Ewunonu Kelechi Peter Yenagoa Study Centre Pass

2956 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU110619119 Akinyemi Agnes Adefunke Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2957 B.Sc. (Ed.) Biology NOU193119244 Chukwu Ogechi Gloria Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2958 B.Sc. (Ed.) Health Education NOU211169605 Ingolayefa Comfort Herosomoye Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2959 B.Sc. Accounting NOU241736267 Akpan Eno-Obong Gabriel Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2960 B.Sc. Accounting NOU144595536 Tarzaa Aondoakaa Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2961 B.Sc. Accounting NOU131183446 Tamuno Ayaundu Stella Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2962 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213081241 Abraham Babajide Amos Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2963 B.Sc. Banking and Finance NOU213088783 Nwobodo Doris Chinemerem Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2964 B.Sc. Banking and Finance NOU201036714 Jones Victoria Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2965 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213087333 Charles Tera Samuel Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2966 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU201075891 Osazee Doris Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2967 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU156991266 Fatolu Victoria Modupe Yenagoa Study Centre Third Class

2968 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU173000903 Nicholas Kenny Godmans Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2969 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU193144073 Oladosu Hammed Abiodun Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2970 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU191027800 Hanson Ubokutom George Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2971 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU166056462 Azebi Maxwell Ebipamowei Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2972 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU191024493 Chineme Joseph Uchechukwemee Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2973 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU241718948 Nwanko Samuel Chimezie Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2974 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213087686 Paul Benneth Baiyang Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2975 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU221153797 Danjuma Ibrahim Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2976 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU147084334 Ojiakor I. Emmanuel Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2977 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU201083409 Benneth Hannah Ukachi Nwaigwe Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2978 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213073586 Odu Austine Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2979 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU181035182 Nwosu Lawrence James Onyeka Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2980 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213090289 Yusuf Muktar Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2981 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213093402 Sufadoh Biboere Precious Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2982 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213084947 Shaibu Usman Anodu Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2983 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU156662014 Mustapha Muhammed Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2984 B.Sc. Economics NOU173023346 Ugwuoke Grace Nkechi Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2985 B.Sc. Economics NOU144035799 Kayode Temitayo Ayomide Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2986 B.Sc. Economics NOU203099147 Arah Promise Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2987 B.Sc. Economics NOU143561687 Olanrewaju Afolabi Olabode Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2988 B.Sc. Economics NOU173040092 Ugbo Abigail Ukamaka Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2989 B.Sc. Economics NOU156142883 Williams Osemeka Great Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2990 B.Sc. Economics NOU173054868 Macs Soye Joshua Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2991 B.Sc. Economics NOU231149894 Muhammed Nafisa Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2992 B.Sc. Economics NOU221137085 Cookey Queen Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2993 B.Sc. Economics NOU181001486 Awoniyi Omotayo Sunday Yenagoa Study Centre Third Class

2994 B.Sc. Economics NOU193120074 Hananiya Caleb Yenagoa Study Centre Third Class

2995 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU241667614 Aregbesola Samuel Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2996 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU223148906 Abdullateef Ibrahim Kolawole Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2997 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU193120448 Ehiemere Ezinne Suzie Yenagoa Study Centre Third Class

2998 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU211178883 Jawando Abdul-Lateef Olayemi Yenagoa Study Centre Third Class
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2999 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU221146153 Deidei Prince Enebidou Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

3000 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU221134793 Suoteigha Debetimi Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3001 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU173056323 Sulaiman Usman Yenagoa Study Centre Third Class

3002 B.Sc. Political Science NOU213090779 Benjamin John Ojo Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

3003 B.Sc. Political Science NOU143004593 Ochasi Gift Ihuoma Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3004 B.Sc. Political Science NOU201076305 Osibote Olugbenga Dele Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3005 B.Sc. Political Science NOU110401398 Udeme Aniedi Sunday Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3006 B.Sc. Political Science NOU133953174 Kuye Gbadebo Adebayo Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3007 B.Sc. Political Science NOU203101497 Amaebi Ebisindor Thomas Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3008 B.Sc. Political Science NOU203098527 Anochie Timothy Chidi Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3009 B.Sc. Political Science NOU173011505 Ephah Keren Arith Yenagoa Study Centre Third Class

3010 B.Sc. Political Science NOU191057842 Ogbodo Paul Emeka Yenagoa Study Centre Third Class

3011 B.Sc. Political Science NOU133709250 Ologbo Timothy Yenagoa Study Centre Third Class

3012 B.Sc. Political Science NOU193113534 Ilenre Festus Omon Yenagoa Study Centre Third Class

3013 B.Sc. Political Science NOU211178725 Orlu Alfred Stanley Yenagoa Study Centre Third Class

3014 B.Sc. Political Science NOU150004717 Salau Jamiu Yenagoa Study Centre Third Class

3015 B.Sc. Political Science NOU173014055 Aniso Moses Yenagoa Study Centre Third Class

3016 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU201011329 Williams Okpoitari Kingsley Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3017 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU193124605 Ogbo Kurobiri-Ere Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3018 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU213085233 Abahim Rebecca Ataneyi Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3019 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU191028123 Jongur Umaru Safina Yenagoa Study Centre Third Class

3020 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU169684990 Sanni Rukaiyat Yenagoa Study Centre Third Class

3021 B.Sc. Public Health Science NOU213197895 Velvet Iyeneomi Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

3022 B.Sc. Public Health Science NOU211184586 Tulagha Binaowei Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3023 B.Sc. Public Health Science NOU213084797 Editor Shagari Temeweimiene Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3024 B.Sc. Public Health Science NOU110327250 Alan Ilami Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3025 B.Sc. Public Health Science NOU213078565 Samuel Samuel Michael Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3026 B.Sc. Tourism Studies NOU211171134 Asukwo Elizabeth Eno Yenagoa Study Centre Third Class

3027 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU203100949 Haniel Patience Elon Yola Study Centre Credit

3028 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU213094555 Joel Eunice Mshelia Yola Study Centre Credit

3029 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU173026185 John Rejoice Yola Study Centre Pass

3030 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU191095378 Gideon Marion Yola Study Centre Pass

3031 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU201073832 Daniel O. Leticia Yola Study Centre Pass

3032 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU191088853 Donatus Christiana Nwayi Sunday Yola Study Centre Pass

3033 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU191089704 Mark Alahira Chataimada Yola Study Centre Pass

3034 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU191089727 Innocent Anna Yola Study Centre Pass

3035 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU191023370 Bado Patricia Pwa Ashino Yola Study Centre Pass

3036 B.NSc. Nursing Science NOU181050750 Bango Edwin Emily Yola Study Centre Pass

3037 B.Sc. (Ed.) Health Education NOU211177255 Bobboi Ismaila Yola Study Centre Third Class

3038 B.Sc. Accounting NOU233395765 Akila Yauto Yola Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

3039 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213084749 Aliyu Amina Yola Study Centre Third Class

3040 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211170544 Bello Abdulrahman Tukur Yola Study Centre Pass

3041 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213080862 Terry Emmanuel Sunday Yola Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3042 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU221142353 Michael Pwashikai Yola Study Centre Third Class

3043 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU193132848 Mathias Andesiye Kimamra Yola Study Centre Third Class

3044 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU221143067 Umar Ibrahim Muhammad Yola Study Centre Third Class

3045 B.Sc. Economics NOU213078362 Miyim Chiyodai Jean Yola Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3046 B.Sc. Economics NOU231115416 Ornguga Solomon Terungwa Yola Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3047 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU221085282 Nuhu Hamza Modibbo Yola Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3048 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU211096664 Bawa Hyelni Yola Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)
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3049 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU211184625 Edmond Carlos Musa Yola Study Centre Third Class

3050 B.Sc. Political Science NOU213002635 Saleh Jesse Yola Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3051 B.Sc. Political Science NOU211173703 Inuwa Nuhu Yola Study Centre Pass

3052 B.Sc. Public Health Science NOU221083218 Bulus Oliver Yola Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)
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